@ Butiksinredarna

www.butiksinredarna.se



INTRODUCTION

Dismountable shelvings K25 are intended for equipping sales area of stores of any type: hypermarkets, DIY,
Cash & Carry, supermarkets, discounters. Shelves show the principle of universality. Optional accessories are
installed on the standard basic equipment. Variety of components and accessories comprises more than 1000
items.

Shelving height is determined by the upright height and can be equal to 4,5m. Standard equipment of a wall
shelving: upright, base, base shelf with brackets, back panel. Shelves are arranged in a line of any length
completed with an end section (upright with base).

Uprights and bases are the main load-bearing elements determining the overall load capacity of the whole
shelving structure. Perforation pitch of the upright is 25 mm, height of the low base - 110 mm. Shelves are
all-metal produced of coiled stock. Bars are welded to a shelf to reinforce the structure. Front profile acts both
as a stiffener and a priceholder.

Back panels ensure rigidity and stability of the structure. Canopy with highlighting serves for efficient
illumination of products on the shelves.

Shelves K25 are integrated with heavy-load shelves G50 that allows to provide areas for goods storing in
shops.



CONTENTS

Technical data

- Finishings ....

- Covering and material codes, allowable deVIALtIONS ................cciuiiiiiiieiiiie et
- Safe foad capacity OF SNEIVES ...
- Safe load capacity Of SNEIVING UNIT ............. . e e e e e et e e e e e eeeaennnns
= UPright OVerall diMENSIONS ............u ittt e e et e e et e e et e e e e et e e e e et e e e et e e e eesneeeeannnns
- Base, shelving overall diMENSIONS ..........ccccoooioe e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e s e e e e e
= BaASE QIMENSIONS ...ttt oo e et e e e e e e e et e e e e e e et aan e e e e eeanan e aan
= BaACK PANEI QIMENSIONS ...ttt e et e et e e et e e e e e e e eaaan
- ShelVes PANEI AIMENSIONS ........c...ccooeeeee et e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
== Lo =T e 1= 01 [0 1 S

Data sheets

= BaACK PANEIS @SSEMBIY ...
- Multibar central back PanelS @SSEMBIY ..........cooeeui it
- Wire mesh Back PANEIS @SSEIMBIY ...........uuuuuuuiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeaeeeeeeeeeeee ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e bt e bt e nnnennees

Structural components

SUPFIGRES @NA DASES ... e e et e e e e eeaaeaaas

- Uprights .......
-Bases ..........

- Back panels

-Back panels, back PAnEIS RL ............. oottt e e e e aa s
- Economy panel, wood chip board Back PANEIS ...............ouuuuuiiiiii i
Y e ol o Ty o =T L= £ PP
= WIire MESH DACK PANEIS ...t e ettt e e e e e e e et e e e e e e e eeennn e e e e e e eenennnnn
S MUIEIDAI BACK PANEIS ...ttt e et e e e e e e e e et e e et et e e e e e e e e e e e e aaaa
- Back multibar Panel CENIIal ...............ccoooe oottt e e e e e e e e e e
S COrNEr BacCK PANEIS .......oooeieie e

- Lower panels

- Wood Chip board IOWEE PANEI, COVEIS .........ue ettt e e e e et e e e e e e e e e e

- Shelves ......

=SRNEIVES, WIrE MESH SNEIVES .......c..eeeeeeeeeee ettt e e e e e e e e e e e
- Reinforced wire mesh Shelfs, glass SNEIVES .......... .o e
= W00 CHiP BOAIA SREIVES ...ttt et et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e b e e e e et e e e eaaas
S COINEBI SNEIVES ... e
- Corner glass shelves, shelf for panty-hoSe ..o

- Brackets .....
- Brackets ......

O R a1 0T oT=To I o= L] (=1 £
ST o= To = 174 =To [ o = Tod (= £ SR

- Lights .........

- Canopy components, promotional Canopy COMPONENES ...........ccuuiiiieiiee e
- COMPONENLS OFf MUITOI CANOPY ..ot e e e ettt e e e e e et bbb e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e aaaaaaaaaas
- Promotional canopy, mirror canopy, canopy 200X400 .............uuuuuuuueuuuueiieeeeeeeeeeeaeeeeeeeseeeeeaeessseeesaeesseeeeneeeeneannees
- Components Of MIMTOr COIMEI CAMNOPY ......u e e e e e e e e e e e e e e et a e e e e e e eeeeata e e e e aeeeeaenn e e e eeeeeensnnnnnaaeens
- Components of canopy With frONE UPIIGRAL ...............ueeeeeeieieeieieeeeeeeeeeeee et eeeaeetaeaeseaesaeseesssssssssssssssnsssssnsnnnnns

- Shelves light

21

22
24
26




CONTENTS

Components assembly 89
- Reinforced shelving With front UPFIGRL ..............ouuueiii it e e e e 91
- Reinforced shelving With front UPFIGAT ..............uuuueuuuuuiiiiiiiiiiiieiii bbb beeeeeebebaeeenee 101
- Shelving with SemiCIircular NEAA SECHION ... 107
- Shelving With REAM SECHION ..........co e e e et e e e e e e e e e et e e e e e e e eeeann e eeas 119
= SREIVING FOr BrEAT ........oveeii et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e aaaaa 129
= SHheIVING FOr MEMIA ........cooiiiiiiii 135
- Shelvings unit for periodicals, postcards, DVD, VHS ... . e 143
D L) o] = A o S 155
= UPFIGRt FOr POIY DAQG FONS ..ot e e e e e e e e e e e 160
- Shelving for cabels, chains, SPEAKEr CADEIES ..............ouuuiiiieiiieeee et eeaeeees 164
= SHhelVING FOr DICYCIES ........ooooiiiiiiiiii 167
= SREIVING FOr FIOWEIS ... oo ettt e e e e e et e e e e e e e e eeeennn e e e e eeeeennnnn 171
- Footwear and ClOthES SRHEIVING ..........coooeei ettt e et e e e e e e e e e e et e e e e eraaeaaes 179
S RACK FOF CaIDEIS .o 185
- Shelving unit with glass case and CabinNel ................oooii i 173
- Gondola shelving Without back PAneIS .............oooi i 193
e A o L= 1= T 1V o PSP 197
O Y R (=X g - Lo GRS 203
Accessories 21
S UPFIGRT @CCESSOMIES ..o 213
= SNEIVES GCCESSONIES ...ttt ettt et e e et e e e et e e e e e e e e ettt e e e e e e naaa e 217
B 4 61=T 1o (o 1= PRSP 237
= BACK PANEI QCCESSONIES ...ttt e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e ettt e e e e e e e eeaaaaaas 241
T = T 249
= T L= T o= T =S 253
B = F= ES (= £ USSP 275
- Accessories for houSEehOoId @PPIIANCES ..........cccccooieeieee et e e et e e e e e e eeaaaaaas 291
Safety elements 299
S UPRFIGREIOCK . 303
= 17 1.1 = 304
Integration 305
- Integration COMPONENTS ... 307
- G50 components fOr INEEGIALtION ...............cooeeuuuiie ettt e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e aeaees 313
S AACCESSONIOS ...t 325
Index file 334







TECHNICAL DATA



TECHNICAL DATA

FINISHINGS

Technology of shelving painting includes pretreatment of parts: degreasing and phosphating. As a result a phos-
phate film appears, that improves metal to polymers adhesion. Than by electrostatic method the parts are covered
with epoxy polyether paint — self-extinguishing and inflammable material resistant to abrasion and mechanical
effects, not containing any heavy metals.

STEEL
PHOSPHATE COATING PHOSPHATE COATING
EPOXY POLYETHER EPOXY POLYETHER
POWDER POWDER




TECHNICAL DATA

COVERING AND MATERIAL CODES, ALLOWABLE DEVIATIONS

COVERING AND MATERIAL CODES

STEEL WITHOUT COATING 0000
ZINC GALVANIC 0001

0111
CHROME 0005
STAINLESS STEEL 0008
ALUMINUM 0009
HARDWOOD AND SOFTWOOD LUMBER 0010
WOOD CHIP BOARD 0012
POLYAMIDE, POLYETHILENE, ABS RESIN AND OTHER POLYMERIC MATERIALS 0014
GLASS, PLEXIGLAS 0015
MIRROR 0016
TINTED GLASS, OPAL PLEXIGLASS 0017

ALLOWABLE DEFLECTION OF SHELF, A ALLOWABLE DEVIATION OF UPRIGHT, A
L
|
e
1
A< ZLOO L As Zg H




TECHNICAL DATA

SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SHELVES

Safe load capacity of shelves is rated provided that static load is distributed evenly.
The tests were carried out in accordance with GOST 26756-85.

SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF BASE SHELF, KG

L (mm)
P 665 \ 1000 1250 \ 1330
(mm) Fo)
300 250 220 180 170
400 300 270 220 210
500 350 320 260 240
600 400 370 300 280
700 500 450 360 340
800 600 500 400 370
SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SUSPENDED SHELF, KG
L (mm)
P 665 | 1000 | 1250 | 1330
(mm) 2
300 220 220 180 170
400 200 200 200 200
500 180 180 180 180
600 160 160 160 160
700 250 250 250 250
Standard bracket 800 - - - -
SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SUSPENDED SHELF, KG
L (mm)
P 665 \ 1000 \ 1250 \ 1330
(mm) =)
300 ; ; - -
400 ; ; - -
500 340 320 260 240
600 290 290 290 280
700 320 320 320 320
Reinforced bracket 800 200 200 200 200




TECHNICAL DATA

SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SHELVES

Safe load capacity of shelves is rated provided that static load is distributed evenly.

The tests were carried out in accordance with GOST 26756-85.

SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF GLASS SHELF, KG

L (mm)
P 665 | 1000 1250 | 1330
(mm) fo)
300 220 145 115 110
400 200 185 150 140
500 180 180 180 180
600 180 160 160 160
L (mm)
P 665 | 1000 1250 | 1330
(mm) =)
300 45 45 45 30
400 50 45 35 30
500 50 45 35 30
With the application of reinforcement squared beam 600 65 60 50 45
SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF, KG
L (mm)
P 665 | 1000 | 1250 | 1330
(mm) f=)
300 - - - -
400 220 150 120 120
500 220 150 120 120
With the application of reinforcement squared beams 600 220 150 120 120
SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF, KG
L (mm)
P 665 | 1000 | 1250 | 1330
(mm) f=)
250 60 50 50 40
300 65 55 55 45
400 80 65 50 45
500 100 85 70 60
600 100 100 80 75
With the application of reinforcement squared beam 730 100 100 80 75




TECHNICAL DATA

SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SHELVES

Safe load capacity of shelves is rated provided that static load is distributed evenly.
The tests were carried out in accordance with GOST 26756-85.

SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF BASE HEAD SHELF 90°, KG

| P | P UPRIGHT 70 UPRIGHT 90
‘ (mm) )
. o]
S
I K 300 60 60
y 400 80 80
500 100 100
- 600 120 120
][}
oj0
700 - -
SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF HEAD SHELF 90°, KG
p UPRIGHT 70 UPRIGHT 90
(mm) )
300 80 90
400 70 80
500 60 70
600 50 60
700 - -
SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF HEAD WIRE MESH SHELF 90°, KG
p UPRIGHT 70 UPRIGHT 90
P
| | (mm) S
| ®
300 - 90
Kg 400 - 80
500 - 70
600 - 60
W\
700 - -

10



TECHNICAL DATA

SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SHELVING UNIT

Safe load capacity of a shelving unit in structural variations shown below is rated provided that static load is distributed evenly on
each suspended shelf. For calculation of safe load capacity of a different shelving set please feel free to contact the manufacturer.

A SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF A UNIT WITH 5 SUSPENDED SHELVES H=2000mm (WITHOUT BASE SHELF), KG

Safe load capacity of 5 suspended shelves (WALL SHELVING UNIT)

P (mm)

pu (mm) | 390 | 400 | 500 | 600 | 700 | 800

70 400 380 350 300 250 200

90 500 470 440 400 350 280

g 110 650 600 550 480 380 300

« § Safe load capacity of 5 suspended shelves (GONDOLA SHELVING)

- P (mm)

pu(mm | 300 | 400 | 500 | eoo | 700 | 800

70 500 470 440 370 310 250

90 600 580 550 500 430 350

110 800 750 680 600 470 375

B SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF A REINFORCED SHELVING UNIT WITH 5 SUSPENDED SHELVES H=2000mm (WITHOUT BASE SHELF), KG

Safe load capacity of base shelf

70, 90 P (mm)
: L mm) | 300 | 40 | s00 | 600 | 700 | 800
e 665 220 240 280 280 330 330
: < 1000 215 210 270 270 310 310
—— = 1250 190 190 240 240 280 280
" < 1330 180 180 240 240 280 280

2000 ,
d Safe load capacity of 5 suspended shelves

n ;\\ . P (mm)
! a = Lmm) | 300 | 400 | s00 | eoo | 700 | 800
\ ,4 — 665 720 720 720 720 720 720
\ / 1000 720 720 720 720 720 720
1250 720 720 720 720 720 720
1330 720 720 720 720 720 720

11




TECHNICAL DATA

SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SHELVING UNIT

Safe load capacity of a shelving unit in structural variations shown below is rated provided that static load is distributed evenly on
each suspended shelf. For calculation of safe load capacity of a different shelving set please feel free to contact the manufacturer.

C SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF A REINFORCED SHELVING UNIT WITH 5 SUSPENDED SHELVES H=2000mm (WITHOUT BASE SHELF), KG

Safe load capacity of base shelf

70, 90 b P (mm)
T~y TR L (mm) |30 | 400 | s00 | 00 | 700 | 800
% 665 - 300 300 300 330 330
n 2 > 1000 - 270 280 280 310 310
> 1250 - 220 260 260 280 280
: < > 1330 - 210 240 240 280 280

2000 >\ % > Safe load capacity of 5 suspended shelves

m § % P (mm)

" < > L (mm) 300 ‘ 400 ‘ 500 ‘ 600 ‘ 700 ‘ 800
= %(

i < 665 - 1290 1290 1290 1290 1290
> = 1000 - 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200
1250 - 1080 1080 1080 1080 1080
1330 - 1050 1050 1050 1050 1050

D SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF A HEAD SHELVING UNIT WITH 10 SUSPENDED SHELVES H=2000mm (WITHOUT BASE SHELF), KG

Pu Safe load capacity of two base shelves
/
P (mm)
pu (mm) |30 | 400 | s00 | e00 | 700 | 800
70 120 160 200 240 - -
90 120 160 200 240 - -

Safe load capacity of 10 suspended shelves

P (mm)
300 400 500 600 700 800
Pu (mm) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
g
70 400 380 350 300 - -
Upright height H = 2000 mm. 90 500 470 440 400 ) )

12




TECHNICAL DATA

UPRIGHT OVERALL DIMENSIONS

30x30 30x30 70x30 90x30 110x30
30

90

110

A\ s
- e ™ 30 |
i
[ N i - Y
z N 30 |
" 1l
it 11 A 16
a 25
> I i J
. i g 1000 9 ”
1" =P
1! [
1 ﬁ
v
1" i 1 1 1" 1 1 J J ! \ |
- I FE - P I PHE- T al Al 4000
—_— = - e~ e~ I I
i1 " i
1! ’ﬁ’ rt
d
— J 1" i 1" " il
1 1t " " 1t 1
d
1 1 1l 1 I I 1 1
0 " i it v W " " " " N
[ 11 1 4
L - .
T
"
© o © © © © © ©o " "
o o o (=3 o o o o =
S - “! 102 3 2 g \': ' 1" I 1" i" " " " " ! 0" "
= 1t it " 1 it 1t 1" " 1 1t r 3000
[ o TR R T W N R 1 AT TR e T
1 i i
(1l ' it ot
]
)
[l 1!
=
L
1l il " 1 1 i " " 1 1 i 1 " " " 1l i
1t It it 11 11 1 1 11 1 " ' 1t it Al rt 1 it "
1)
i i 1
T " 1t 1
i
m
)
E gl 8 8 Rl § Bl R BB ERLEL G Rl M BBl &l BBl R B4 2000
(3
1 ] 1 1 1 ] I 1 (" I " 1! " i i 1" 1" i " " 1 1"
,"’r I,: :v :u :I ‘,v :v :v :l lv ot 1 1 1t 11 iy 11 t 1 1 r i :' i
o]
1 (1 1
1t 11t 1"
1"
I
" i " " " i 1 " " 1" 1! i i ' I " 1! " " i i 1 i " i 1" i
1 i " " 1 " 1! 11 " 1t i it 1" " t 1t 1 11 l' 9t ! 1t 1" r' 1t I [
i
Lo E BB R § & of BB BB Bl R El 3§ Ml 8 8l &1 Bl B[ E F| 8| &/ 1000
1" " " Il " 1l i " " " " 1! i 1" i 1l i 1! " 1 1" 1" " 1 1) " i 1
" " " " i 1t 1" 1l 11 " it 'L 1 " 1t 't 't 1t 1 1 11 1 1t 1 rt 1 I "
1 1 1 " I 1" 1 1" " 1 1 i 'y " i 1" i " 1" i i i "
:: :: :v‘ :: I,: nl Mol fa 1 r 1t it nl Ho 1t tt vt P ol Qo fhir ot o i vl Horl Her 1
{ ) L~ L~ L~ L~ i L~ L~
o o (= o o o o [= o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o (= o o
o o (=} o o o o (=} o o o o o o o o o o o o [=} o o o o (=} o o
© [=2] o - N ™ < 0 © N~ © <] (= - N [ < 0 © N~ [ (<] o - N (3] < 0
-~ - N N N N N N N N N N © © © © © © (o] © © 0 < < < < < <

13



TECHNICAL DATA

BASE OVERALL DIMENSIONS

70-90-110
K]
1l
K]
815
1l
T 715
615
515
415
315 ‘
Il -I 7 T
P e
L~ DEN TAT AT
SHELVING OVERALL DIMENSIONS
665 1000 1250 1330
695 1030 1280 1360

14



TECHNICAL DATA

BASE DIMENSIONS

Base 110
P
° 110
o

P 300 400 500 600 700 800

Base 40
P
[030
=3 &b

P 250 500
BACK PANEL DIMENSIONS
Base back panel

195
| !
L
Back panel
400
;I ]100
L
L 665 1000 1250 ‘ 1330

15




TECHNICAL DATA

BACK PANEL DIMENSIONS
Multibar back panel 30x15

100

60

S S

[
20 |
i
-
\
\

[ 10
15|

1330

5.0 0 0 8 8 00 0 5 5 o 5 o o o
9696969690909090%06%0%5%6%6%6%a 0|
090%0%0%0%6%0%09090%0%0%0%0%0%09
9°6°6°0%5%5%06%0%0%5%5%0 65 %0 % |

1 1 1 2006000606005 66 6 a o

°9°0°0%0°0°5°050590°0°0°05%0%9 %92 of
900009090860090908000000000040|
°0°5%6°5%0%5%6%5%6%5°5%5 %6 %0 %0 %]

a0 0 0 8 8 a0 0 0 o 8 o
909696%6%6%6%6%6%9690°0906%0%0%0%of
162090909060060606969606000090900,9|
8°0°0°0°%a°%a 8°6°0°0°%0%a o

I 1 o 0 0 o
] 0g0o00ng0
80,000
620202020,

£60506008 40|
02020202020

a0 o
[Poco00
805000808
6202020202020

1250

1000

S S o
=1
, | \ o
o
o
0 1. 4 |
=4 =3
™ <

7A|v4 7A|4 LU U5 U U U U U ot

E
I

Wire mesh back panel

300

1 o555l

Multibar back panel 40x20

Back panel RL

665

16




TECHNICAL DATA

SHELVES DIMENSIONS

Shelf
e T e e
- [
Il |8oo
600 700
500
}l}oo 400 [
_v _Y MW_* = bksscecsevevescsssvoscvuvecvossvovosessvotossossososssonns
Wire mesh shelf
- B
- R
soo MR
100 500 RS
300 i e————————"
0000000000000 R
W v 4 T T e e e ey
30
Glass shelf
Y
- /
. Vs Vi
ya 74
- 500 600 P 4 / ///
MJ 400 ya a
300 Y /
/
. . A
10 L
Wood chip board shelf
600
500
400
m]&o
16 L
L 665 1000 1250 1330

17



TECHNICAL DATA

BRACKET DIMENSIONS

Bracket

P

300

400

500

600

700

Reinforced bracket

P 500 600 700 800
Bracket for wire mesh shelf .
o o
P
P 300 400 500 600
Bracket for glass shelf
P 200 300 400 500 600

18



TECHNICAL DATA

BRACKET DIMENSIONS

Bracket for wood chip board shelf

P 200 300 400

500

600

Two-sided bracket

P 300 400 500

Two-sided bracket

P 600 700 800

19






DATA SHEETS



DATA SHEETS

BACK PANELS ASSEMBLY

T300 o
w0 [[o00
] 300 ]
300
400 ] <
1 400 300
a0 ||— {
1|40 |L—"]
400 / 400
1|40 || —]
BBEA] ] 400
BBP
o
2200 %
2100
2000

*BBP - Base back panel

Back panel
Upright N
BBP 300 400
1000 1 1 1
1100 1 - 2
1200 1 3 -
1300 1 2 1
1400 1 1 2
1500 1 - 3
1600 1 3 1
1700 1 2 2
1800 1 1 3
1900 1 - 4
2000 1 3 2
2100 1 2 3
2200 1 1 4
400
300 d
400 < _
/ 400 300
a0 ||— 7 >
300 300
] & = S >
400 400 % 400
{ 400 "5 300 ]
{ 400 | |—"1]400 ~ -
U { a0 ||—"[lao |3
o S = ]
400 -
1800 BBE—1] _—"|400 ||300 i
1700 % BBE | -
1600 % o | [300
1500 % Sop
1400 \ BBP
. [t
1300 7| R BBP.
1200 \ - \.
100 Ty
1000

22




DATA SHEETS

BACK PANELS ASSEMBLY

400

Back pane

300

BBP*

Upright

2300
2400
2500
2600
2700
2800
2900
3000
3100
3200
3300
3400
3500

2300

*BBP - Base back panel

23



DATA SHEETS

MULTIBAR CENTRAL BACK PANELS ASSEMBLY

o
w11 Nl |~ NN~ o0 &l | o
©
(=
ol
Qo — | N - . |
x| ¥
(2]
3]
1]
o
O v«~| 1|~ v |~ v |~ v |~ 1|~ 1|
™
o
-nﬂu-OOOOOOOOOOOOO
— Ol OO0 00| 0|00 Q0|90 O
= O~ N[OOI OO N OO O —| N
UD- 1111111111 N[ N[ N

..... ///m

24



DATA SHEETS

MULTIBAR CENTRAL BACK PANELS ASSEMBLY

600

Back panel
400

300

Upright

2300
2400

2500
2600

2700
2800
2900

3000

3100
3200

3300

3400

3500

/5///////—?/ @ /%

L/

:%%%;/éz§
%m/g%é%%

V//\m

\

3100

%%%%%\m

,%%%z%%/\m

3500

E;z%%%%é%xo
.%%%%%?%

Y

2400

25



DATA SHEETS

WIRE MESH BACK PANELS ASSEMBLY

Upright

Back panel

300

400

600

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

1800

1900

2000

2100

2200

WININ|W = (NIN[=|=2(N

26



DATA SHEETS

WIRE MESH BACK PANELS ASSEMBLY

Upright

Back panel

300

400

600

2300

2400

2500

2600

2700

N =

2800

2900

3000

N | —

3100

3200

3300

N =

3400

3500

aoaldhlbhlOOlWIADlWOIW|IAINDIW

27






STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS
UPRIGHTS AND BASES



STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

UPRIGHTS AND BASES

30



STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

UPRIGHTS L P H Part No.
UPRIGHT 70 30 | 70 |1000 LA00-0701000
S 30 | 70 | 1100 LA00-0701100
30 | 70 |1200 LA00-0701200
30 | 70 |1300 LA00-0701300
30 | 70 |1400 LA00-0701400
30 | 70 [1500 LA00-0701500
30 | 70 | 1600 LA00-0701600
1 30 | 70 |1700 LA00-0701700
" 30 | 70 |1800 LA00-0701800
30 | 70 |1900 LA00-0701900
30 | 70 |2000 LA00-0702000
30 | 70 [2100 LA00-0702100
H 30 | 70 |2200 LA00-0702200
\ 30 | 70 |2300 LA00-0702300
" 30 | 70 |2400 LA00-0702400
30 | 70 |2500 LA00-0702500
30 | 70 |2600 LA00-0702600
30 | 70 |2700 LA00-0702700
30 | 70 |2800 LA00-0702800
30 | 70 |2900 LA00-0702900
30 | 70 |3000 LA00-0703000
70 30 | 70 |3100 LA00-0703100
30 | 70 |3200 LA00-0703200
" 30 | 70 |3300 LA00-0703300
n 30 | 70 |3400 LA00-0703400
LA — 30 | 70 |3500 LA00-0703500
FINISHING RAL Li,‘ 30 | 70 |4000 LA00-0704000
30 | 70 |4500 LA00-0704500
UPRIGHT 90 30 | 90 |1000 LA00-0901000
S 30 | 90 |1100 LA00-0901100
30 | 90 |1200 LA00-0901200
30 | 90 [1300 LA00-0901300
30 | 90 |1400 LA00-0901400
30 | 90 |1500 LA00-0901500
30 | 90 |1600 LA00-0901600
" 30 | 90 |1700 LA00-0901700
1 30 | 90 |1800 LA00-0901800
30 | 90 |1900 LA00-0901900
30 | 90 |2000 LA00-0902000
30 | 90 |2100 LA00-0902100
30 | 90 |2200 LA00-0902200
H 30 | 90 |2300 LA00-0902300
n 30 | 90 |2400 LA00-0902400
" T 30 | 90 |2500 LA00-0902500
30 | 90 |2600 LA00-0902600
30 | 90 |2700 LA00-0902700
30 | 90 |2800 LA00-0902800
30 | 90 |2900 LA00-0902900
90 30 | 90 |3000 LA00-0903000
30 | 90 |3100 LA00-0903100
30 | 90 |3200 LA00-0903200
30 | 90 |3300 LA00-0903300
' 30 | 90 |3400 LA00-0903400
! I =2 30 | 90 |3500 LA00-0903500
FINISHING RAL .30 | 80 | 90 /3600 LA00-0903600
30 | 90 |4500 LA00-0904500
UPRIGHT 110 30 | 110 | 1000 LA00-1101000
B 30 | 110 | 1100 LA00-1101100
! 30 | 110 | 1200 LA00-1101200
30 | 110 | 1300 LA00-1101300
30 | 110 | 1400 LA00-1101400
30 | 110 | 1500 LA00-1101500
30 | 110 | 1600 LA00-1101600
N 30 | 110 | 1700 LA00-1101700
I 30 | 110 | 1800 LA00-1101800
30 | 110 |1900 LA00-1101900
30 | 110 | 2000 LA00-1102000
30 | 110 |2100 LA00-1102100
N 30 | 110 | 2200 LA00-1102200
H 30 | 110 | 2300 LA00-1102300
n 30 | 110 | 2400 LA0O-1102400
"t 30 | 110 | 2500 LA00-1102500
30 | 110 |2600 LA00-1102600
30 | 110 |2700 LA00-1102700
30 | 110 | 2800 LA00-1102800
10 | 30 | 110 |2900 LA00-1102900
30 | 110 | 3000 LA00-1103000
30 | 110 | 3100 LA00-1103100
30 | 110 | 3200 LA00-1103200
30 | 110 |3300 LA00-1103300
i 30 | 110 |3400 LA00-1103400
! k:rzmo‘— 30 | 110 | 3500 LA00-1103500

30

FINISHING RAL 30 | 110 | 4500 LA00-1104500

31




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

UPRIGHTS L P H Part No.
SUPPORT L e 300 70 |1200 LA51-0730120
By 400 70 | 2000 LA51-0740200
400 70 | 2100 LA51-0740210
400 70 | 2200 LA51-0740220
500 70 | 2000 LA51-0750200
" 500 70 | 2100 LA51-0750210
n 500 70 | 2200 LA51-0750220
600 70 | 2000 LA51-0760200
600 70 | 2100 LA51-0760210
600 70 | 2200 LA51-0760220
H 700 70 | 2000 LA51-0770200
700 70 | 2100 LA51-0770210
700 70 | 2200 LA51-0770220
5
1
' 300 90 |1200 LA51-0930120
400 90 | 2000 LA51-0940200
400 90 | 2100 LA51-0940210
400 90 | 2200 LA51-0940220
500 90 | 2000 LA51-0950200
P 500 90 | 2100 LA51-0950210
777777777777777 Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in 500 90 | 2200 LA51-0950220
the complete set) 600 90 |2000 LA51-0960200
600 90 |2100 LA51-0960210
"""""""" 600 90 |2200 LA51-0960220
700 90 | 2000 LA51-0970200
FINISHING RAL 700 90 |2100 LA51-0970210
700 90 |2200 LA51-0970220
INTERCONNECTING PIECE e 70 LAQ07-0700000
90 LAQ07-0900000
110 LAQ07-1100000
m
0
e
TR Screw M8x35 B3.86.010.0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the
W complete set)
: o
~
Nut M8 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) \‘
FINISHING RAL
UPRIGHT EXTENSION o 70 200 LA07-0700200
70 300 LA07-0700300
% 70 | 400 LA07-0700400
i 70 500 LA07-0700500
0 70 600 LA07-0700600
I 70 800 LA07-0700800
%m 70 | 1000 LA07-0701000
] 90 300 LA07-0900300
il 90 400 LA07-0900400
il 90 600 LA07-0900600
il H 90 800 LA07-0900800
il 90 | 1000 LA07-0901000
il
il] 110 | 300 LA07-1100300
i 110 | 400 LA07-1100400
i 110 | 600 LA07-1100600
mm 110 | 1000 LA07-1101000
]
‘\ﬂm-
&‘
FINISHING RAL

32




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

UPRIGHTS L P H Part No.
FRONT UPRIGHT 30 | 30 |1000 LA01-0301000
30 | 30 | 1100 LA01-0301100
p 30 | 30 |1200 LA01-0301200
30 | 30 |1300 LA01-0301300
i 30 | 30 |1400 LA01-0301400
30 | 30 |1500 LA01-0301500
30 | 30 |1600 LA01-0301600
30 | 30 |1700 LA01-0301700
30 | 30 |1800 LA01-0301800
30 | 30 |1900 LA01-0301900
30 | 30 |2000 LA01-0302000
| 30 | 30 |2100 LA01-0302100
h 30 | 30 |2200 LA01-0302200
30 | 30 |2300 LA01-0302300
30 | 30 |2400 LA01-0302400
30 | 30 |2500 LA01-0302500
30 | 30 |2600 LA01-0302600
30 | 30 |2700 LA01-0302700
30 | 30 |2800 LA01-0302800
30 | 30 |2900 LA01-0302900
30 | 30 |3000 LA01-0303000
30 | 30 |3100 LA01-0303100
30 | 30 |3200 LA01-0303200
30 | 30 |3300 LA01-0303300
FINISHING RAL 30 30 | 3400 LA01-0303400
30 | 30 |3500 LA01-0303500
FRONT UPRIGHT 30 | 30 |1000 LA02-0301000
30 | 30 | 1100 LA02-0301100
30 | 30 |1200 LA02-0301200
30 | 30 |1300 LA02-0301300
30 | 30 |1400 LA02-0301400
30 | 30 |1500 LA02-0301500
30 | 30 |1600 LA02-0301600
30 | 30 |1700 LA02-0301700
30 | 30 |1800 LA02-0301800
30 | 30 |1900 LA02-0301900
30 | 30 |2000 LA02-0302000
30 | 30 |2100 LA02-0302100
30 | 30 |2200 LA02-0302200
30 | 30 |2300 LA02-0302300
30 | 30 |2400 LA02-0302400
30 | 30 |2500 LA02-0302500
30 | 30 |2600 LA02-0302600
30 | 30 |2700 LA02-0302700
30 | 30 |2800 LA02-0302800
r 30 | 30 |2900 LA02-0302900
N — 30 | 30 |3000 LA02-0303000
i 30 | 30 | 30 |3100 LA02-0303100
— 30 | 30 |3200 LA02-0303200
N 30 | 30 |3300 LA02-0303300
FINISHING RAL 30 ‘ 30 30 | 3400 LA02-0303400
30 | 30 |3500 LA02-0303500
FRONT REINFORCED UPRIGHT 30X30 30 | 30 |1600 LA09-0301600
30 | 30 |1700 LA09-0301700
30 | 30 |1800 LA09-0301800
30 | 30 |1900 LA09-0301900
30 | 30 |2000 LA09-0302000
30 | 30 |2100 LA09-0302100
30 | 30 |2200 LA09-0302200
30 | 30 |2300 LA09-0302300
30 | 30 |2400 LA09-0302400
30 | 30 |2500 LA09-0302500
30 | 30 |2600 LA09-0302600
30 | 30 |2700 LA09-0302700
30 | 30 |2800 LA09-0302800
30 | 30 |2900 LA09-0302900
30 | 30 |3000 LA09-0303000
30 | 30 |3100 LA09-0303100
30 | 30 |3200 LA09-0303200
30 | 30 |3300 LA09-0303300
30 | 30 |3400 LA09-0303400
"""""""" Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in r gg gg 3288 t§09-0303200
the complete set) 4 3 09-0303600
E " 30 | 30 | 30 |3700 LA09-0303700
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, — 30 | 30 |3800 LA09-0303800
30 | 30 |3900 LA09-0303900
- 30 | 30 |4000 LA09-0304000
FINISHING RAL L 30 30 | 30 |4100 LA09-0304100
30 | 30 |4200 LA09-0304200

33




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

UPRIGHTS H1| A H Part No.
FRONT UPRIGHT FOR BANNER 30X30 e 2000 | 510 | 2500 LA06-0302500
M~ 2100 | 1010 | 3100 LA06-0303100
2200 | 510 | 2700 LA06-0302700
A 2200 | 710 | 2900 LA06-0302900
! 2200 | 1010 | 3200 LA06-0303200
s 2500 | 810 | 3300 LA06-0303300
" 2500 | 1210 | 3700 LA06-0303700
2500 | 1610 | 4100 LA06-0304100
h
H A
n
i
H1
———
777777777777777 Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in 30
% the complete set) —
——————————————— 30 |
FINISHING RAL
Do not require a two-sided bracket.
FRONT REINFORCED UPRIGHT 30X30 G Ii 2100 LA08-0302100
- 2200 LA08-0302200
H
777777777777777 ———
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in 30
% the complete set) —
e § 30
feso)
FINISHING RAL
Do not require a two-sided bracket.
FRONT UPRIGHT EXTENSION 0 400 LA07-0300400
800 LA07-0300800
1000 LA07-0301000
H
N
030
N
30
FINISHING RAL

34




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

BASES L P H Part No.

BASE 110 300 | 110 LB00-1100300
400 | 110 LB00-1100400
500 | 110 LB00-1100500
600 | 110 LB00-1100600
700 | 110 LB00-1100700
800 | 110 LB00-1100800

777777777777777 Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in

% the complete set)

FINISHING RAL

BASE 40 250 | 40 LB02-0400250
500 | 40 LB02-0400500

Hex head screw M10x30 - 2 pcs. (included in the compelete

W set

FINISHING RAL

SCREW-TYPE SUPPORT UB00-1100000-0001

Foot step LB00-1100001-0014 - 1 pcs. (included in the

® complete set)

g Screw LB00-1100002-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete

set)

FINISHING ZINC

SCREW SUPPORT LOCK 20 UB00-1100010-0001

" Anchor with nut M8x60 GV60-0108060-0001 - 1 pcs. (opstion) t

FINISHING ZINC

UPRIGHT PLUG 30 70 LV01-0700000
30 90 LV01-0900000
30 | 110 LV01-1100000

FINISHING RAL

35






STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS
BACK PANELS



BACK PANELS, BACK PANELS RL, ECONOMY PANEL

e \ W Vv
| ik i e e ouicy | S “ipi iy vy

38

STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

GLASS BACK PLATES, WOOD CHIP BOARD BACK PANELS

EEEEEEEE N EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEHEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE R EEEEEEEREEEEEEEEEEEEREEE

I
Ty

=

=5

39



STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

WIRE MESH BACK PANELS

TS T

AR

\
L\

AN A
N\ )

T\ %

It is recommended to install panels with narrow cell (40 mm) down.

*

45

40

40






CORNER BACK PANELS 45°

STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

42




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CORNER BACK PANELS 90°

43



STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

£
BACK PANELS, BACK PANEL RL L P H () Part No.
BASE BACK PANEL 300 o 333 200 LC00-3000333
665 200 LC00-3000665
1000 200 LC00-3001000
1250 200 LC00-3001250
1330 200 LC00-3001330
|
1)
! \I’G
Ly
FINISHING RAL
BACK PANEL 665 100 LC01-1000665
1000 100 LC01-1001000
1250 100 LC01-1001250
1330 100 LC01-1001330
333 300 LC01-3000333
665 300 LC01-3000665
1000 300 LC01-3001000
1250 300 LC01-3001250
1330 300 LC01-3001330
333 400 LC01-4000333
665 400 LC01-4000665
1000 400 LC01-4001000
1250 400 LC01-4001250
1330 400 LC01-4001330
FINISHING RAL
BASE BACK PANEL RL e 665 200 | 23 | LC03-3000665
1000 200 | 23 | LC03-3001000
1250 200 | 23 | LC03-3001250
1330 200 | 23 | LC03-3001330
FINISHING RAL
BACK PANEL RL o 665 300 | 46 | LC02-3000665
1000 300 | 46 | LC02-3001000
1250 300 | 24 | LC02-3001250
1330 300 | 24 | LC02-3001330
665 400 | 69 | LC02-4000665
1000 400 | 45 | LC02-4001000
1250 400 | 36 | LC02-4001250
1330 400 | 36 | LC02-4001330
FINISHING RAL

44




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

(?)
ECONOMY PANEL, WOOD CHIP BOARD BACK PANEL L A H ] Part No.
ECONOMY PANEL 665 20 LC09-1000665
1000 15 LC09-1001000
1250 12 LC09-1001250
1330 11 LC09-1001330
92
FINISHING RAL
WOOD CHIP BOARD BACK PANEL 0 665 | 1000 | 900 LC10-1000665
665 | 1400 | 1300 LC10-1400665
665 | 1500 | 1400 LC10-1500665
L 665 | 1600 | 1500 LC10-1600665
= 665 | 1700 | 1600 LC10-1700665
e 665 | 1800 | 1700 LC10-1800665
665 | 1900 | 1800 LC10-1900665
< 665 | 2000 | 1900 LC10-2000665
N 665 | 2200 | 2100 LC10-2200665
1000 | 1000 | 900 LC10-1001000
1000 | 1300 | 1200 LC10-1301000
1000 | 1400 | 1300 LC10-1401000
| 1000 | 1500 | 1400 LC10-1501000
,: 1000 | 1600 | 1500 LC10-1601000
H 1000 | 1700 | 1600 LC10-1701000
1000 | 1800 | 1700 LC10-1801000
1000 | 1900 | 1800 LC10-1901000
A 1000 | 2000 | 1900 LC10-2001000
0 1000 | 2100 | 2000 LC10-2101000
1y 1000 | 2200 | 2100 LC10-2201000
1250 | 1400 | 1300 LC10-1401250
1250 | 1500 | 1400 LC10-1501250
. . . . 1250 | 1600 | 1500 LC10-1601250
Dimensions for wood chipboard back panel production: 1250 | 1700 | 1600 LC10-1701250
Section (L mm) | o6 | 1o | z;0 | 1w 1250 | 1800 | 1700 LC10-1801250
B, mm. 651 986 1236 | 1316 1250 | 2000 | 1900 LC10-2001250
:: B 1250 | 2100 | 2000 LC10-2101250
- Hardware kit for wood chip board back panel LV50-0400000 [N 1250 | 2200 | 2100 LC10-2201250
:;ﬂ*ﬁﬂ (option). 1330 | 1400 | 1300 LC10-1401330
RAL 1330 | 1600 | 1500 LC10-1601330
"""""""" 1330 | 2400 | 2300 LC10-2401330
A, Mm 1000...1600 1700...2400
Quantity, pcs. 2 3
MATERIAL 0012 J_Li
HARDWARE KIT FOR WOOD CHIP BOARD BACK PANEL e LV50-0400000
Tles
Included in the complete set: Cx C> .
"""""""" Left holder S~ Tt o

: Right holder
LV50-0400000 - 1 pes. | LV/50-0400000- 1 pcs.

,@m‘““ Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 - 4 pcs.
FINISHING RAL

45




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MIRROR BACK PANELS L P H Part No.
MIRROR BACK PLATE 665 300 LC11-3000665-0016
1000 300 LC11-3001000-0016
1250 300 LC11-3001250-0016
665 400 LC11-4000665-0016
1000 400 LC11-4001000-0016
1250 400 LC11-4001250-0016
MATERIAL 0016
GLASS BACK PLATE 665 300 LC12-3000665-0015
1000 300 LC12-3001000-0015
1250 300 LC12-3001250-0015
665 400 LC12-4000665-0015
1000 400 LC12-4001000-0015
1250 400 LC12-4001250-0015
MATERIAL 0015
LOWER HOLDER OF MIRROR BACK PLATE 0 665 LC11-0010665
1000 LC11-0011000
1250 LC11-0011250
L
FINISHING RAL
HOLDER OF MIRROR BACK PLATE @ 665 LC11-0020665
1000 LC11-0021000
1250 LC11-0021250
L
FINISHING RAL
UPPER HOLDER OF MIRROR BACK PLATE m 665 LC11-0030665
1000 LC11-0031000
1250 LC11-0031250
L
/
FINISHING RAL

46




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MULTIBAR BACK PANELS L H k) Part No.

BACK MULTIBAR PANEL 30X15 665 300 50 LC06-3000665
1000 300 50 LC06-3001000
1250 300 | 40 LC06-3001250
1330 300 | 40 LC06-3001330
665 400 75 LC06-4000665
1000 400 75 LC06-4001000
1250 400 60 LC06-4001250
1330 400 60 LC06-4001330

FINISHING RAL

It is inserted in upright perforation holes.

MULTIBAR BACK PANEL 40x20 665 300 | 100 | LC08-3000665
1000 300 | 100 | LC08-3001000
1250 300 80 LC08-3001250
1330 300 80 LC08-3001330
665 400 | 150 | LC08-4000665
1000 400 | 150 | LC08-4001000
1250 400 | 120 | LC08-4001250
1330 400 | 120 | LC08-4001330

FINISHING RAL

It is inserted in upright perforation holes.

47



STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MULTIBAR BACK PANELS L H ) Part No.

BACK MULTIBAR PANEL 30X15 665 300 | 50 | LC06-3000665
1000 300 50 LC06-3001000
1250 300 40 LC06-3001250
1330 300 40 LC06-3001330
665 400 75 LC06-4000665
1000 400 75 LC06-4001000
1250 400 60 LC06-4001250
1330 400 60 LC06-4001330

FINISHING RAL It is inserted in upright perforation holes.

MULTIBAR BACK PANEL 40x20 665 300 | 100 | LC08-3000665
1000 300 | 100 | LC08-3001000
1250 300 80 LC08-3001250
1330 300 80 LC08-3001330
665 400 | 150 | LC08-4000665
1000 400 | 150 | LC08-4001000
1250 400 | 120 | LCO08-4001250
1330 400 | 120 | LC08-4001330

FINISHING RAL

i
i‘
i
!
i‘
s
i
!

It is inserted in upright perforation holes.

48




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

BACK MULTIBAR PANEL CENTRAL L H | [« Part No.

BACK MULTIBAR PANEL 30x15 CENTRAL 665 300 | 120 | LC05-3000665
1000 300 | 110 | LC05-3001000
1250 300 | 90 | LC05-3001250
1330 300 | 90 | LC05-3001330
665 400 | 120 | LC05-4000665
1000 400 | 110 | LC05-4001000
1250 400 | 90 | LC05-4001250
1330 400 | 90 | LC05-4001330
665 600 | 160 | LC05-6000665
1000 600 | 148 | LC05-6001000
1250 600 | 120 | LC05-6001250
1330 600 | 120 | LC05-6001330

FINISHING RAL

HOLDER FOR CENTRAL WIRE MESH PANEL

FINISHING RAL

LT00-0000000

UPPER HOLDER FOR CENTRAL WIRE MESH PANEL

FINISHING RAL

LT00-0000001

49



STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

OUTSIDE CORNER BACK PANELS L P H Part No.
OUTSIDE CORNER BASE BACK PANEL 45°x300 @ 110 300 LC20-0450300

/ /

H

Ay
FINISHING RAL
OUTSIDE CORNER BASE BACK PANEL 90°x300 @ 175 300 LC20-0900300

H
175

FINISHING RAL
OUTSIDE CORNER BACK PANEL 45° @ 110 300 LC21-0450300

/ 110 400 LC21-0450400

H
110

FINISHING RAL —
OUTSIDE CORNER BACK PANEL 90° @ 175 100 LC21-0900100

/ 175 300 LC21-0900300

175 400 LC21-0900400
H
175

FINISHING RAL

50




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

INTERNAL CORNER BACK PANELS L H - Part No.
INTERNAL CORNER BASE BACK PANEL 45°x300 @ 650 200 LC30-0450300
H
650
FINISHING RAL
INTERNAL CORNER BASE BACK PANEL 90°x300 1000 200 LC30-0900300
FINISHING RAL
INTERNAL CORNER BACK PANEL 45° @ 650 300 LC31-0450300
/ e 650 400 LC31-0450400
d H
G
G
G
G
G
G
9 650
FINISHING RAL
INTERNAL CORNER BACK PANEL 90° @ 1000 100 LC31-0900100
1000 300 LC31-0900300
1000 400 LC31-0900400

FINISHING RAL

O 0 0 0 0 0 0

51




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

LOWER PANELS L P H Part No.
LOWER PANEL 110 333 110 LD00-1100333
665 110 LDOO-1100665
1000 110 LDO00-1101000
jss 1250 110 LD00-1101250
1330 110 LD00-1101330
FINISHING RAL
LOWER OUTSIDE CORNER PANEL 45° 420 | 400 | 110 LD20-0450400
495 | 500 | 110 LD20-0450500
571 | 600 | 110 LD20-0450600
FINISHING RAL
LOWER OUTSIDE CORNER PANEL 90° 600 | 300 | 110 LD20-0900300
745 | 400 | 110 LD20-0900400
885 | 500 | 110 LD20-0900500
1025 | 600 | 110 LD20-0900600
FINISHING RAL
LOWER INTERNAL CORNER PANEL 45° 345 | 400 | 110 LD30-0450400
268 | 500 | 110 LD30-0450500
192 | 600 | 110 LD30-0450600
115 | 700 | 110 LD30-0450700
jss
FINISHING RAL
LOWER INTERNAL CORNER PANEL 90° 565 | 300 | 110 LD30-0900300
425 | 400 | 110 LD30-0900400
280 | 500 | 110 LD30-0900500
140 | 600 | 110 LD30-0900600
—
FINISHING RAL

52




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

WOOD CHIP BOARD LOWER PANEL, COVERS L P H Part No.
WOOD CHIP BOARD LOWER PANEL 110 @ 665 110
1000 110
1250 110
1330 110
~ 1 jH
(=
. . . . e 9T L
Dimensions for lower wood chipboard panel production: o
Section 665 1000 1250 1330 ‘
L, mm. 651 986 1236 1316
H, mm. 85 85 85 85
MATERIAL 0012 .
Wood Chip Board (customer's material)
HARDWARE KIT FOR WOOD CHIP BOARD @ LV50-0500000
LOWER PANEL
Left holder LV50-0500000 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)
§ Right holder LV50-0500000 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete
set)
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
COVER @ 333 | 70 LV15-0700333
665 70 LV15-0700665
1000 | 70 LV15-0701000
1250 | 70 LV15-0701250
1330 | 70 LV15-0701330
333 90 LV15-0900333
665 90 LV15-0900665
1000 | 90 LV15-0901000
L 1250 | 90 LV15-0901250
1330 90 LV15-0901330
M 665 | 110 LV15-1100665
1000 | 110 LV15-1101000
1250 | 110 LV15-1101250
1330 | 110 LV15-1101330
FINISHING RAL
WOOD CHIP BOARD COVER @ 665 | 70 LV16-0700665
1000 | 70 LV16-0701000
1250 | 70 LV16-0701250
1330| 70 LV16-0701330
665 90 LV16-0900665
1000 | 90 LV16-0901000
1250 | 90 LV16-0901250
Wood chip board cover lock LV16-00000... - 2 pcs. (included 1330 | 90 LV16-0901330
% in the complete set)
] L
RAL |
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 pcs. p
W}\\\\' (included in the complete set)
MATERIAL 0012 f

53






STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS
SHELVES



SHELVES

56

STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

SHELVES

57



STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CORNER SHELVES 45°

58



TRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CORNER SHELVES 90°

14

12

59



STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

SHELVES, WIRE MESH SHELVES L P H Part No.
SHELF o 333 | 300 LG00-3000333
665 | 300 LG00-3000665
1000 | 300 LG00-3001000
1250 | 300 LG00-3001250
1330 | 300 LG00-3001330
333 | 400 LG00-4000333
665 | 400 LG00-4000665
1000 | 400 LG00-4001000
1250 | 400 LG00-4001250
1330 | 400 LG00-4001330
333 | 500 LG00-5000333
665 | 500 LG00-5000665
1000 | 500 LG00-5001000
p 1250 | 500 LG00-5001250
L 1330 | 500 LG00-5001330
333 | 600 LG00-6000333
665 | 600 LG00-6000665
1000 | 600 LG00-6001000
1250 | 600 LG00-6001250
1330 | 600 LG00-6001330
665 | 700 LG00-7000665
1000 | 700 LG00-7001000
1250 | 700 LG00-7001250
1330 | 700 LG00-7001330
665 | 800 LG00-8000665
1000 | 800 LG00-8001000
1250 | 800 LG00-8001250
FINISHING RAL 1330 | 800 LG00-8001330
SHELF WITH POCKET e 665 | 100 LG06-1000665
1000 | 100 LG06-1001000
1250 | 100 LG06-1001250
665 | 200 LG06-2000665
1000 | 200 LG06-2001000
1250 | 200 LG06-2001250
L P 665 | 300 LG06-3000665
1000 | 300 LG06-3001000
1250 | 300 LG06-3001250
665 | 400 LG06-4000665
1000 | 400 LG06-4001000
1250 | 400 LG06-4001250
665 | 500 LG06-5000665
1000 | 500 LG06-5001000
1250 | 500 LG06-5001250
665 | 600 LG06-6000665
1000 | 600 LG06-6001000
1250 | 600 LG06-6001250
665 | 700 LG06-7000665
FINISHING RAL 1000 | 700 LG06-7001000
1250 | 700 LG06-7001250
REINFORCED CENTRAL WIRE MESH SHELF e 665 | 300 LG12-3000665
1000 | 300 LG12-3001000
1250 | 300 LG12-3001250
1330 300 LG12-3001330
665 | 400 LG12-4000665
1000 | 400 LG12-4001000
1250 | 400 LG12-4001250
1330 | 400 LG12-4001330
665 | 500 LG12-5000665
1000 | 500 LG12-5001000
1250 | 500 LG12-5001250
1330 | 500 LG12-5001330
665 | 600 LG12-6000665
1000 | 600 LG12-6001000
1250 | 600 LG12-6001250
FINISHING RAL Used wiht upright 90. 1330 | 600 LG12-6001330

60




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

REINFORCED WIRE MESH SHELFS, GLASS SHELVES L P Part No.
REINFORCED WIRE MESH SHELF 0 665 | 300 LG13-3000665
1000 | 300 LG13-3001000
1250 | 300 LG13-3001250
1330 | 300 LG13-3001330
400 LG13-4000665
400 LG13-4001000
400 LG13-4001250
400 LG13-4001330
500 LG13-5000665
500 LG13-5001000
500 LG13-5001250
500 LG13-5001330
600 LG13-6000665
600 LG13-6001000
600 LG13-6001250
600 LG13-6001330
FINISHING RAL
GLASS SHELF e 665 | 300 LG08-3000665-0015
1000 | 300 LG08-3001000-0015
1250 | 300 LG08-3001250-0015
1330 | 300 LG08-3001330-0015
665 | 400 LG08-4000665-0015
1000 | 400 LG08-4001000-0015
1250 | 400 LG08-4001250-0015
1330 | 400 LG08-4001330-0015
665 | 500 LG08-5000665-0015
1000 | 500 LG08-5001000-0015
1250 | 500 LG08-5001250-0015
1330 | 500 LG08-5001330-0015
665 | 600 LG08-6000665-0015
1000 | 600 LG08-6001000-0015
1250 | 600 LG08-6001250-0015
1330 | 600 LG08-6001330-0015
|
BE222228 110
MATERIAL 0015 1
GLASS SHELF REINFORCING BEAM G 665 LR30-0000665
1000 LR30-0001000
1250 LR30-0001250
1330 LR30-0001330

; Sucker B3.89.034.0014 - 3 pcs.
% (included in the complete set)

FINISHING RAL

61




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELVES L P Part No.
WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF 0 665 | 250 UG09-2500665-0012
1000 | 250 UG09-2501000-0012
1250 | 250 UG09-2501250-0012
1330 | 250 UG09-2501330-0012
665 | 300 UG09-3000665-0012
1000 | 300 UG09-3001000-0012
1250 | 300 UG09-3001250-0012
1330 | 300 UG09-3001330-0012
665 | 400 UG09-4000665-0012
1000 | 400 UG09-4001000-0012
1250 | 400 UG09-4001250-0012
1330 | 400 UG09-4001330-0012
665 | 500 UG09-5000665-0012
1000 | 500 UG09-5001000-0012
1250 | 500 UG09-5001250-0012
P 1330 | 500 UG09-5001330-0012
665 | 600 UG09-6000665-0012
1000 | 600 UG09-6001000-0012
1250 | 600 UG09-6001250-0012
; 1330 | 600 UG09-6001330-0012
R qﬂi 665 | 730 UG09-7300665-0012
1000 | 730 UG09-7301000-0012
1250 | 730 UG09-7301250-0012
1330 | 730 UG09-7301330-0012
MATERIAL 0012
WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF REINFORCING BEAM 0 665 LR30-0250665
1000 LR30-0251000
1250 LR30-0251250
1330 LR30-0251330
Shelf width, mm. 300, 400 | 500, 600 730
Number of beams, pcs. 1 2 3
FINISHING RAL
REINFORCEMENT SQUARED BEAMS FOR LV50 0 665 LR30-0200665
CHIPBOARD SHELF FOR BASE 1000 LR30-0201000
1250 LR30-0201250
1330 LR30-0201330
777777777777777 Wood chip board shelf reinforcing beam LR30-020... - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
WWV Screw 4,2x13 - 8 pcs. (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
HARDWARE KIT FOR WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF @ 200 LV50-0300200
FOR BASE 300 LV50-0300300
400 LV50-0300400
Included in the complete set: 500 LV50-0300500
"""""""" L ) 600 LV50-0300600
ock for wood chip board o
=" | shelf LV50-0300... -2 pes. | Screw 4,2x13 700 LV50-0300700

P, mm.

300...700

Number of screw, pcs.

6

FINISHING

RAL

62




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

@)
=

OUTSIDE CORNER SHELVES L P B | [« Part No.

OUTSIDE CORNER BASE SHELF 45° 430 | 400 | 377 | 110 | LG20-0450400
506 | 500 | 469 | 110 | LG20-0450500
583 | 600 | 562 | 140 | LG20-0450600
656 | 700 | 654 | 150 | LG20-0450700

FINISHING RAL

OUTSIDE CORNER BASE SHELF 90° 620 | 300 | 216 | 140 | LG20-0900300
760 | 400 | 287 | 140 | LG20-0900400
903 | 500 | 358 | 140 | LG20-0900500
1045 | 600 | 429 | 140 | LG20-0900600

FINISHING RAL

OUTSIDE CORNER SHELF 45° 344 | 300 | 276 | 110 | LG21-0450300
421 | 400 | 368 | 110 | LG21-0450400
497 | 500 | 460 | 110 | LG21-0450500
574 | 600 | 553 | 140 | LG21-0450600

FINISHING RAL

OUTSIDE CORNER SHELF 90° 602 | 300 | 215 | 140 | LG21-0900300
745 | 400 | 286 | 140 | LG21-0900400
885 | 500 | 357 | 140 | LG21-0900500
1028 | 600 | 428 | 140 | LG21-0900600

FINISHING

RAL

63




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

INTERNAL CORNER SHELVES L P B | [ Part No.

INTERNAL CORNER BASE SHELF 45° 338 | 400 | 369 | 110 | LG30-0450400
261 | 500 | 462 | 110 | LG30-0450500
185 | 600 | 554 | 140 | LG30-0450600
108 | 700 | 650 | 150 | LG30-0450700

FINISHING RAL

INTERNAL CORNER BASE SHELF 90° 552 | 300 | 212 | 105 | LG30-0900300
408 | 400 | 286 | 105 | LG30-0900400
265 | 500 | 356 | 105 | LG30-0900500
120 | 600 | 428 | 105 | LG30-0900600

FINISHING RAL

INTERNAL CORNER SHELF 45° 419 | 300 | 276 | 110 | LG31-0450300
343 | 400 | 362 | 110 | LG31-0450400
266 | 500 | 461 | 110 | LG31-0450500
190 | 600 | 553 | 140 | LG31-0450600
113 | 700 | 646 | 150 | LG31-0450700

FINISHING RAL

INTERNAL CORNER SHELF 90° 567 | 300 | 214 | 105 | LG31-0900300
423 | 400 | 286 | 105 | LG31-0900400
280 | 500 | 358 | 105 | LG31-0900500
135 | 600 | 430 | 105 | LG31-0900600

FINISHING

RAL

64




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

)
CORNER GLASS SHELVES, SHELF FOR PANTY-HOSE L P ﬁ Part No.
INTERNAL CORNER GLASS SHELF 90° @ 300 | 45* | LG38-0900300-0015
400 | 45* LG38-0900400-0015
500 | 45* LG38-0900500-0015
600 | 60* LG38-0900600-0015
P
& * With the application of reinforcement
MATERIAL 0015 %)  squared beam
REINFORCING BEAM FOR INTERNAL CORNER @ 300 LR30-0090300
GLASS SHELF 90° 400 LR30-0090400
500 LR30-0090500
600 LR30-0090600
i | Sucker B3.89.034.14.0001- 3 pcs. (included in the complete P
i % set) ‘ !
FINISHING RAL
SHELF FOR PANTY-HOSE @ 665 | 300 | 3 LG70-3000665
1000 | 300 5 LG70-3001000
1250 | 300 6 LG70-3001250
1330 | 300 7 LG70-3001330
665 | 400 5 LG70-4000665
1000 | 400 7 LG70-4001000
1250 | 400 9 LG70-4001250
1330 | 400 10 LG70-4001330
665 | 500 6 LG70-5000665
1000 | 500 9 LG70-5001000
1250 | 500 1 LG70-5001250
1330 | 500 13 LG70-5001330
665 | 600 7 LG70-6000665
1000 | 600 1 LG70-6001000
1250 | 600 13 LG70-6001250
1330 | 600 15 LG70-6001330
15°
Shelf length, mm. 665 | 1000 | 1250 | 1330
Number of compartments, pcs. 3 5 6 7
FINISHING RAL

65






STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS
BRACKETS



BRACKETS

68

STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

_aee e e e e === = e e === e
A5k K % & % % % % %k &% &% % %

i




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

Bracket lock LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 pcs. for two brackets
(included in the complete set)

FINISHING RAL

800

BRACKETS P Part No.
BRACKET o 100 LF00-0000100
200 LF00-0000200
300 LF00-0000300
400 LF00-0000400
500 LF00-0000500
600 LF00-0000600
777777777777777 Bracket lock LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 pcs. for two brackets
(included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
BRACKET 700 o 700 LF00-0000700
"} Bracket lock LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 pcs. for two brackets
(included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
REINFORCED BRACKET e 500 LF00-0010500
600 LF00-0010600
700 LF00-0010700
\
—
———— O
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, S O
Bracket lock LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 pcs. for two brackets
(included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
REINFORCED BRACKET 800 800 LF00-0010800

69




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

SPECIALIZED BRACKETS L P H Part No.

BRACKET FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 300 LF02-0200300
400 LF02-0200400
500 LF02-0200500
600 LF02-0200600

P (actual)=P-84

FINISHING RAL

BRACKET FOR HEAD WIRE MESH SHELF 0 300 LF05-0000300
400 LF05-0000400
500 LF05-0000500
600 LF05-0000600

FINISHING RAL

BRACKET FOR HEAD SHELF e 300 LF04-0000300
400 LF04-0000400
500 LF04-0000500
600 LF04-0000600

777777777777777 Bracket lock LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 pcs. for two brackets

(included in the complete set)

FINISHING RAL

BRACKET LOCK 0 LU90-0000000-0001

Included in the complete set with two slotted brackets:

FINISHING ZINC ==

70



STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

SPECIALIZED BRACKETS P Part No.
HARDWARE KIT FOR GLASS SHELF 200 LV50-0000200
300 LV50-0000300
400 LV50-0000400
500 LV50-0000500
Left bracket of glass shelf LV50-0010... - 1 pcs. (included in 600 LV50-0000600
% the complete set)
: Right bracket of glass shelf LV50-0020... - 1 pcs. (included in
(& the complete set)
% Sucker B3.89.034.0014 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
HARDWARE KIT FOR WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF 200 LV50-0200200
Left bracket of glass shelf LV50-0010200 - 1 pcs. (included in
tb the complete set)
g Right bracket of glass shelf LV50-0020... - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
i Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 pcs. 200
@“‘;\\“‘ (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
HARDWARE KIT FOR WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF 300 LV50-0200300
400 LV50-0200400
500 LV50-0200500
600 LV50-0200600
Left bracket of wood chip board shelf LV50-004... - 1 pcs. 700 LV50-0200700
% (included in the complete set)
777777777777777 Right bracket of wood chip board shelf LV50-004... - 1 pcs.
% (included in the complete set)
777777777777777 Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 pcs.
@‘,‘\1\“ (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
SET OF FIXTURE FOR WOOD CHIP BOARD 300 LV50-0230300
SHELF (3-POSITION) 400 LV50-0230400
500 LV50-0230500
600 LV50-0230600

Left bracket of wood chip board shelf (3-position) LV50-023...
- 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Right bracket of wood chip board shelf (3-position)
LV50-023... - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

FINISHING RAL

4l







STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS
LIGHTS



74



STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

75




76






STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CORNER CANOPY

ESEccSCCcCECECoSSEECooEooooooEESss=sse=ssseceeen\

|

78



STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CORNER SECTION CANOPY WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

79




SHELVES LIGHT

80

STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

22

24



STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

FINISHING RAL

CANOPY COMPONENTS, PROMOTIONAL CANOPY COMPONENTS L P H Part No.
CANOPY BRACKET 400 LF30-1500400
500 LF30-1500500
600 LF30-1500600
700 LF30-1500700
AT Bracket lock LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 pcs. for two brackets
m (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
FRONT CANOPY BRACKET 160 160 LF31-1050160
FINISHING RAL
CANOPY PANEL 105 e 333 105 LL50-1050333
—F 665 105 LL50-1050665
105 1000 105 LL50-1051000
1250 105 LL50-1051250
v 1330 105 LL50-1051330
7777777 ﬁ 7777777 Plastic rivet - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) /
FINISHING RAL
PANEL OF SECTION CANOPY WITH FRONT UPRIGHT 0 665 LL75-1050665
1000 LL75-1051000
105 1250 LL75-1051250
1330 LL75-1051330
FINISHING RAL
PANEL FOR PROMOTIONAL CANOPY e 665 150 LL55-1500665
1000 150 LL55-1501000
150 1250 150 LL55-1501250
1330 150 LL55-1501330

81




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

COMPONENTS OF MIRROR CANOPY L P H Part No.
PANEL SPACE PLATE FOR PROMOTIONAL CANOPY G 665 150 | LL58-1500665-0017
1000 150 | LL58-1501000-0017
1250 150 | LL58-1501250-0017
1330 150 | LL58-1501330-0017
MATERIAL 0017
SIDE PLATE OF MIRROR CANOPY, LEFT 105 0 500 | 105 LL53-1050500
600 | 105 LL53-1050600
400 )
H
\
FINISHING RAL
SIDE PLATE OF MIRROR CANOPY, RIGHT 105 e 500 | 105 LL53-1051500
600 | 105 LL53-1051600
400 J
H
\
FINISHING RAL
CANOPY MIRROR 515 665 515 | UL53-5150665-0016
1000 515 | UL53-5151000-0016
1250 515 UL53-5151250-0016
515 1330 515 UL53-5151330-0016
MATERIAL 0016 ‘
INSERT OF MIRROR CANOPY @ 500 LL53-0000515
\
FINISHING RAL To be installed between two adjacent sections of shelving line.

82



STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

Delivery set of canopy with light fixture includes:

Bracket 400 UL45-2040100 - 2 pcs.

Screw M5x12 - 4 pcs. Panel

% UL45-2040...- 1 pcs.

Panel space plate
UL45-2040... - 4 pcs.

Nut M5 - 4 pcs.

FINISHING

400

\&

MIRROR CANOPY, PROMOTIONAL CANOPY, CANOPY 200x400 (WITHOUT LIGHT FIXTURE)| L P H Part No.
MIRROR CANOPY 665 | 500 | 105 LL53-5000665
1000 | 500 | 105 LL53-5001000
1250 | 500 | 105 LL53-5001250
Included in the complete set: 1330 | 500 | 105 LL53-5001330
O Shelf LGOO... - 1 pcs. 665 | 600 | 105 LL53-6000665
1000 | 600 | 105 LL53-6001000
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 1250 | 600 | 105 LL53-6001250
Upper mirror holder Canopy panel 105 1330 | 600 | 105 LL53-6001330
LL53... - 1pcs. LL50... - 1 pcs.
777777777777777 Lower mirror holder Bracket of mirror canopy
GL LL53... - 1 pcs. LL53... - 2 pes.
FINISHING RAL Do not install the back panel at the distance of 400 mm
from the top.
INCLINED PROMOTIONAL CANOPY (3 LIGHTS) 665 | 500 UL50-5000665
1000 | 500 UL50-5001000
1250 | 500 UL50-5001250
1330 | 500 UL50-5001330
Lamp power cord UL00-0000000-0014 - 1 pcs. (included in
ﬁ? the complete set)
/ Lamp B3.91... - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)
665mm—3x16W 6400K; 1000mm - 3x30W, 6400K;
1250mm - 3x21W, 6400K; 1330mm - 3x28W, 6400K; e_.l
= 65°
FINISHING RAL ) H
Provided pre-assembled.
PROMOTIONAL DECORATIVE CANOPY 665 | 700 UL40-7000665
1000 | 700 UL40-7001000
1250 | 700 UL40-7001250
1330 | 700 UL40-7001330
(with light fixture)
Included in the complete set:
@? Lamp connector UL00-0000000-0014 - 1 pcs.
o= 665 | 700 UL40-0700665
| Lamp B3.91... - 1 pes. 1000 | 700 UL40-0701000
/ 1250 | 700 UL40-0701250
L o 1330 | 700 UL40-0701330
665mm - 13W, 6400K; 1000mm - 21W, 6400K; o (without light fixture)
1250/1330mm - 28W, 6400K. = ™
21 700
FINISHING RAL Provided
pre-assembled.
CANOPY 200x400 (WITHOUT LIGHT FIXTURE) m 1000 UL45-2040100
1250 UL45-2040125

83




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

COMPONENTS OF CONER CANOPY L P H Part No.
OUTSIDE CORNER CANOPY PANEL 90°x105 790 | 400 | 105 LL60-1050400
933 | 500 | 105 LL60-1050500
1076 | 600 | 105 LL60-1050600
777777777777777 Plastic rivet 3,5x6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
INTERNAL CORNER CANOPY PANEL 90°x105 @ 392 | 400 | 105 LL61-1050400
250 | 500 | 105 LL61-1050500
" 108 | 600 | 105 LL61-1050600
]
_— |
_— |
7 I
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, - 222 o
Plastic rivet 3,5x6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) g‘ =T =
777777777777 : L
P
FINISHING RAL
INTERNAL CORNER CANOPY PANEL 45°x105 265 | 500 LL61-0450500
7777777 ﬁ 77777777 Plastic rivet 3,5x6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
COVER OF 90° OUTSIDE CORNER CANOPY m 400 LL70-0900400
500 LL70-0900500
P 600 LL70-0900600
\
FINISHING RAL
COVER OF 90° INTERNAL CORNER CANOPY @ 400 LL71-0900400
500 LL71-0900500
600 LL71-0900600

FINISHING

RAL

84




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

Lamp connector B3.91.020.0014 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

Connector lock B3.91.020.0014 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

Light guide for glass shelf LL03-0001000 - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

FINISHING

665mm - 16W, 6400K;
1000mm - 30W, 6400K;
1250/1330mm - 2x16W, 6400K.

COMPONENTS OF CANOPY WITH FRONT UPRIGHT L P Part No.
PANEL OF OUTSIDE CORNER CANOPY FOR SECTION 793 | 400 LL76-1050400
WITH FRONT UPRIGHT 934 | 500 LL76-1050500
1075 | 600 LL76-1050600
Included in the complete set:
W3 Right bracket of corner canopy with front upright
LL76-1050000 - 1 pcs.
"""""""" Left bracket of corner canopy with front upright
LL76-1050001 - 1 pcs.
FINISHING RAL
PANEL OF INTERNAL CORNER CANOPY FOR SECTION 350 | 400 LL77-1050400
WITH FRONT UPRIGHT 208 | 500 LL77-1050500
67 | 600 LL77-1050600
~11 8
= : o=
g 2| I
Included in the complete set: i I
[ Right bracket of corner canopy with front upright P H
LL76-1050000 - 1 pcs.
K o1
I |
Left bracket of corner canopy with front upright L ‘IJ
LL76-1050001 - 1 pcs. } }
< ol
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | L |
FINISHING RAL .
Internal corner shelf 90° LG34-0900...
LAMP OF 90° OUTSIDE CORNER CANOPY @ 500 UL02-0900500
600 UL02-0900600
”””””””” Lamp connector B3.91.020.0014 - 1 pcs. (included in the
@? complete set)
777777777777777 Connector lock B3.91.020.0014 - 2 pcs. (included in the
@ complete set)
777777777777777 Canopy light holder LL01-0000665 - 2 pcs. (included in the
J complete set)
,,,,,, ZINC;
500mm - 13W, 6400K;
FINISHING 600mm - 21W, 6400K.
GLASS SHELF LIGHT 665 LL03-0000665
1000 LL03-0001000
1250 LL03-0001250
1330 LL03-0001330

85



STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

SHELVES LIGHT L P H Part No.

CANOPY LAMP @ 665 UL01-0000665
1000 UL01-0001000
1250 UL01-0001000
1330 UL01-0001330

Lamp connector B3.91... - 1 pcs. (included in the complete

@? set)

"t Connector lock B3.91.020.0014 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

i Canopy light holder LL01-0000665 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

665mm - 13W, 6400K;
FINISHING 1000/1250mm - 21W, 6400K;
1330mm - 28W, 6400K.

CANOPY LED LAMP @ 665 UL01-1000665
1000 UL01-1001000
1330 UL01-1001330

Lamp connector B3.91.020.0014 - 1 pcs. (included in the

ﬁ’? complete set)

Connector lock B3.91.020.0014 - 2 pcs. (included in the
@ complete set)

U]\ "} canopy light holder LL01-0000665 - 2 pcs. (included in the

complete set)

665mm - 7W, 4500K;
FINISHING 1000mm - 11W, 4500K;
1330mm - 14W, 4500K.

CANOPY LED LAMP 1250, 14 W (KIT) @ 1250 UL01-1001250

Lamp connector B3.91.020.0014 - 1 pcs. (included in the

@? complete set)

Connector lock B3.91.020.0014 - 2 pcs. (included in the
@ complete set)

Ur "} canopy light holder LL01-0000665 - 4 pcs. (included in the

complete set)

FINISHING
2x7TW=14W, 4500K.

86



STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

SHELVES LIGHT L Part No.
SHELF LAMP @ 665 LL00-0000665
1000 LLO0-0001000
777777777777777 Lamp connector B3.91.020.0014 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
“ Connector lock B3.91.020.0014 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
E Shelf light holder LL00-0000665 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
665mm - 16W, 6400K;
FINISHING 1000mm - 30W, 6400K.
SHELF LAMP 1250-1330, 32 W (KIT) 1250 LL00-0001250
1330 LLO0-0001250
777777777777777 Lamp connector B3.91.020.0014 - 1 pcs. (included in the
@)? complete set)
Connector lock B3.91.020.0014 - 2 pcs. (included in the
@ complete set)
Shelf light holder LL00-0000665 - 4 pcs. (included in the
Kﬁ complete set)
,,,,,,, RAL;
FINISHING
2x16W=32W, 6400K.
SHELF LED LAMP 665 LL0O-1000665
1000 LL00-1001000
1330 LL00-1001330
777777777777777 Lamp connector B3.91... - 1 pcs. (included in the complete
ﬁf? set)
777777777777777 Connector lock B3.91.020.0014 - 2 pcs. (included in the
@ complete set)
- 3 Shelf light holder LL00-0000665 - 2 pcs. (included in the
K@ complete set)
,,,,,,, RAL;
665mm - 7W, 4500K;
1000mm - 11W. 4500K;
FINISHING 1330mm - 14W, 4500K.
SHELF LED LAMP 1250, 14 W (KIT) 1250 LL00-1001250

Lamp connector B3.91.020.0014 - 1 pcs. (included in the

@?} complete set)

a Connector lock B3.91.020.0014 - 2 pcs. (included in the
@ complete set)

Shelf light holder LL00-0000665 - 4 pcs. (included in the

K@ complete set)

FINISHING

2x7W=14W, 4500K.

87




STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

SHELVES LIGHT

L P H Part No.

LED LAMP OF OUTSIDE CORNER SHELF

Lamp connector B3.91.020.0014 - 1 pcs. (included in the

@? complete set)

"I Connector lock B3.91.020.0014 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

LED lamp holder of the outer corner shelf LL04-0900500
- 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

FINISHING

o

7W, 4000K.

500 LL04-0900500

LAMP POWER CORD

FINISHING

Cord lenght - 1,2 m.

UL00-0000000-0014

HARDWARE KIT FOR SHELF LIGHT 665-1000

Connector lock B3.91.020.0014 - 2 pcs. (included in the
@ complete set)

Shelf light holder LL00-0000665 - 2 pcs. (included in the

K@ complete set)

FINISHING

LV50-0100665

HARDWARE KIT FOR SHELF LIGHT 1250-1330

Connector lock B3.91.020.0014 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

Shelf light holder LL00-0000665 - 4 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

FINISHING

d

LV50-0101250

88




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY






COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
REINFORCED SHELVING
WITH FRONT UPRIGHT



REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

il 115

92

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

500

F

i

LF32-0000500

®e

800

LB00-1100800

93



AN

o

94



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT FOR BANNER

\ \
\ / )
\ \ A
\ \
\ A\
\
\
\ \ \
\ \ ) \
\ \ \
\ \ ) \
\ \ \
\ \ ! \
\ \ \ \
\ \
\ ) \
\ \
\ \ b \
\ \ A\ \
\ \
\ \ \
\ \ \ \
\ \ \ \ \f
\ \ \ \ {
\ \ \ \ 3
\ \ \ \ k
\ \ \ \
\ \ \ ! \ \
\ \ 9, \
\ \ \ ) \
\ \ ) \ \
\ " !
\ N
\
\ )
\ —
\
\ 3 )
\ b = ) b
\ )
\ \
\ \
\ \
\ |
\ \
\ /i %
/ \
f \
/ / A / _ \
3 T
/
\ 4
\
\
\
\
\

AV

©

i

* Promotional banner.

95



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT L P H Part No.

FRONT UPRIGHT o 30 | 30 | 600 LA02-0300600
30 30 700 LA02-0300700
30 30 800 LA02-0300800
30 30 900 LA02-0300900
30 30 1000 LA02-0301000
30 30
30 30 1600 LA02-0301600
30 30 1700 LA02-0301700
30 30 1800 LA02-0301800
30 30 1900 LA02-0301900
30 30 |2000 LA02-0302000
30 30 |2100 LA02-0302100
30 30 |2200 LA02-0302200
30 30 |2300 LA02-0302300
30 30 | 2400 LA02-0302400
30 30 | 2500 LA02-0302500

30 30 |2600 LA02-0302600
30 30 |2700 LA02-0302700

'y 30 30 |2800 LA02-0302800
30 30 |2900 LA02-0302900
30 30 30 | 3000 LA02-0303000
30 30 |3100 LA02-0303100
v 30 30 |3200 LA02-0303200
30 30 |3300 LA02-0303300
FINISHING RAL 30 | 30 |3400 LA02-0303400
30 30 | 3500 LA02-0303500
FRONT REINFORCED UPRIGHT 30X30 e 30 | 30 [1600|  LA09-0301600
30 30 [1700 LA09-0301700
30 30 | 1800 LA09-0301800
30 30 | 1900 LA09-0301900
30 30 | 2000 LA09-0302000
30 30 | 2100 LA09-0302100
30 30 | 2200 LA09-0302200
30 30 | 2300 LA09-0302300
30 30 | 2400 LA09-0302400
30 30 | 2500 LA09-0302500
30 30 |2600 LA09-0302600
30 30 | 2700 LA09-0302700
30 30 |2800 LA09-0302800
30 30 | 2900 LA09-0302900
30 30 | 3000 LA09-0303000
30 30 |3100 LA09-0303100
30 30 | 3200 LA09-0303200
30 30 |3300 LA09-0303300
- 30 30 | 3400 LA09-0303400
777777777777777 Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in 30 30 3500 LA09-0303500
g the complete set) 30 | 30 | 30 |3600 LA09-0303600
30 30 | 3700 LA09-0303700
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 30 30 | 3800 LA09-0303800
- 30 30 | 3900 LA09-0303900
30 30 | 4000 LA09-0304000
FINISHING RAL 30 | 30 [4100 LA09-0304100
30 30 |4200 LA09-0304200
FRONT REINFORCED UPRIGHT 30X30 e I 30 30 | 2100 LA08-0302100
o 30 30 | 2200 LA08-0302200
H
——
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 30
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in —
the complete set)
g CL% 30

FINISHING RAL

Do not require a two-sided bracket.

96




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT A P H Part No.
FRONT UPRIGHT FOR BANNER 30x30 0 M~ 510 2500 LA06-0302500
510 2700 LA06-0302700
A 710 2900 LA06-0302900
1010 3100 LA06-0303100
1010 3200 LA06-0303200
E 810 3300 LA06-0303300
1210 3700 LA06-0303700
It 1610 4100 LA06-0304100
n
H "
H H1
2500 | 2000 N
2700 2200 !
2900 2200
3100 2100
3200 2200
3300 | 2500 4
1
3700 2500 =
4100 2500 [
——
777777777777777 Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in — 30
the complete set)
,,,, g L 30 7
FINISHING RAL Do not require a two-sided bracket.
TWO-SIDED BRACKET e 300 LF01-0000300
' P 400 LF01-0000400
500 LF01-0000500
] P
) 600 LF01-0000600
x 700 LF01-0000700
X 800 LF01-0000800
FINISHING RAL
TWO-SIDE BRACKET FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 0 300 LF03-0000300
400 LF03-0000400
‘ 500 LF03-0000500
FINISHING RAL
CENTRAL BRACKET OF REINFORCED CANOPY 0 400 LF32-0000400
500 LF32-0000500
600 LF32-0000600
700 LF32-0000700
gi:::t::i:i::i:;;::::i::t::::P 800 LF32-0000800

FINISHING RAL




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT L P B | (& Part No.
DIAGONAL BRACE ROD 665 1000 LU50-1000665
1000 1000 LU50-1001000
1250 1000 LU50-1001250
1330 1000 LU50-1001330
665 1200 LU50-1200665
1000 1200 LU50-1201000
B 1250 1200 LU50-1201250
1330 1200 LU50-1201330
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 4 pcs. (option)
40
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 4 pcs. (option)
20 ‘
FINISHING RAL Brace rod B=1000 mm high is applied with uprights
H=1100, 1400, 1500, 1800.
INTERNAL CORNER BASE SHELF 90° 0 487 | 300 | 212 | 105 | LG33-0900300
(SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT) 343 | 400 | 284 | 105 | LG33-0900400

200 | 500 | 356 | 105 | LG33-0900500
55 | 600 | 428 | 105 | LG33-0900600

o B

P
FINISHING RAL
INTERNAL CORNER SHELF 90° @ 512 | 300 | 214 | 105 | LG34-0900300
(SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT) 368 | 400 | 286 | 105 | LG34-0900400

225 | 500 | 358 | 105 | LG34-0900500
80 | 600 | 430 | 105 | LG34-0900600

FINISHING RAL
LOWER INTERNAL CORNER PANEL 90° m 560 | 500 LD35-0900500
700 | 600 LD35-0900600
P
FINISHING RAL

98



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT L P B % Part No.
INTERNAL CORNER BASE SHELF 90° @ 693 | 500 200 | LG35-0900500
552 | 600 200 | LG35-0900600
M
P P
I
FINISHING RAL

@ 700 | 500 200 | LG36-0900500
559 | 600 200 | LG36-0900600

INTERNAL CORNER SHELF 90°

1000

FINISHING

RAL

1000

LC35-0900000

BASE INNER CORNER BACK WALL 500,600x90°, LEFT

FINISHING

RAL

LC35-0900001

BASE INNER CORNER BACK WALL 500,600x90°, RIGHT

i ng

FINISHING

RAL

99



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT L P H Part No.
LOCK FOR REINFORCED CANOPY BRACKETS @ LU90-0000001
85
777777777777777 Screw M6x16 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set) \
1)) z>
: = Nut M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in the /
complete set)
FINISHING RAL
PANEL OF REINFORCED CANOPY 90 665 90 LL51-0900665
1000 90 LL51-0901000
1250 90 LL51-0901250
1330 90 LL51-0901330
2000 90 LL51-0902000
2330 90 LL51-0902330
2500 90 LL51-0902500
2660 90 LL51-0902660
FINISHING RAL
BANNER UPPER BRACE ROD 30x30 665 LU52-0300665
1000 LU52-0301000
1250 LU52-0301250
1330 LU52-0301330
2000 LU52-0302000
2330 LU52-0302330
2500 LU52-0302500
2660 LU52-0302660
"""""""" Screw M6x40 GV60-2006040-0001 - 2 pes. (option)
"1 NutM6 GV60-3106000-001 - 2 pes. (option)
FINISHING RAL LL,‘
WIRE MESH HEAD PANEL @ N 890 | 500 LH04-0500890
o 1090 | 500 LH04-0501090
q 1190 | 500 LH04-0501190
q 1290 | 500 LH04-0501290
™y 1665 | 500 LH04-0501665
™~ I~
: ™ 700 | 1000 LH04-1000700
q ™ 890 | 1000 LH04-1000890
q ™ H 1090 | 1000 LH04-1001090
™ 1190 | 1000 LH04-1001190
™ 1290 | 1000 LH04-1001290
777777777777777 ! ) : : ™ 1665 | 1000 LH04-1001665
i Cable clamp 4x200 B3.39.014.0014 - 4 pcs. (included in the l l P ™~ 1865 | 1000 LH04-1001865
i complete set) s -
\ o4) | 1100
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, *‘ ‘* -
|
FINISHING RAL | 100 |
[

100



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
REINFORCED SHELVING
WITH FRONT UPRIGHT



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

0\, -

=/

e/

RN
[
\
\
W
N
~ =

RARNAY

3=
o)

2.

= 7
\‘~§\ ¢ .
~ I3\ .
AN 1 7
~ 5
SR y
~ I Y
- 3
X

RN

T-
=

* Possibility of removing and mounting the shelf on the assembled rack.

102



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT L P H Part No.
FRONT UPRIGHT o 30 | 30 [1000|  LA01-0301000
P 30 30 | 1100 LA01-0301100
30 |1200 LA01-0301200
30 | 1300 LA01-0301300
30 | 1400 LA01-0301400
30 | 1500 LA01-0301500
30 | 1600 LA01-0301600
30 |1700 LA01-0301700
30 |1800 LA01-0301800
30 | 1900 LA01-0301900
30 | 2000 LA01-0302000
30 |2100 LA01-0302100
30 | 2200 LA01-0302200
30 |2300 LA01-0302300
30 | 2400 LA01-0302400
30 | 2500 LA01-0302500
30 | 2600 LA01-0302600
30 | 2700 LA01-0302700
30 |2800 LA01-0302800
30 |2900 LA01-0302900
30 | 3000 LA01-0303000
30 |3100 LA01-0303100
30 | 3200 LA01-0303200
30 | 3300 LA01-0303300
FINISHING RAL 30 | 3400 LA01-0303400
30 | 3500 LA01-0303500
DIAGONAL BRACE ROD 1000 LU50-1000665
1000 LU50-1001000
1000 LU50-1001250
1000 LU50-1001330
1200 LU50-1200665
1200 LU50-1201000
1200 LU50-1201250
1200 LU50-1201330
777777777777777 Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 4 pcs. (option)
"} Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 4 pcs. (option)
FINISHING RAL Brace rod H=1000 mm high is applied with uprights
H=1100, 1400, 1500, 1800.
BASE FRONT SHELF e 665 | 500 LG02-5000665
1000 | 500 LG02-5001000
1250 | 500 LG02-5001250
1330 | 500 LG02-5001330
665 | 600 LG02-6000665
1000 | 600 LG02-6001000
1250 | 600 LG02-6001250
1330 | 600 LG02-6001330
L
P
FINISHING RAL

103



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

-
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT L P B (k] Part No.
FRONT SHELF 0 665 | 400 LG01-4000665
1000 | 400 LG01-4001000
1250 | 400 LG01-4001250
1330 | 400 LG01-4001330
665 | 500 LG01-5000665
1000 | 500 LG01-5001000
1250 | 500 LG01-5001250
1330 | 500 LG01-5001330
665 | 600 LG01-6000665
1000 | 600 LG01-6001000
1250 | 600 LG01-6001250
1330 | 600 LG01-6001330
665 | 700 LG01-7000665
1000 | 700 LG01-7001000
1250 | 700 LG01-7001250
1330 | 700 LG01-7001330
665 | 800 LG01-8000665
1000 | 800 LG01-8001000
FINISHING RAL 1250 | 800 LG01-8001250
1330 | 800 LG01-8001330

INNER FRONT CORNER SHELF 45° 443 | 700 | 649 | 150 | LG32-0450700

FINISHING RAL

INNER FRONT CORNER SHELF 90° 423 | 400 | 286 | 105 | LG32-0900400
280 | 500 | 358 | 105 | LG32-0900500

135 | 600 | 430 | 105 | LG32-0900600

FINISHING RAL

OUTSIDE FRONT CORNER SHELF 45° 722 | 700 | 645 | 150 | LG22-0450700

FINISHING RAL

OUTSIDE FRONT CORNER SHELF 90° 745 | 400 | 276 | 140 | LG22-0900400
885 | 500 | 347 | 140 | LG22-0900500

1028 | 600 | 418 | 140 | LG22-0900600

FINISHING RAL

104




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT L P Part No.
TWO-SIDED BRACKET 0 200 LF01-0000200
P 300 LF01-0000300
400 LF01-0000400
500 LF01-0000500
600 LF01-0000600
700 LF01-0000700
FINISHING RAL 800 LF01-0000800
FRONT BRACKET 200 200 LF01-0010200
FINISHING RAL
BASE BUMPER B3.96.010...
1,
200
77777777777777 Anchor with nut M8x60 GV60-0108060-0001 - 4 pcs. (opstion)
@ 160 46
——————————————— gt
FINISHING RAL
—
BUMPER 180x665 665 | 200 LU22-0000665
77777777777777 Anchor with nut M8x60 GV60-0108060-0001 - 2 pcs. (opstion) A
H ~_
FINISHING RAL
INTERNAL BUMPER 665 LU20-0000665
1000 LU20-0001000
1250 LU20-0001250
1330 LU20-0001330

Anchor with nut M8x60 GV60-0108060-0001 - 3 pcs. (opstion)

FINISHING RAL

V)

90

105






COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING WITH SEMICIRCULAR
HEAD SECTION



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION

108



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING WITH WIRE MESH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION

/.
M
\\\\

2
7
i
\\\\\\

‘\\\\\

7
Iy \\\\\\\
N

/
\\\\\x\\\\

7
\\,
\

7
7
0
7
0
m
v

7

i
TN
i
Dl
i
i

1
Wi

)
7

i

0
i
7

4
7

N %
I
s
1
a7
'S/
1

i

7

v
il
7 \\\\\\\\\x\
Wy
i
)
i
7

70
7

s
)
)

)/ \SSSSScSctcissusesuu=w)

)
\V

7
0
i)

I

[

7
\\\\

T

7

7
y
7

i

7
i
i
i
i
T
i
7
M

7

)

)
7
10\
Iy \\\\ W

i

)

\\\\. 7
i
’

f
)

7
\\\\ 7

N

TTITTINRN

1111

AL

7

AR

7
[/
Il.”
777

7,

=
////’};”'oj/

Z

Y AN
WAL

T

A\
TR
Rkt

TN

N\

N

TR
N

A

Ir
i

/7]
vl
AT

T

it
-

=
275
ZZ,

AN

e

109




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING WITH WIRE MESH HEAD GONDOLA SECTION

©

@

110



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR WOOD CHIP BOARD SECTION

111



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION L P |H Part No.
HEAD UPRIGHT o 70 | 1000 LA03-0701000
70 | 1100 LA03-0701100

70 | 1200 LA03-0701200
70 | 1300 LA03-0701300
70 | 1400 LA03-0701400
70 | 1500 LA03-0701500
70 | 1600 LA03-0701600
70 1700 LA03-0701700
70 | 1800 LA03-0701800
70 | 1900 LA03-0701900
70 | 2000 LA03-0702000
70 | 2100 LA03-0702100
70 | 2200 LA03-0702200

90 |1000 LA03-0901000
90 | 1100 LA03-0901100
90 |1200 LA03-0901200
90 |1300 LA03-0901300
90 | 1400 LA03-0901400
90 | 1500 LA03-0901500
H 90 |1600 LA03-0901600
90 |[1700 LA03-0901700
90 |1800 LA03-0901800
90 | 1900 LA03-0901900
90 |2000 LA03-0902000
90 |2100 LA03-0902100
90 |2200 LA03-0902200
90 |2300 LA03-0902300
90 |2400 LA03-0902400
90 |2500 LA03-0902500

; Screw M8x40 B3.86.014.0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the
QW complete set)

Head upright insert LA03-0700000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in

the complete set)
NN

P
FINISHING RAL
SHELVING UPRIGHT 360° e 70 |1000|  LA10-0701000
70 1100 LA10-0701100
70 |1200 LA10-0701200
70 |1300 LA10-0701300
70 | 1400 LA10-0701400
70 | 1500 LA10-0701500
70 | 1600 LA10-0701600
70 |1700 LA10-0701700
70 |1800 LA10-0701800
70 | 1900 LA10-0701900
70 | 2000 LA10-0702000
70 |2100 LA10-0702100
70 | 2200 LA10-0702200
90 | 1000 LA10-0901000
90 1100 LA10-0901100
90 | 1200 LA10-0901200
90 | 1300 LA10-0901300
90 | 1400 LA10-0901400
H 90 | 1500 LA10-0901500
90 | 1600 LA10-0901600
90 |1700 LA10-0901700
90 | 1800 LA10-0901800
90 | 1900 LA10-0901900
90 | 2000 LA10-0902000
90 |2100 LA10-0902100
90 | 2200 LA10-0902200
90 | 2300 LA10-0902300
90 | 2400 LA10-0902400
90 | 2500 LA10-0902500
P
FINISHING RAL '

112



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION L P H Part No.
HEAD BASE 110 300 | 110 LB01-1100300
400 | 110 LB01-1100400
500 | 110 LB01-1100500
600 | 110 LB01-1100600
: 77777777777777 Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in
é the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
DIAGONAL BRACE ROD 1200 665 1000 LU50-1000665
1000 1000 LU50-1001000
1250 1000 LU50-1001250
777777777777777 1330 1000 LU50-1001330
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 2 pcs. (option) H 665 1200 LU50-1200665
40 | 1000 1200 LU50-1201000
- 1250 1200 LU50-1201250
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option) 1330 1200 LU50-1201330
20
FINISHING RAL Brace rod H=1000 mm high is applied with head uprights
H=1100, 1400, 1500, 1800.
BRACE ROD 40x20 OF THE RACK WITHOUT WALLS 665 | 70 LU56-0470665
1000 | 70 LU56-0471000
1250 | 70 LU56-0471250
1330 | 70 LU56-0471330
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 2 pcs. (option) 665 90 LU56-0490665
1000 | 90 LU56-0491000
1250 | 90 LU56-0491250
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option) 1330 | 90 LU56-0491330
FINISHING RAL Used wiht head upright H=1000, 1200 instead
of diagonal brace rod LU50.
BRACE ROD COLLET 40x20 OF THE RACK 70 LU56-0000070
WITHOUT WALLS 90 LU56-0000090
FINISHING RAL
BRACE ROD 30x15 665 LU54-0300665
1000 LU54-0301000
1250 LU54-0301250
1330 LU54-0301330

Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 2 pcs. (option)

Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)

FINISHING

RAL

Used wiht head upright H=1000, 1200
instead of diagonal brace rod LU50.

113




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION L P H Part No.
HEAD BASE SHELF 90° (UPRIGHT 70) 0 300 LG41-0700300
400 LG41-0700400
‘ P ‘ 500 LG41-0700500
’— 600 LG41-0700600
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in .
the complete set)
= Support for head base shelf LG41-0900400 - 1 pcs. (included
in the complete set) =
FINISHING RAL
HEAD BASE SHELF 90° (UPRIGHT 90) e 300 LG41-0900300
400 LG41-0900400
) P ) 500 LG41-0900500
‘ 600 LG41-0900600
S o
777777777777777 Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in
% the complete set)
i Support for head base shelf LG41-0900400 - 1 pcs. (included
@ in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
HEAD SHELF 90° (UPRIGHT 70) 0 300 LG40-0700300
400 LG40-0700400
500 LG40-0700500
P 600 LG40-0700600
FINISHING RAL
HEAD SHELF 90° (UPRIGHT 90) 0 300 LG40-0900300
400 LG40-0900400
500 LG40-0900500
P 600 LG40-0900600
FINISHING RAL

114



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION P Part No.

HEAD WIRE MESH SHELF 90° @ 300 LG42-0900300
400 LG42-0900400

‘ P ‘ 500 LG42-0900500
‘ 600 LG42-0900600
AW

FINISHING RAL Used wiht upright 90.

BASE HEAD WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF 180° m 400 LG44-1800400-0012
500 LG44-1800500-0012
600 LG44-1800600-0012

P

MATERIAL 0012 Used wiht upright 90.

HEAD WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF 180° @ 300 LG43-1800300-0012
400 LG43-1800400-0012
500 LG43-1800500-0012
600 LG43-1800600-0012

%

MATERIAL 0012 Used wiht upright 90.

BRACKET FOR HEAD SHELF @ 300 LF04-0000300
400 LF04-0000400
500 LF04-0000500
600 LF04-0000600

Bracket lock LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 pcs. for two brackets
(included in the complete set)

FINISHING RAL

115




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION L|P|H Part No.

BRACKET FOR WIRE MESH SHELF m 300 LF02-0000300
400 LF02-0000400
500 LF02-0000500
600 LF02-0000600

FINISHING RAL

BRACKET FOR HEAD WIRE MESH SHELF @ 300 LF05-0000300
400 LF05-0000400
500 LF05-0000500
600 LF05-0000600

FINISHING RAL

HARDWARE KIT FOR HEAD WOOD CHIP BOARD @ 300 LV50-0210300

SHELF 180° 400 LV50-0210400
500 LV50-0210500
600 LV50-0210600

777777777777777 Left bracket for glass shelf LV50-0030... - 3 pcs. (included in

%’ the complete set)

777777777777777 P

Right bracket for glass shelf LV50-0040... - 2 pcs. (included in
% the complete set)
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 10 pcs.

\,@n\“‘“ (included in the complete set)

FINISHING RAL

HARDWARE KIT FOR BASE HEAD WOOD m 400 LV50-0310400

CHIP BOARD SHELF180° 500 LV50-0310500
600 LV50-0310600

Included in the complete set:

Rib LG44-1800000 - 2 pcs. Screw 4,2x13

ﬁ @@@ B3.85.020.0001 - 14 pcs.
\ Lock for wood chip board shelf LV50-0300500 - 2 pcs.

Support for base head shelf LG41-0900400 - 2 pcs.

FINISHING RAL

116



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION L P H Part No.
LOWER HEAD PANEL 90° (UPRIGHT 70) @ 472 | 300 | 110 LD40-0700300
P 613 | 400 | 110 LD40-0700400
. 755 | 500 | 110 LD40-0700500
5 N 896 | 600 | 110 LD40-0700600
©)

FINISHING RAL
LOWER HEAD PANEL 90° (UPRIGHT 90) @ 483 | 300 | 110 LD40-0900300
624 | 400 | 110 LD40-0900400
766 | 500 | 110 LD40-0900500
907 | 600 | 110 LD40-0900600

FINISHING RAL
HEAD SECTION BUMPER @ 757 | 400 LU01-0900400
898 | 500 LU01-0900500
1039 | 600 LU01-0900600

Included in the complete set:

Stainless steel tube of the end section LUO1... - 1pcs.

\

Bumper bracket, left LU00-0000000 — 1 pcs.

7

x
>
-

ﬁ‘; Bumper bracket, rigth LU00-0000001 — 1 pcs.

§ Hex head screw M6x12 AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 pcs.

)

INe

Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 1 pcs.

@)

Screw 2M6x12 - 2 pcs.

&

W Screw 2M5x20 - 1 pcs.

i" Bracket for head section bumper LU01-0000032 - 1pcs.

MATERIAL 0008

Used wiht upright 90.

117




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION L P H Part No.
HEAD PLUG 180° 70 LV01-0700180
90 LV01-0900180
FINISHING RAL
HEAD PLUG 360° 70 LV01-0700360
90 LV01-0900360
FINISHING RAL
PRICEHOLDER 39x70 70 39 LK00-0390070
The number of priceholders per head shelf 90°:
Shelf, mm Pcs.
300 8
400 10
500 12
600 14
MATERIAL 0014
PRICEHOLDER FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 39x70 70 39 LK01-0390070
39
The number of priceholders per head wire mesh shelf 90°:
Shelf, mm Pcs.
300 7
400 10
500 12
600 14
MATERIAL 0014

118



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING WITH END SECTION



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

END SECTION

600

600

500

500

400

400

1330

1250

1000

120



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

END DOUBLE SECTION

700

700

1000

665

1665

i

— 1.
77
7
1
i/
/
7
Q\

121



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MULTIBAR END SECTION

400 400 500 500 600 600

1 1000 J ‘ 1250 J ‘ 1330 ‘

122



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
END DISPLAY

AV

(AN/AYEN/AYENAYEAYEAYE/AYEAYEAYEAYEAYEAYEAYEAYENAYE.Y SN/ \ié

oo Sm .,

i sttt

/|

END WIRE MESH PANEL

123




END PANEL RL

124

Og o
o
A I v Pa
0e 0
° o 0%
0o 0% 00 0
o %o ° 0°%c0
0o & %ag_ ©
00 o LxY o
0e® o 200
a0 o %00 o
DQ 000 %o0 quu
) o
“0090 © %%
e’ o %o °

o 00 ©
0000 o 00 o
0% ¢0 00
o [ © °
%0 0”00
N 00 6. © 000
00 v %og  ©
o “%00® o 0o
N o %%00% o
00 000 ®o0 anD
°
© o oo

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

HEAD SECTION L P H Part No.
REINFORCED BRACE ROD o 665 | 70 26 LU51-0700665
1000 | 70 26 LU51-0701000
} 1250 | 70 26 LU51-0701250
/ﬂ 1330 | 70 26 LU51-0701330
ﬁ 665 90 36 LU51-0900665
i i 1000 | 90 36 LU51-0901000
E} | 1250 | 90 36 LU51-0901250
. 1330 | 90 36 LU51-0901330
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 6 pcs. (option)
1= . 1
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 6 pcs. (option) i Ei i
| i
i }:; 1
|
FINISHING RAL L
END BRACE ROD, LEFT FIXTURE 1000 (UPRIGHT 90) 900 | 90 36 LU53-0910900
1000 | 90 36 LU53-0911000
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 6 pcs. (option)
7 Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 6 pcs. (option)
FINISHING RAL
END BRACE ROD, RIGHT FIXTURE 1000 (UPRIGHT 90) e 900 | 90 36 LU53-0920900
90 1000| 90 | 36 LU53-0921000
ﬂ/
i
8
.
I
}m} I
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 6 pcs. (included in the complete
W set) LSS
|
5
y |
<~ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 6 pcs. (included in E} }
‘\\ the complete set) il
%
FINISHING RAL
ENDWARE KIT FOR MULTIBAR HEAD SECTION 1000 LV51-0901000
1250 LV51-0901250
1330 LV51-0901330
Insert LV51-0000000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete
§ 9 set)
Screw M8x35 B3.86.010.0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete
®W set)
o~ Self-locking nut M8 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
@
FINISHING RAL

125



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

HEAD WIRE MESH PANEL L P H % Part No.

INTERNAL BUMPER 665 LU20-0000665
1000 LU20-0001000
1250 LU20-0001250
1330 LU20-0001330

7777777777777 ) Wedge anchor M8x60 GV60-0008060-0001 - 3 pcs. (option).

FINISHING RAL

WEDGE ANCHOR M8x60 60 GV60-0008060

FINISHING ZINC

200 | 1500 | 30 | LH00-0201500
200 | 1800 | 35 | LH00-0201800
200 | 2000 | 40 | LH00-0202000

300 | 1800 | 45 | LH00-0301800
300 | 1900 | 50 | LH00-0301900

400 | 1500 | 35 | LHO00-0401500
400 | 1600 | 40 | LHO00-0401600
400 | 1800 | 45 | LHO00-0401800
400 | 1900 | 45 | LHO00-0401900
400 | 2000 | 50 | LHO0-0402000
400 | 2200 | 55 | LHO00-0402200

END WIRE MESH PANEL, LEFT

i e i

i H 500 | 1400 | 30 | LH00-0501400

! 500 | 1500 | 30 | LH00-0501500

H 500 | 1600 | 35 | LH00-0501600

‘ i 500 | 1800 | 35 | LH00-0501800

= ! 500 | 1900 | 40 | LH00-0501900
IHE N 500 | 2000 | 40 | LH00-0502000
o4 *; 150 ‘ 500 | 2200 | 45 | LH00-0502200
P 600 1600 | 30 | LH00-0601600

| \‘ 600 | 1800 | 35 | LH00-0601800

‘ 600 | 1900 | 35 | LH00-0601900
FINISHING RAL 150, 600 [2000| 40 | LH00-0602000
600 | 2200 | 45 | LH00-0602200

END WIRE MESH PANEL, RIGHT e 200 | 1500 | 30 | LHO1-0201500
200 | 1800 | 35 | LH01-0201800

200 (2000 | 40 | LH01-0202000

300 | 1800 | 45 | LH01-0301800

300 | 1900 | 50 | LH01-0301900

400 | 1500 | 35 | LHO01-0401500

400 | 1600 | 40 | LHO1-0401600

400 | 1800 | 45 | LHO01-0401800

400 |1900 | 45 | LHO01-0401900

400 2000 | 50 | LHO01-0402000

H 400 2200 | 55 | LHO01-0402200

500 | 1400 | 30 | LH01-0501400

500 | 1500 | 30 | LH01-0501500

500 | 1600 | 35 | LH01-0501600

500 | 1800 | 35 | LH01-0501800

- 500 | 1900 | 40 | LH01-0501900

8 B i 500 | 2000 | 40 | LH01-0502000

oal| ! |5o 500 | 2200 | 45 | LH01-0502200
* P 600 1600 | 30 | LH01-0601600

‘ 600 | 1800 | 35 | LH01-0601800

600 | 1900 | 35 | LH01-0601900

FINISHING RAL 150, 600 (2000 | 40 | LHO01-0602000
600 | 2200 | 45 | LH01-0602200

126




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

FINISHING

>
END DISPLAY L P H (o) Part No.
UPRIGHT SUPPORT 0 30 | 70 LA50-0700000
30 90 LA50-0900000
g |
il
T H
. f
] |
|
I
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, I
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in u/)
the complete set)
g ﬂé‘"‘
——————————————— \“/
FINISHING ZINC
END DISPLAY 1700x500 @ 500 | 1700| 50 | UN52-1700500
Included in the complete set:
g Bracket UN52-1700500 - 1 pcs.
S
% Base shelf UN52-1700500 - 1 pcs.
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 pcs.
% S
=
.‘\W Screw M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 1 pcs.
s o 852
Screw M8x40 B3.86.014.0001 - 2 pcs.
Nut M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 3 pcs.
50
Washer 8 GV60-4108000-0001 - 1 pcs. ° |
|50 (
[e] o O— 125
/
FINISHING RAL o o o
END DISPLAY SHELF 120X500 m 120 | 500 10 | UN52-0000500
500
120

127



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

o}
HEAD PANEL RL P H H1 | (] Part No.
END PANEL RL, LEFT @ 500 | 1600 | 1495 | 50 LH06-5001600
500 | 1800|1695 | 50 LH06-5001800
ﬁ 500 | 2000 |1895| 50 LH06-5002000
h
T
H1
"} End wall lock LH06-5001603 - 2 pes. (included in the
complete set)
N H
Tt
Screw M5x12 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
g Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete
set)

h
't

FINISHING RAL

500 | 1600 | 1495| 50 | LHO07-5001600
500 | 1800 | 1695| 50 | LHO07-5001800
500 | 2000 |1895| 50 | LHO07-5002000

END PANEL RL, RIGTH @

h
3}

End wall lock LH06-5001603 - 2 pcs. (included in the H
complete set)

h
ty

H1

Screw M5x12 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

" Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 2 pes. (included in the complete
set)

T

FINISHING RAL

128



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR BREAD






| ©
- 7, / L\ 0
%, /) %,
il v \\ \\ \ % \\4/
7\ ) v KA € \\ .\
7078 \\ )
N e
.....\\ 7 i) w‘
I..V\\ ",




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

=
SHELVING FOR BREAD L P () Part No.
BREAD TRAY 450 o 665 | 450 | 60 UW00-4500665
1000 | 450 | 45 UWO00-4501000
Plactua) =P-10 1250 | 450 | 36 UWO00-4501250
Left bracket for bread tray UW00-0000001 - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
Right bracket for bread tray UW00-0000002 - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
Screw 4,2x19 - 6 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MATERIAL 0010
BREAD SHELF 500 e 665 | 500 | 95 UW01-5000665
1000 | 500 | 70 UWO01-5001000
P(actua)=P-15 | 1250 | 500 | 56 UWO01-5001250
Left bracket for bread tray UW00-0000001 - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
E Right bracket for bread tray UW00-0000002 - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
Screw 4,2x19 - 6 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MATERIAL 0010
SHELF FOR BREAD 500 WITH DIVIDER 1000 | 500 | 70 UW03-5001000
(actua=P-15| 1250 | 500 | 56 UW03-5001250

Left bracket for bread tray UWO00-0000001 - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)

Right bracket for bread tray UW00-0000002 - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)

Screw 4,2x19 - 6 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MATERIAL 0010

BREAD STORAGE SHELF 665 | 500 | 120 UW02-5000665
1000 | 500 | 90 UW02-5001000

1250 | 500 | 72 UW02-5001250

O Tray UWOZ2... - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

665 | 600 | 135 UW02-6000665
1000 | 600 | 100 UW02-6001000
1250 | 600 | 80 UW02-6001250

Angle piece for bread storage shelf UW02-0000450 - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

W’ Screw 4,2x19 - 6 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MATERIAL 0010

132



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

FINISHING 0012

500

/

|

200

500

SHELVING FOR BREAD L P ks Part No.
BREAD STORAGE SHELF 500, 600 WITH DIVIDER e 1000 | 500 | 72 UW04-5001000
1250 | 500 | 72 UW04-5001250
1250 | 600 | 80 UWO04-6001250
P (actualy=P+80
O Tray UWO02... - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
500
Angle piece for bread storage shelf UW02-0000450 - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
N
i
Screw 4,2x19 - 6 pcs. (included in the complete set) ﬂ
MATERIAL 0010
WOOD CHIP BOARD BREAD SHELF 0 1000 25 UWO05-4501000
1250 25 UW05-4501250
ﬁ
e
-
\
”””””””” Plastic barrier UW05-450... - 2 pcs. (transparent, included in
the complete set)
L
Left bracket for bread tray UW00-0000001 - 1 pcs. (included in 450
the complete set)
Right bracket for bread tray UW00-0000002 - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
MATERIAL 0012
WOOD CHIP BOARD BREAD STORAGE SHELF 0 1000 35 | UWO06-5001000-0012
1250 35 UWO06-5001250-0012

133




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

=
SHELVING FOR BREAD L P (@) Part No.
RACK WITH REAR LOADING BAKED GOODS 1250 | 600 | 400 UN65-1806125
650 | 800 | 400 UNG65-1808065
1000 | 800 | 400 UNG65-1808100
1250 | 800 | 400 UNG65-1808125
FINISHING
LEFT BRACKET FOR A BREAD TRAY 240 UW00-0000003
w\)\)\' Screw 4,2x19 - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
RIGHT BRACKET FOR A BREAD TRAY 240 UWO00-0000004
W‘ Screw 4,2x19 - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
ANGLE PIECE FOR BREAD STORAGE SHELF 450 UW02-0000450
g 450
W’ Screw 4,2x19 - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL

134



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR MEDIA



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

HELVING FOR MEDIA

PROMOTIONAL CANOPY <

e 00 9?

* Side inclined upright pos.2 is used in shelving integrated with G50 shelving.

136



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING FOR MEDIA

.,a_:::: IR TLIAE T

gl
T T

T RLLLLA T |

—
T

AT

137



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING FOR MEDIA L P H | [« Part No.

INCLINATED UPRIGHT 300 | 1200 | 100 | LA04-3001200

) 400 | 1500 | 90 LA04-4001500
Included in the complete set:
500 [ 1500 | 90 LA04-5001500
500 [ 2100 | 80 LA04-5002100
500 | 2200 | 80 LA04-5002200

Bracket LA04-0000000 - 1 pcs. Nut M8 - 2 pes.

Support LA04-0000000 - 1 pcs. Washer 8 - 1 pcs.

600 | 1600 | 80 | LA04-6001600

"t Washer LA04-0000000-0001

-1 pes. w Screw 4,2x13 - 2 pcs.

<f)) | Screw M8x20 B3.86.007.0001 - 2 pes.
)

FINISHING RAL

INCLINATED SIDE UPRIGHT 300 | 1200 | 50 | LA05-3001200

400 | 1500 | 50 | LA05-4001500

Included in the complete set:

Bracket LA04-0000000 - 1 pcs. 500 | 1500 50 LA05-5001500
500 | 2100 | 40 | LAO05-5002100

500 2200 | 40 | LA05-5002200

Nut M8 - 2 pcs.

Support LA04-0000000 - 1 pcs. Washer 8 - 1 pcs.

600 | 1600 | 40 | LA05-6001600

Washer LA04-0000000-0001
-1 pcs. w Screw 4,2x13 - 2 pcs.

< “\\\\ Screw M8x20 B3.86.007.0001 - 2 pcs.
QP

FINISHING RAL
It is used in shelving integrated with G50 shelving.
SIDE CURVED PANEL, LEFT 500 e 500 | 2100 LH02-5002100
500 | 2200 LH02-5002200
500 | 2300 LH02-5002300
H
FINISHING RAL ‘%
SIDE CURVED PANEL, RIGHT 500 0 500 | 2100 LH03-5002100
500 | 2200 LH03-5002200
500 | 2300 LH03-5002300
H

FINISHING RAL @

138



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING FOR MEDIA L P H () Part No.
SIDE PANEL FOR INCLINED UPRIGHT 500x1500 e A 500 | 1500 LH05-5001500
1500
FINISHING RAL L{
SHELF FOR DISKS 120x100 0 665 | 100 | 120 | 18 | LG65-1200665
1000 | 100 | 120 | 18 | LG65-1201000
. 1250 | 100 | 120 | 16 | LG65-1201250
1g0 | 1330| 100 | 120 | 16 | LGE5-1201330
| ]
| CC—
100 \
FINISHING RAL
SHELF FOR DISKS 200x100 0 665 | 100 | 200 | 18 | LG65-2000665
1000 | 100 | 200 | 18 | LG65-2001000
1250 | 100 | 200 | 16 | LG65-2001250
220 |1330| 100 | 200 | 16 | LG65-2001330
L
| —
100
FINISHING RAL
SHELF FOR MEDIA 665 | 110 10 | UG50-1100665
1000 | 110 10 | UG50-1101000
1250 | 110 10 | UG50-1101250
1330 | 110 10 | UG50-1101330
FINISHING RAL
SHELF L 665 | 180 | 160 | 60 | UG52-1618066
1000 | 180 | 160 | 50 | UG52-1618100
1250 | 180 | 160 | 45 | UG52-1618125
1330 | 180 | 160 | 45 | UG52-1618133
665 | 250 | 160 | 30 | UG52-1625066
1000 | 250 | 160 | 25 | UG52-1625100
1250 | 250 | 160 | 20 | UG52-1625125
1330 | 250 | 160 | 20 | UG52-1625133
FINISHING RAL

139




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING FOR MEDIA L P H Part No.
MEDIA SHELF BORDER 0 135 | 85 UT50-0000000
FINISHING RAL
STAGE DIVIDER OF L SHELF @ 665 120 LT40-0200665
1000 120 LT40-0201000
1250 120 LT40-0201250
1330 120 LT40-0201330
4\120
=)
FINISHING RAL
PLASTIC DIVIDER OF SHELF FOR DISKS 100 m 100 LT21-1000100-0015
MATERIAL 0015
FRONT PLASTIC BARRIER 50 @ 665 50 | LS07-0500665-0015
1000 50 | LS07-0501000-0015
1250 50 | LS07-0501250-0015
1330 50 | LS07-0501330-0015
jso
| L
MATERIAL 0015

140



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 4 pcs. (option)

Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)

FINISHING RAL

STAND FOR MEDIA L P H Part No.
STAND FOR MEDIA 2000x600x1250 1250 | 600 | 2000 LN40-2060125
Included in the complete set:
Rack shelf for media vehicles LN40-2060125 - 1 pcs.
h Side panel left LN40-2060125 - 1 pcs.
h Side panel right LN40-2060125 - 1 pcs.
/ Cover 1250 B3.155.234... - 1 pcs.
% Panel 210x2043 B3.155.264... - 4 pcs.
% Side panel 210x2043 B3.155.264... - 2 pcs. .
@ﬁ@ Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 8 pcs.
FINISHING RAL
DISCS HOLDER B3.155.010. ...
\J
NS
FINISHING RAL
BRACE ROD 50x30 665 LU55-0500665
1000 LU55-0501000
1250 LU55-0501250
1330 LU55-0501330

141






COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING UNIT FOR PERIODICALS,
POSTCARDS, DVD, VHS



SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS

144






COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

DVD, VHS, BOOKS AND MAGAZINES SHELVING L P H % Part No.
SINGLE-STAGE SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES, 665 40 | UG51-0100665
DVD, VHS 1000 60 | UG51-0101000
1250 64 | UG51-0101250
200 1330 64 | UG51-0101330
One-stage bracket UG51-0100000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
Stage shelf UG51... - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set) 175
FINISHING RAL
TWO-STAGE SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES, 665 93 | UG51-0200665
DVD, VHS 1000 93 | UG51-0201000
1250 93 | UG51-0201250
1330 93 | UG51-0201330
777777777777777 Two-stage bracket UG51-0200000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
k complete set)
g Stage shelf UG51... - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
THREE-STAGE SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES, 665 96 | UG51-0300665
DVD, VHS 1000 96 | UG51-0301000
1250 96 | UG51-0301250
1330 96 | UG51-0301330
Three-stage bracket UG51-0300000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
K complete set)
g Stage shelf UG51... - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
FOUR-STAGE SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES, 665 136* | UG51-0400665
DVD, VHS 1000 156* | UG51-0401000
1250 160* | UG51-0401250
1330 160* | UG51-0401330
Four-stage bracket UG51-0400000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
R complete set)
é Stage shelf UG51... - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL % * with bearing on base shelf

146




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

DVD, VHS, BOOKS AND MAGAZINES SHELVING

Part No.

FIVE-STAGE SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES,
DVD, VHS

Five-stage bracket UG51-0500000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

a Stage shelf UG51... - 5 pcs. (included in the complete set)

FINISHING RAL

790

665 176
1000 196*
1250 200*
1330 200*

UG51-0500665
UG51-0501000
UG51-0501250
UG51-0501330

&

m * with bearing on base shelf

DIVIDER OF SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES,
DVD, VHS

FINISHING RAL

I

100

70 | 100

UT20-0000000

SHELF FOR A4 PAPER

FINISHING RAL

665 | 75 | 270 | 14
1000| 75 | 270 | 14
1250| 75 | 270 | 14
1330 75 | 270 | 14

LG55-0750665
LG55-0751000
LG55-0751250
LG55-0751330

SHELF FOR BOOKS

FINISHING RAL

665 | 150 | 200 | 30
1000 | 150 | 200 | 30
1250 | 150 | 200 | 30
1330 | 150 | 200 | 30

LG51-2000665
LG51-2001000
LG51-2001250
LG51-2001330

147




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING FOR MAGAZINES L P H | @ Part No.
FOUR-STAGE SHELF FOR MAGAZINES e 665 | 400 | 665 | 80 | LG60-0400665
1000 | 400 | 665 | 80 | LG60-0401000

1250 | 400 | 665 | 80 | LG60-0401250
1330 | 400 | 665 | 80 | LG60-0401330
665
Bracket for four-stage shelf LG60-0400665 - 2 pcs. (included
in the complete set)
Shelf for magazines LG60... - 4 pcs. (included in the complete —
set)

L
hatli 400 | s
FINISHING RAL ‘J_"J
FIVE-STAGE SHELF FOR MAGAZINES 0 665 | 500 | 810 | 100* | LG60-0500665
1000 | 500 | 810 | 100* | LG60-0501000
1250 | 500 | 810 | 100* | LG60-0501250
1330 | 500 | 810 | 100* | LG60-0501330
810
Bracket for five-stage shelf LG60-0500665 - 2 pcs. (included
in the complete set)
"} Shelf for magazines LG60... - 5 pcs. (included in the complete B
set)
L 17
— 500 ‘ { s
FINISHING RAL ]—O—J * with bearing on base shelf
SIX-STAGE SHELF FOR MAGAZINES e 665 | 600 | 960 | 120* | LG60-0600665
1000 | 600 | 960 | 120* | LG60-0601000

1250 | 600 | 960 | 120* | LG60-0601250
1330 | 600 | 960 | 120* | LG60-0601330
960
Bracket for six-stage shelf LG60-0600665 - 2 pcs. (included in
\ the complete set)

777777777777777 Shelf for magazines LG60... - 6 pcs. (included in the complete

Q set) r

——————————————— % L { 175

)

FINISHING RAL L7_OJ * with bearing on base shelf

FRONT PLASTIC BARRIER 50 0 665 50 LS07-0500665-0015
1000 50 LS07-0501000-0015
1250 50 LS07-0501250-0015
1330 50 LS07-0501330-0015

BE

MATERIAL 0015

148




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING FOR POSTCARDS L P H Part No.

SET OF SHELVES FOR POSTCARDS 1000 | 500 | 1400 UNO00-1450100
1000 | 500 | 1600 UNO00-1650100
1000 | 500 | 1700 UNO00-1750100
1000 | 500 | 1800 UNO00-1850100
1000 | 500 | 1900 UNO00-1950100
1000 | 500 | 2000 UNO00-2050100

Included in the complete set:

1250 | 500 | 1400 UNO00-1450125
1250 | 500 | 1600 UNO00-1650125
1250 | 500 | 1700 UNO00-1750125
1250 | 500 | 1800 UNO00-1850125

Stage shelf for postcards UNOO...

/ H mm. Schelves
: number, pcs.

1400 10 1250 | 500 | 1900|  UN00-1950125
1609 12 1250 | 500 [2000|  UN00-2050125
1700 13

1000 o 1000 | 600 | 1400|  UN00-1460100
2000 o 1000 | 600 [ 1600|  UN00-1660100

1000 | 600 | 1700 UNO00-1760100
1000 | 600 | 1800 UNO00-1860100
1000 | 600 | 1900 UNO00-1960100
1000 | 600 | 2000 UNO00-2060100

Y Right stage bracket for postcards shelf UNOO... - 1 pcs.

Left stage bracket for postcards shelf UNOO - 1 pcs. 1250 | 600 | 1400 UNO00-1460125
1250 | 600 | 1600 UNO00-1660125
1250 | 600 | 1700 UNO00-1760125
1250 | 600 | 1800 UNO00-1860125
1250 | 600 | 1900 UNO00-1960125

1250 | 600 | 2000 UNO00-2060125

Lower right stage bracket for postcards shelf UNOO... - 1 pcs.

T Lower left stage bracket for postcards shelf UNOO... - 1 pcs.

<3 | Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 2 pcs.

Om
FINISHING RAL
SIDE FENCE FOR POSTCARDS m UN00-0000140
§
134
FINISHING RAL

FRONT PLASTIC BARRIER 665 86 B3.75.030.0015
1000 86 B3.75.130.0015
1250 86 B3.75.230.0015

1330 86 B3.75.330.0015

j&'\
30
~
jH 665 136 B3.75.050.0015
1000 136 B3.75.150.0015
1250 136 B3.75.250.0015
1330 136 B3.75.350.0015
L

MATERIAL 0015

149




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING FOR BOOKS L P H Part No.

BOOK SHELF 130x170 @ 665 | 130 | 170 LG50-1700665
1000 | 130 | 170 LG50-1701000
1250 | 130 | 170 LG50-1701250
1330 | 130 | 170 LG50-1701330

78,7} Bracket for book shelf 130x170 LG50-1700000 - 2 pcs.
k i (included in the complete set)

FINISHING RAL

BOOK SHELF 180x220 665 | 180 | 220 LG50-2200665
1000 | 180 | 220 LG50-2201000
1250 | 180 | 220 LG50-2201250
1330 | 180 | 220 LG50-2201330

% Bracket for book shelf 180x220 LG50-2200000 - 2 pcs.
: (included in the complete set)

FINISHING RAL

BOOK SHELF 180x420 665 | 180 | 420 LG50-4200665
1000 | 180 | 420 LG50-4201000
1250 | 180 | 420 LG50-4201250
1330 | 180 | 420 LG50-4201330

Bracket for book shelf 180x420 LG50-4200000 - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

FINISHING RAL

150



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING FOR BOOKS

~

“““““*‘*“‘*}L &
2

e —

-

FINISHING RAL

P H Part No.
BOOK SHELF DIVIDER 130x170 130 | 170 LT20-1300170
FINISHING RAL
BOOK SHELF DIVIDER 180x220 180 | 220 LT20-1800220
FINISHING RAL
BOOK SHELF DIVIDER 180x420 420 LT20-1800420

STAGE DIVIDER FOR ABOOK SHELF 665

175 LT40-0000665
\‘/'\j \ 175
665
FINISHING RAL
STAGE DIVIDER FOR A BOOK SHELF 1000 175 LT40-0001000

FINISHING RAL

151



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING FOR BOOKS L P H Part No.
SIX-STAGE DIVIDER FOR A BOOK SHELF 1000 @ 1000 175 LT40-0101000
440
e
175
v
/
FINISHING RAL
STAGE DIVIDER FOR A BOOK SHELF 1250 @ 1250 175 LT40-0001250
7715
/
FINISHING RAL
SEVEN-STAGE DIVIDER FOR A BOOK SHELF 1250 @ 1250 175 LT40-0171250
130
ﬂ175
o
/
FINISHING RAL
STAGE DIVIDER FOR A BOOK SHELF 1330 1330 175 LT40-0001330

FINISHING RAL

A%

/\175

1330

%

152




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

@)
=

SHELVING FOR BOOKS L P H () Part No.
SUPERSTRUCTURE FOR BASE 125 300 | 125 | 160 | LB10-1250300
500 | 125 | 160 | LB10-1250500
600 | 125 | 160 | LB10-1250600
700 | 125 | 160 | LB10-1250700
P
o Superstructure for base 125 left LB10-1250... - 1 pcs.
% (included in the complete set) T~
\bzs
§: Superstructure for base 125 right LB10-1250... - 1 pcs.
% (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
BASE ROLL-OUT DRAWER 260 1250 | 300 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2630125
665 | 500 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2650066
1000 | 500 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2650100
1250 | 500 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2650125
1330 | 500 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2650133
665 | 600 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2660066
1000 | 600 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2660100
1250 | 600 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2660125
1330 | 600 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2660133
665 | 700 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2670066
1000 | 700 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2670100
1250 | 700 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2670125
1330 | 700 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2670133

FINISHING RAL

153







COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
DISPLAY UNIT



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

DISPLAY UNIT

156



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

DISPLAY UNIT L P H () Part No.
PERFORATED DISPLAY 1600x400x600 600 | 400 | 1600 | 65 | UN10-1604060
Included in the complete set:
@ Panel UN10-1604060 - 1 pcs.
777777 E Right side panel T Support
UN10-1604060 - 1 pcs. / UN10-1604060 - 2 pcs.
——————————————— _ 1600
Left side panel
E UN10-1604060 - 1 pcs. @ Plug - 4 pes.
= Lower brace rod - ) g
/ UN10-1604060 - 2 pcs. ‘\\\W Screw M5x12 - 14 pcs.
o Brace rod holder < g
/ UN10-1604060 - 2 pcs. f@\ Nut M5 - 14 pcs.
R eees ) ,
% Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 4 pcs.
Hex head screw M6x12 AV60-1006012-0001 - 4 pcs. *H 25,5
W o o
777777777777777 o o
FINISHING RAL g9
202
BASKET FOR CD, DVD ON RL PANEL 150 7 UM51-1100150
300 7 UM51-1100300
450 7 UM51-1100450
600 7 UM51-1100600
FINISHING RAL
HOOK @5 WITH PRICEHOLDER 100 10 | US52-0050100
150 10 | US52-0050150
200 7 US52-0050200
250 5 US52-0050250
300 3 US52-0050300
400 2 US52-0050400
500 1 US52-0050500

Priceholder on a hook 39x70 UK01-0390070-0000 - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

FINISHING

RAL

CHROME

ZINC

a5

157







COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
UPRIGHT FOR POLY BAG ROLLS



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

UPRIGHT FOR POLY BAG ROLLS

160



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

UPRIGHT 1000 FOR PACKETS (4 AXIS)

FINISHING RAL

980

360

~

260

360

UPRIGHT FOR POLY BAG ROLLS H Part No.
UPRIGHT 1000 FOR POLY BAG ROLLS 1000 UA10-0001000
‘ 150
150
250
1000
FINISHING RAL
1000 UA10-0001004

161







COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR CABLES, CHAINS,
SPEAKER CABLES



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

RACK FOR CABLES AND CHAINS

164



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

I
Y

SHELVING FOR CABELS, CHAINS, SPEAKER CABELES L P H () Part No.
BRACKET OF TUBE FOR CABLES 400 UR50-4000000
FINISHING RAL
TUBE FOR CABLES 665 60 | UR50-0000665
1000 60 | UR50-0001000
1250 50 | UR50-0001250
1330 50 | UR50-0001325
1650 38 | UR50-0001650
/
225
FINISHING RAL
FRAME FOR CABLES AND CHAINS SINGLE-DEPTH e 1000 | 400 | 300 | 120 | LN08-4001000
L 1330 | 400 | 410 | 120 | LNO8-4001330
1330 | 500 | 410 | 120 | LNO08-5001330
H .
Included in the complete set:
/ Tube for rolls UTO3... - 3 pcs.
@ Thumbscrew M6x15 - 6 pcs.
‘%‘
1000 1000 | 500 | 460 | 120 | LNO08-5001000

Included in the complete set:

/ Tube for rolls UT03-0000462 - 2 pcs.

@ Thumbscrew M6x15 - 4 pcs.

FINISHING RAL

165




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING FOR CABELS AND CHAINS L P H | (& Part No.

1000| 500 | 300 | 120 | LN09-5001000
1250 | 600 | 385 | 120 | LN09-6001250
1330| 600 | 410 | 120 | LN09-6001330

FRAME FOR CABLES AND CHAINS DOUBLE-DEPTH

Included in the complete set:

/ Tube for rolls UT03... -6 pcs.

1 100 120 120 1127% (&i%%%))
? Thumbscrew M6x15 - 6 pcs. kﬁ/»\ 120 120, 12—

FINISHING RAL P
-

166



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR BICYCLES



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING FOR BICYCLES

Sr=w—w—w—

o

n
-
L~

Ly
Ty

Ly
Ty

e s s e s e s s s e s s s e e e e s s s s e e s e e e e e

7 I

* Shelving for bicycles without a base shelf is available.

168



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

R
Y

SHELVING FOR BICYCLES L P H () Part No.

DISPLAY STAND FOR BICYCLES 665 | 500 LN00-5000665
1000 | 500 LN00-5001000
1250 | 500 LNO00-5001250
1330 | 500 LNO00-5001330

FINISHING RAL

BICYCLES SUPPORT 70 | 500 | 275 LN01-2750500

Tl Thumbscrew M8x20 DIN 316 - 2 pcs. (included in the

W complete set)

FINISHING RAL

HOOKS FRAME 665 | 400 80 LNO02-4000665
1000 | 400 80 LNO02-4001000
1250 | 400 80 LN02-4001250
1330 | 400 80 LNO02-4001330

FINISHING RAL 220 |

HOOK FOR BICYCLES 60 90 36 | LN03-0900060

60 145 | 36 LNO03-0000000

FINISHING RAL

=

169







COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR FLOWERS












COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING FOR FLOWERS

Part No.

CORNER FLOWER DISPLAY 1400x800x800

Included in the complete set:

Corner brace rod UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs.

2 3 Corner brace rod UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs.

2 2 Corner brace rod UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs.

ﬂ QN Corner brace rod UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs.

Wheel support - 1 pcs.

Wheel support with brake - 2 pcs.

Shelf UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs.

Inclined upright UN12-1400800 - 2 pcs.

Corner upright UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs.

Base UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs.

Stop UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs.

Screw M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 18 pcs.

Nut M8 - 12 pcs.

Plug MPMB 714.721.103 - 1 pcs.

800

FINISHING RAL

v ©al

1400

800

1400

UN12-1400800

RING FOR BUCKET @240

FINISHING RAL

UN12-0000240

175




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING FOR FLOWERS L P H Part No.

FLOWER DISPLAY 1400x800x1000 e 1000 | 800 |1400|  UN12-1408100

Included in the complete set:
Brace rod Right upright
/ UN12-1408100 - 1 pes. H UN12-1408100 - 1 pes.
”””””””” Brace rod "7 Left upright
/ UN12-1408100 - 1 pcs. UN12-1408100 - 1 pcs. | 1400
paiian Shelf paiian
/ GG00-2001061 - 8 pcs. @ Wheel support - 2 pcs.
Frame Wheel support with
; UN12-1408100 - 2 pcs. @ brake - 2 pcs.
"""""""" Base 7 screw M8x16 B
: UN12-1408100 - 1 pes. w 3.86.006.0001 - 22 pes.
777777777777777 Inclined upright
\ UN12-1408100 - 2 pcs. ‘ Nut M8 - 18 pcs.
/4

FINISHING RAL

FLOWER DISPLAY 1800x800x1000 a 1000 | 800 | 1800 UN12-1808100

Included in the complete set:

Brace rod Inclined upright
/ UN12-1408100 - 1 pcs. \ UN12-1808100 - 2 pcs.

Shelf decking
y UN12-1808100- 1 pcs. @ Wheel support - 2 pcs.

Frame Wheel support with
@ UN12-1808100 - 1 pcs. @ brake - 2 pcs. 1800

Shelf Screw M5x16
/ GG00-2001061 - 7 pcs. W B3.83.010.0001 - 4 pcs.
Frame Nut M5
O UN12-1808100 - 2 pcs. B3.81.010.0001 - 4 pcs.
Base " Screw M8x16

UN12-1408100 - 1 pcs. X B3.86.006.0001 - 18 pcs,|
= o P

Right upright . | Nutm8

UN12-1808100 - 1 pcs. ‘ GV60-3008000 - 14 pes.
%

Left upright UN12-1808100 - 1 pcs. Inclination angle of upper shelf:

FINISHING RAL

176



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING FOR FLOWERS

KO[ - Part No.

Included in the complete set:

Base tray

Base 40x700
LB02-0400700 - 2 pcs.

Shelf 350

Shelf 450

Shelf 550

Shelf 640

Right side wall
UN13-1807125 - 1 pcs.
Left side wall
UN13-1807125 - 1 pcs.

@ UN13-1807125 - 1 pcs.

J: UN13-1807125 - 1 pcs.

& UN13-1807125 - 1 pes.
w UN13-1807125 - 1 pes.
@q UN13-1807125 - 1 pes.

SHELVING 1800x730x1250 FOR FLOWERS

Upright 70x1800
LA00-0701800 - 2 pcs.

Base back panel

300x1250 LCO1...- 1 pes.

Back panel
LC01-3001250 - 5 pcs.

Screw M5x16
B3.83.010.0001 - 8 pcs.

I Nut M5

B3.81.010.0001 - 8 pcs.

FINISHING

1800

1250

730

1800

UN13-1807125

177







COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
FOOTWEAR AND CLOTHES SHELVINGS



BN

/ /% W

180



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CLOTHES RACK DOUBLE-SIDED

=~

I/

A
>V

CLOTHES RACK FOUR-SIDED

~

\!!!!!a!gﬁ@

I =

= v = = - -

181



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

2
FOOTWEAR SHELVING L P H ) Part No.
FOOTWEAR SHELVING o 700 | 400 | 1430| 50 | UN40-1440070
1100 | 400 | 1430 | 50 | UN40-1440110
1430
Frame UN40-1440070 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
Brace rod UN40-1440... - 10 pcs. (included in the complete
set)
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 4 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
Hex head screw M6x12 AV60-1006012-0001 - 32 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
Nut M6 - 32 pcs. (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL * Wood Chipboard (customer's material) % = 50 Kg on shelf
FOOTWEAR SHELVING o 700 | 400 |2240| 50 | UN40-2240070
1100 | 400 | 2240 | 50 | UN40-2240110
2240
H Frame UN40-2240070 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
777777777777777 Brace rod UN40-1440... - 10 pcs. (included in the complete
/ﬂ set)
- = Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 4 pcs. (included in
g the complete set)
777777777777777 Hex head screw M6x12 AV60-1006012-0001 - 40 pcs.
W (included in the complete set)
>
)‘ Nut M6 - 40 pcs. (included in the complete set)
e
FINISHING RAL * Wood Chipboard (customer's material) =50 Kg on shelf

182




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

=)
CLOTHES RACK L P H (k) Part No.
CLOTHES RACK DOUBLE-SIDED 300x600x1500 e 300 | 600 [ 1500 | 20 | UA21-0306015
25
Included in the complete set:
X gz
Upright- t UA21-0306015 - 1 .
pright-support pcs 25
Rack UA21-0306015 - 2 pcs. | 1500
25
X NogzzrJ
Hex head screw M6x80 - 2 pcs. 25
Nut M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 2 pcs.
600
Inner square end-cap SN-H-30 - 5 pcs.
FINISHING RAL
CLOTHES RACK FOUR-SIDED 1000x1000x1500 1000 | 1000 | 1500 | 40 | UA22-1010015

Included in the complete set:

Upright-support UA22-1010015 - 4 pcs.

Hanger for upright 30x15x200 UA22-3015200 - 4 pcs.

Hanger for upright 30x15x500 UA22-3015500 - 8 pcs.

Screw 2M6x12 - 4 pcs.

Inner square end-cap SN-H-30 - 8 pcs.

FINISHING RAL

1500

=)
=40 Kg on upright

183







COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
RACK FOR CARPETS



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

RACK FOR CARPETS

-I/.‘\‘\

il

ITN

.'\“ /b 6 N
/1
[T T T T ///‘%‘N‘

//'/'//' 2% > : Z

7T

/1

77
Eé“// 17l
Eé/ 7

;//

7/

T

THim

£

/1

T T

[

=/

il

LTI

T

//’A illalii

J I

[

2A\e—{HHHIHIHHIHIHIHIEY

T TN

T I I T N

TN

[

=]
—{
—

=)

i

=

186



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

=)
RACK FOR CARPETS L P H (k) Part No.
RACK FOR CARPETS 2300x1860x3000, 20 PAGES 3000 | 1860 | 2300 | 25 | UN39-2318300
Included in the complete set:
Support UN39-2315000 - 3 pcs.
Horizontal UN39-0001440-200 - 2 pcs.
Horizontal UN39-0001440-300 - 4 pcs.
Frame UN39-9001800 - 20 pcs.
Hex head screw M10x110 - 40 pcs.
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 36 pcs.
Nut M8 - 36 pcs.
1665
Nut M10 - 40 pcs. -
o
3 ©
©
Washer 10 - 40 pcs.
o 1 I
=3
Q 1457 §
M Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010150 - 6 pcs.
FINISHING RAL 1860 % =25 Kg on frame
DOUBLE-SIDED LOCK 700 CARPETS 700 UN39-0000700
Included in the complete set:
ﬁ Cramp UN39-0000700 - 1 pcs.
% Clamp UN39-0000700- 2 pcs.
W) Thumbscrew M6x15 - 6 pcs.
FINISHING RAL

187






COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING UNIT WITH
GLASS CASE AND CABINET



SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS

190



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

S
GLASS SHOWCASE L P H () Part No.
ATTACHED GLASS SHOWCASE (WITH LIGHT) 1000 | 150 | 600 | 30 | UN20-6015100
1000 | 300 | 400 | 20 | UN20-4030100
1000 | 300 | 600 | 40 | UN20-6030100
Included in the complete set: 1000 | 300 900 50 UN20-9030100
<y, | Glass showcase lock right Glass showcase lock left 1000 | 400 | 400 20 UN20-4040100
hl UN20... - 1 pes. UN20... - 1 pes. 1000 | 400 | 800 | 40 | UN20-8040100
RAL = 1000 | 400 [ 1500 | 60 | UN20-1540100
Right bracket for showcase Left bracket for showcase 1000 | 500 | 1300 60 UN20-1350100
% UN20... - 1 pes. UN20... - 1 pes.
RAL H 1250 | 150 | 600 | 24 | UN20-6015125
"""""""" Lamp 21 B L ; 1250 | 300 | 900 | 40 | UN20-9030125
amp T amp power cor
/ B3.91.120.14.0001 - 1 pcs. B3.91.080.0014 - 1 pcs. 1250 | 500 | 1300 | 50 UN20-1350125
@ Connector lock B3.91.020.14.0003 - 3 pcs.
@,‘w\‘ Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13
P, mm 150 300, 400, 500
Quantity, pcs. 2 6 H, mm 400 |600...900| 1300 1500
The quantity of
FINISHING hinged shelves, pcs. - 2 3 4
ATTACHED GLASS SHOWCASE 1000 | 150 | 600 | 30 | UN21-6015100
1000 | 300 | 900 | 50 | UN21-9030100
1000 | 500 {1300 | 60 | UN21-1350100
Included in the complete set:
1250 | 150 | 600 | 24 | UN21-6015125
Glass showcase lock right UN20... - 1 pcs. 1250 | 300 | 900 40 UN21-9030125
1250 | 500 [ 1300 | 50 | UN21-1350125
Glass showcase lock left UN20... - 1 pcs.
H
Right bracket for showcase UN20... - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
Left bracket for showcase UN20... - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
{,Am,,m Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 (included in the complete set)| |
® =
P, mm 150 300, 500
Quantity, pcs. 2 6 H, mm 600 900 1300
The quantity of
FINISHING hinged shelves, pcs. 2 2 3
GLASS SHOWCASE 800x400 e 1000 | 400 | 800 UN22-8040100
1250 | 400 | 800 UN22-8040125
800

FINISHING

191




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CABINET WITH STEEL DOORS L P H (k] Part No.
CABINET WITH STEEL DOORS 400x400 1000 | 400 | 400 | 150 | LN30-4040100
1250 | 400 | 400 | 150 | LN30-4040125
Included in the set:
Shelf 400 Cabinet door lock
O LG00-400... - 2 pcs. B3.54.090.0005 - 1 pcs.
777777777777777 Bracket 400 Screw M5x16
% LF00-0000400 - 2 pcs. B3.83.010.0001 - 2 pcs.
Cabinet guide i Nut M5
/ B3.54... - 2 pes. B3.81.010.0001 - 2 pcs.
777777777777777 Steel cabinet door, right Washer 5
g LN30 LN30... - 1 pcs. B3.82.010.0001 - 2 pcs.
Steel cabinet door, left i Washer
g LN30... - 1 pes. B3.54.091... - 1 pcs.
G : Cabinet door handle B3.54.060.005 - 2 pcs.
<
Side cabinet panel, right 400 LN30-4040100 - 1 pcs.
Side cabinet panel, left 400 LN30-4040100 - 1 pcs.
FINISHING RAL
HINGED CABINET 400x500x1250 WITH METAL DOORS 1250 | 500 | 400 | 150 | LN31-4050125

Included in the set:

Shelf LGOO... - 2 pcs.

Cabinet guide

B3.54... - 2 pcs.

Steel cabinet door, right
LN30 LN31...-1 pcs.

Steel cabinet door, left T

LN31... - 1 pcs.

Cabinet door handle
B3.54.060.05 - 2 pcs.

Cabinet door lock
B3.54.090.0005 - 1 pcs.

Screw M5x16
B3.83.010.0001 - 2 pcs.

Nut M5
B3.81.010.0001 - 2 pcs.

i Washer 5

B3.82.010.0001 - 2 pcs.

Washer
B3.54.091... - 1 pcs.

<
Side cabinet panel, right LN31... - 1 pcs.
Side cabinet panel, left LN31... - 1 pcs.
FINISHING RAL

192




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
GONDOLA SHELVING
WITHOUT BACK PANELS



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

GONDOLA SHELVING WITHOUT BACK PANELS

* Safe load capacity of suspended shelves 650 kg.

194



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

RACKS WITH INSERTS USE L P B Part No.
BRACE ROD 40x20 OF THE RACK WITHOUT WALLS 665 | 70 LU56-0470665
1000 | 70 LU56-0471000
1250 70 LU56-0471250
1330 70 LU56-0471330
665 | 90 LU56-0490665
1000 | 90 LU56-0491000
1250 | 90 LU56-0491250
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 4 pcs. (option) 1330| 90 LU56-0491330
Nut M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 4 pcs. (option)
FINISHING RAL
BRACE ROD COLLET 40x20 OF THE RACK 70 LU56-0000070
WITHOUT WALLS 90 LU56-0000090
FINISHING RAL
BASE INSERT 665 70 120 LV26-0700665
1000 | 70 120 LV26-0701000
1250 | 70 120 LV26-0701250
1330 | 70 120 LV26-0701330
665 90 140 LV26-0900665
1000 | 90 140 LV26-0901000
1250 | 90 140 LV26-0901250
1330 | 90 140 LV26-0901330
FINISHING RAL
INSERT 665 70 100 LV25-0700665
1000 | 70 100 LV25-0701000
1250 | 70 100 LV25-0701250
1330 | 70 100 LV25-0701330
665 90 120 LV25-0900665
1000 | 90 120 LV25-0901000
1250 | 90 120 LV25-0901250
1330 | 90 120 LV25-0901330
FINISHING RAL

195







COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
WINE SHELVING



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SOLID WINE SHELVING

o

G ) ) 8 )} d % % % % % % % \ § \ \ \

/-
RV
YA\
= -
. »/

7 — /A

=\ T

/A /.

..,///7////////////////////////;//////1

N

¢

bad /

:
iy
\

T L 1 I Ji.®

%w//,

LY

T T 0 T § §© §F % § % % § %

\

B

L ®

[

00
@ I
[

A

AR NI}

Y/ A

Y/

o

\

D

Sy S— S— Y [ [ S_—
= 3 =3 = =5

Tl
T

@-ﬁ:

198



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

WINE SHELVING FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

D

f/

,,///

[ ][ ]/ \\\ /L) ]/ \\\

I/ 1/ 1./ 1 —~— / 1 — / 1/

199



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SOLID WINE SHELVING L P H Part No.
SOLID WIRE MESH SIDE PANEL o NS P 500 |2200|  LW08-5002200
! L 600 | 2200 LW08-6002200
i\ 9 (left)
SNy
.Ii 500 | 2200 LW09-5002200
Included in the complete set: S ~ g 600 | 2200 LWOQ-.6002200
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 2200 .I. [l (right)
% Bracket LWO5... - 3 pcs. Screw M6x70 - 2 pcs. i ~
RaL L
® Brown furniture plug, @14 - 2 pcs. Nut M6 — 2 ps. %:! :
,,,,,,,,,,, Nyt
W Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x16 - 6 pcs. Ii r
S|
]
MATEPUAN - MATERIAL 0010
Used with upright 90.
SOLID UPRIGHT 2200 e ~ 2200|  LW05-1002200
=1
=1
=1
=1
=1
) ) 2200 g
Bracket LWO5... - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set) -
=1
: Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x16 - 6 pcs. (included in the 1
: 5 | complete set)
@\m\ g
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, g
MATERIAL 0010 L
SOLID LOWER PANEL e 665 LW07-0820665-0010
1000 LW07-0821000-0010
1250 LW07-0821250-0010
L
Screw Confirmat 7x50 C1.81.040.0001- 2 pcs. (included in
¥ the complete set)
MATERIAL 0010
SOLID UPPER ROUNDED PANEL 0 665 LW06-1950665-0010
1000 LW06-1951000-0010
1250 LW06-1951250-0010
L
MATERIAL 0010

200



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MATERIAL 0012

WINE SHELVING FROM LAMINATED CHIPBOARD L P H Part No.
WIRE MESH SIDE PANEL e 500 | 1800 LW14-5001800
FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD 500 | 2200 LW14-5002200
600 | 2000 LW14-6002000
600 | 2200 LW14-6002200
Included in the complete set:
"""""" Screw M6x70 - 3 pcs. I Nut M6 — 3 pcs.
77777777777 Self-tapping screw for wood 3,5x2£; -9 pcs
® Plug with adhesive layer - 10 pcs.
MATERIAL 0012
Used with upright 90.
UPRIGHT FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD 0 1800 LW10-1001800
2000 LW10-1002000
2200 LW10-1002200
777777777777777 Bracket LWOS5... - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x16 - 6 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
MATERIAL 0012
LOWER PANEL FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD 0 665 LW13-0820665-0012
1000 LW13-0821000-0012
1250 LW13-0821250-0012
1330 LW13-0821330-0012
oo Screw Confirmat 7x50 C1.81.040.0001- 4 pcs. (included in
M the complete set)
MATERIAL 0012
ROUNDED UPPER PANEL 0 665 LW11-1950665-0012
FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD 1000 LW11-1951000-0012
1250 LW11-1951250-0012
1330 LW11-1951330-0012

201




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

WINE SHELVING FROM LAMINATED CHIPBOARD L P H Part No.
CORNER UPRIGHT FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD 0 N Right. 2000 LW10-0102000
2200 LW10-0102200
(left)

Included in the complete set:

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Bracket 2000 LW10-0112000

right LW10... Number of Upright 2200 LW10-0112200
brackets Left Rigth (right)
RAL
777777777777777 Bracket left Lw1o0...| 9Nt bracket 2 1 H
RAL left bracket 1 2 Left.
@w\“‘“‘ Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x16 - 9 pcs.
MATERIAL 0012 L
CORNER PANEL FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD 500 | 100 LW12-9010500
(upper)
500 82 LW13-9820500
(lower)

Bracket LW12-9010500 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 - 8 pcs.

MATERIAL 0012

BOTTLE HOLDER 260x100 WITH PRICETAG HOLDER UT06-0260100

Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
1 R

: S Screw 4x12 GV60-5340012-0001 - 2 pcs. (opstion) 320
FINISHING RAL
CORNER BOTTLE HOLDER 260x100 m UT06-1260100
WITH PRICETAG HOLDER </
N

—q
777777777777777 Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set) L
| [[e ]]
= =N
777777777 S Screw 4x12 GV60-5239013-0001 - 2 pcs. (opstion) 320

FINISHING RAL

202



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
CASH-DESK RACK



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CASH-DESK RACK

©

v
\ \/ \

O W S G 6

| /AR
#/

W = £ EX —= 7

A,

LTI

A\ W | W | .\ ¥ \

AN
A\ Aal A

AR AL

204



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

R
Y

FINISHING RAL

114

CASH-DESK RACK L P H (ke Part No.
LEFT SUPPORT L o 510 | 1200 UP00-5001200
510 | 1400 UP00-5001400
H
777777777777777 Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in
% the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
RIGHT SUPPORT L e 510 | 1200 UP00-5001201
510 | 1400 UP00-5001401
H
"1 Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in
é the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
BACK MESH PANEL e 600 1200 | 30 | UP02-1200600
. 1060 1200 | 20 UP02-1201060
é 600 1400 | 30 UP02-1400600
= 1060 1400 | 20 UP02-1401060
H |8
oo Screw M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 6 pcs. (included in the E
@W complete set) E
FINISHING RAL
LOWER PANEL 114 0 600 UP04-1140600
1060 UP04-1141060

205




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

)
=

FINISHING

RAL

CASH-DESK RACK L P ka) Part No.
BASE SHELF e 600 | 500 50 | UP05-5000600
1060 | 500 50 UP05-5001060
| 1
FINISHING RAL
FRONT BARRIER 35 FOR BASE SHELF 0 600 UP06-0350600
1060 UP06-0351060
Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 (included in the complete set)
Washer 6 B3.82.015.0001 (included in the complete set)
L
"""""""" 35
L, mm 600 1060
Nut quantity, pcs. 1 2
Washer quantity, pcs. 2 4
FINISHING ZINC
SIDE BARRIER 35x500 FOR BASE SHELF 0 500 UP07-5000500
35
Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) ‘
500
Washer 6 B3.82.015.0001 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set)
FINISHING ZINC
HANGING BASKET e 600 | 250 20 | UP12-2500600
1060 | 250 20 UP12-2501060
600 | 300 20 UP12-3000600
1060 | 300 20 UP12-3001060
600 | 400 20 UP12-4000600
1060 | 400 20 UP12-4001060

206



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

@)
=

AND WIRE MESH PANEL

Divider UP14-0520000 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

FINISHING RAL

CASH-DESK RACK L P (ke Part No.
BAR 30x15 0 600 40 UP22-0300600

1060 40 UP22-0301060

%
30
FINISHING RAL 15 B
DOUBLE HOOK 4x200 WITH PRICEHOLDER @ 200 8 US59-3140200
ON A BAR 30x15
= Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the |
complete set)
o4
‘ 200
FINISHING RAL ‘ ‘
DOUBLE HOOK 3x125 WITH PRICEHOLDER FOR GRID m 125 1 UP24-0030125
(MESH UNIT 40x40)
53
= Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
ﬁ complete set) \
P o3
FINISHING RAL 125
™~

BASKET 50x220x240 ON BAR 30x15 0,7 | UP14-0520240

207




COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CASH-DESK RACK L P H () Part No.
SHOW CASE FOR ALCOHOL 620x200x345 @ 345 | 200 | 620 | 30 | UP18-6220345
230
150
Flat-head screw M6x12 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set) 620
- 240
Nut M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
SHOW CASE FOR NOTIONS 620x200x345 w 345 | 200 | 620 | 20 | UP19-6220345

L U S

Flat-head screw M6x12 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set) 620 g

=
a;ﬂ* §
R T S Y
W, \
Y

LR

Nut M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Wy

\
\
/

FINISHING RAL “%‘

MESH UPPER STRUCTURE OF SHOW CASE 485x100 @ _ 100 485 6 UP16-0485100
]
L
/
—
485
Washer 5 B3.82.015.0001 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set) /
Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set) /
L
= i
100

FINISHING RAL

A4 PLASTIC FRAME UK31-0100004

Included in the complete set:

D A4 Portrait frame for posters, red - 1 pcs.
Plastic protector for S Aluminium tube L=150, d9
frame- 1 pcs. -1 pes.
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, o
? T frame holder - 1 pcs. : g Plastic platform - 1 pcs. 8
MATERIAL 0014

208



COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

2
=

MATERIAL 0014

CASH-DESK RACK L L1 H () Part No.
SHELF FOR BEVERAGES 50x150 600 20 | UP08-1500600
1060 35 | UP08-1501060
FINISHING RAL
SHELF FOR BEVERAGES AND DISPLAY 50x150 LEFT 600 | 250 5 UP10-0150600
1060 | 700 10 | UP10-0151060
Screw M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 1 pcs. (option)
Nut M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 1 pes. (option)
FINISHING RAL
SHELF FOR BEVERAGES AND DISPLAY 50x150 RIGHT 600 | 250 5 UP10-1150600
1060 | 700 10 UP10-1151060
Screw M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 1 pcs. (option)
Nut M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 1 pcs. (option)
FINISHING RAL
PRICEHOLDER FOR BASKET 25°x39 223 39 UK02-2539022
575 39 UK02-2539057
1025 39 UK02-2539102
MATERIAL 0014
SELF ADHESIVE PRICEHOLDER 222 39 UK00-0390222
600 39 UK00-0390600
672 39 UK00-0390672
1050 39 UK00-0391050

209







ACCESSORIES






ACCESSORIES
UPRIGHTS ACCESSORIES



ACCESSORIES

FRAME FOR MAGAZINES

N

214



ACCESSORIES

PERFORATED HINGED PANEL

215



ACCESSORIES

FRAME FOR MAGAZINES L P H | @ Part No.

FRAME FOR MAGAZINES 530x450 450 530 | 75 | UH12-0530450

530

% Insert LV51-0900000 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

,{‘

e R e R e R e R e R e R e ] e e

Screw M8x35 B3.86.010.0001 - 4 pcs. (included in the

M complete set)

)=

Fi

FINISHING RAL

INCLINED MAGAZINE 60x250x450 450 | 250 | 60 25 | B3.152.020. ...

FINISHING RAL

PERFORATED HINGED PANEL 800x400 e 400 800 | 30 | LHO08-0800400

Insert LH08-0800400 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Screw M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 4 pcs. (included in the 800

complete set)

Nut M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 8 pcs. (included in the complete set)

FINISHING RAL

RL perforation.

216



ACCESSORIES
SHELVES ACCESSORIES



SHELVES ACCESSORIES
1
1
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
g [0
t i
i
0 i
i
i
i
i
i
| I
i i
Ttﬂ i i
i i
- i
i i
i
I
i
I
i
i
i
i
i
I
: i
i
Ttu i i
i i
- i
i i
] =
f
i
i
i
I
i
I
i
i
0 .
W
i
i
i
I
il
I
i
[l
tylp
-
i
0 m
i
I
i
(3 5
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
I
i
i
I
e

218

ACCESSORIES



ACCESSORIES

SHELVES ACCESSORIES

2

}

L
Y‘

\

\

I T e s T P P T P T T S T P T T P P e T T P P T P v e T T P P

219



ACCESSORIES

SHELVES ACCESSORIES

\

00
o

220



AKCECCYAPbDI

SHELVES ACCESSORIES

221



ACCESSORIES

SHELVES ACCESSORIES

I
T

=

S

KS

* Wood chipboard panel (customer’s material).

222



ACCESSORIES

SHELVES ACCESSORIES

Uy |
T q |0

===

— = e
=

Ly |

e

01—

/

223



ACCESSORIES

SHELVES ACCESSORIES L H Part No.

FRONT BARRIER o 35 333 35 LS11-0350500
665 35 L S00-0350665
1000 35 L S00-0351000
1250 35 LS00-0351250
1330 35 L S00-0351330
665 50 LS00-0500665
1000 50 LS00-0501000
1250 50 LS00-0501250
1330 50 LS00-0501330
333 75 LS11-0750500
665 75 L S00-0750665
1000 75 L S00-0751000
1250 75 LS00-0751250
1330 75 LS00-0751330

LS00-1200665

1606050 ::gg LS00-1201000
1250 120 LS00-1201250
1330 120 LS00-1201330

FINISHING RAL |CHROME| ZINC

WIRE MESH FRONT BARRIER 665 35 L. S08-0350665
1000 35 L S08-0351000
1250 35 L S08-0351250
1330 35 L S08-0351330
665 75 L S08-0750665
1000 75 LS08-0751000
1250 75 LS08-0751250
1330 75 LS08-0751330
665 120 LS08-1200665
1000 120 LS08-1201000
1250 120 LS08-1201250
1330 120 LS08-1201330

FINISHING RAL |CHROME

224




ACCESSORIES

FINISHING RAL |CHROME

SHELVES ACCESSORIES P H Part No.
SIDE BARRIER 35 e 300 | 35 LS01-0350300
400 | 35 LS01-0350400
500 | 35 LS01-0350500
600 | 35 LS01-0350600
700 | 35 LS01-0350700
800 | 35 LS01-0350800
L\ 135
FINISHING RAL |CHROME| ZINC
300 | 50 LS01-0500300
SIDE BARRIER
0 400 | 50 LS01-0500400
500 | 50 LS01-0500500
600 | 50 LS01-0500600
_ 700 | 50 LS01-0500700
P I 50 800 | 50 LS01-0500800
—~X
300 | 75 LS01-0750300
400 | 75 LS01-0750400
500 | 75 LS01-0750500
75 600 | 75 LS01-0750600
P 700 | 75 LS01-0750700
800 | 75 LS01-0750800
300 | 120 LS01-1200300
400 | 120 LS01-1200400
120 500 | 120 LS01-1200500
600 | 120 LS01-1200600
P 700 | 120 LS01-1200700
FINISHING RAL |CHROME 800 | 120 LS01-1200800
SIDE BARRIER 75/140 o 300 | 140 LS02-1400300
400 | 140 LS02-1400400
500 | 140 LS02-1400500
600 | 140 LS02-1400600
700 | 140 LS02-1400700
800 | 140 LS02-1400800
(=]
<
0|
N~
P
FINISHING RAL |CHROME
SIDE BARRIER 75/200 e 300 | 200 LS02-2000300
400 | 200 LS02-2000400
500 | 200 LS02-2000500
600 | 200 LS02-2000600
700 | 200 LS02-2000700
800 | 200 LS02-2000800
[=3
~ 8
I"|
~

225




ACCESSORIES

FINISHING RAL

T

/

SHELVES ACCESSORIES L P H Part No.
FRONT BARRIER FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 35 e 665 35 LS15-0350665
1000 35 LS15-0351000
1250 35 LS15-0351250
1330 35 LS15-0351330
35
%
FINISHING RAL
FRONT BARRIER FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 75 0 665 75 LS15-0750665
1000 75 LS15-0751000
1250 75 LS15-0751250
1330 75 LS15-0751330
FINISHING RAL
SIDE BARRIER FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 35 0 300 | 35 LS16-0350300
400 | 35 LS16-0350400
500 | 35 LS16-0350500
600 | 35 LS16-0350600
K\ ’
FINISHING RAL
SIDE BARRIER FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 75 e 300 | 75 LS16-0750300
400 | 75 LS16-0750400
500 | 75 LS16-0750500
600 | 75 LS16-0750600

226




ACCESSORIES

SHELVES ACCESSORIES L P H Part No.
FRONT GLASS BARRIER 75 0 665 75 | B3.64.030.0015
1000 75 B3.64.130.0015
m Glass barrier holder US01-0050050-0005 (option) :[75 1250 75 B3.64.230.0015
1330 75 B3.64.330.0015
CHROME!
Bushing LS01-0000005-0014 (option)
,,,,,,,,,,,,, L
P 665 1000 1250 1330
Quantity, pcs. 2 3 3 4
MATEPUWAN - MATERIAL 0015
SIDE GLASS BARRIER 0 300 | 75 LS06-0750300-0015
400 | 75 LS06-0750400-0015
500 | 75 LS06-0750500-0015
600 | 75 LS06-0750600-0015
Bushing for glass barrier holder LS01-0000005-0014 - 2 pcs. | 700 | 75 LS06-0750700-0015
(option) ‘ 800 | 75 LS06-0750800-0015
o _ _ P T 400 [150 | LS06-1500400-0015
Glass barrier holder US01-0050050-0005 - 2 pcs. (option) ‘ \H 500 | 150 LS06-1500500-0015
.CHROME:!
MATERIAL 0015
GLASS BARRIER HOLDER m US01-0050050-0005
80
-
FINISHING CHROME
BUSHING FOR GLASS BARRIER HOLDER m < L.S00-0000005-0014
214
MATERIAL 0014
LOOP BARRIER 200 @ 50 200 US00-0050200
FINISHING RAL

227



ACCESSORIES

SHELVES ACCESSORIES L P H KOp - Part No.
BARRIER FOR OUTSIDE CORNER SHELF 35 560 | 300 | 35 LS10-0350300
695 | 400 35 LS10-0350400
845 | 500 35 LS10-0350500
985 | 600 35 LS10-0350600
FINISHING RAL |CHROME
BARRIER 35 FOR OUTSIDE CORNER SHELF 45° 320 | 300 | 35 LS12-0350300
395 | 400 35 LS12-0350400
470 | 500 35 LS12-0350500
545 | 600 35 LS12-0350600
/N
/ \
FINISHING RAL [CHROME / \
Lozezesiscenesesases)
BARRIER FOR INSIDE CORNER SHELF 35 m 610 | 300 | 35 LS11-0350300
470 | 400 35 LS11-0350400
320 | 500 35 LS11-0350500
— 145 | 600 35 LS11-0350600
1
//’/L |
_— %35
= %
— M
I _— ‘2{’:‘:,//
P |
. ‘%90°\> /
FINISHING RAL |CHROME Y% >
N\etisassoces //
BARRIER 35 FOR INSIDE CORNER SHELF 45° w 420 | 300 | 35 LS13-0350300
345 | 400 | 35 LS13-0350400
270 | 500 | 35 LS13-0350500
N 195 | 600 | 35 LS13-0350600
N 7
\ 45° /
/
FINISHING RAL |CHROME \ /
(PR

228



ACCESSORIES

SHELVES ACCESSORIES L P H Part No.
BARRIER FOR OUTSIDE CORNER SHELF 75 560 | 300 | 75 LS10-0750300
695 | 400 | 75 LS10-0750400
845 | 500 | 75 LS10-0750500
985 | 600 | 75 LS10-0750600
FINISHING RAL |CHROME
BARRIER 75 FOR OUTSIDE CORNER SHELF 45° 320 | 300 | 75 LS12-0750300
395 | 400 | 75 LS12-0750400
470 | 500 | 75 LS12-0750500
545 | 600 | 75 LS12-0750600
/r \
// 0\\
450
FINISHING RAL |CHROME / \
Losresienazenesasras)
BARRIER FOR INSIDE CORNER SHELF 75 @ 610 | 300 | 75 LS11-0750300
470 | 400 | 75 LS11-0750400
320 | 500 | 75 LS11-0750500
B 145 | 600 | 75 LS11-0750600
L
///‘ i75
;/fj
; |
90° s
FINISHING RAL |CHROME N
Nttt
BARRIER 75 FOR INSIDE CORNER SHELF 45° @ 420 | 300 | 75 LS13-0750300
345 | 400 | 75 LS13-0750400
270 | 500 | 75 LS13-0750500
195 | 600 | 75 LS13-0750600
L
> 75
t
f”/
N /
\ 45° /
e/
FINISHING RAL |CHROME \ /

229



ACCESSORIES

SHELVES ACCESSORIES P H KO[, - Part No.
HEAD SHELF BARRIER 35 m 300 | 35 LS20-0350300
400 35 LS20-0350400
500 35 LS20-0350500
600 35 LS20-0350600
FINISHING RAL |CHROME
HEAD SHELF BARRIER 75 @ 300 | 75 LS20-0750300
400 75 LS20-0750400
500 75 LS20-0750500
600 75 LS20-0750600
FINISHING RAL |CHROME
HEAD WIRE MESH SHELF BARRIER 35 @ 300 | 35 LS21-0350300
400 | 35 LS21-0350400
500 | 35 LS21-0350500
600 | 35 LS21-0350600
35
FINISHING RAL
HEAD WIRE MESH SHELF BARRIER 75 @ 300 | 75 LS21-0750300
400 75 LS21-0750400
500 75 LS21-0750500
600 75 LS21-0750600

FINISHING RAL

N
ERNN

R

N

THERIN
)
R

DR

230




ACCESSORIES

in the complete set)

Plastic rivet 3,5x6 (included in the complete set)

Support for book holder on a shelf UT60... - 1 pcs. (included

Book holder on a shelf UT60... (included in the complete set)

L, mm 650 1000 1250 1325
Holder, pcs. 3 5 6 7
Plastic rivet, pcs. 6 10 12 14
FINISHING RAL

SHELVES ACCESSORIES L P H Part No.

DISH HOLDER FOR A SHELF 260 | 400 | 70 UT60-0000400
260 | 500 | 70 UT60-0000500
260 | 600 | 70 UT60-0000600

FINISHING RAL |CHROME| ZINC

COVER HOLDER FOR A SHELF 200 | 400 | 240 UT61-0000400
200 | 500 | 250 UT61-0000500
200 | 600 | 260 UT61-0000600

FINISHING RAL |CHROME

BOOKS HOLDERS SET FOR A SHELF 665 | 300 UT60-0000665
1000 | 300 UT60-0001000
1250 | 300 UT60-0001250
1330 | 300 UT60-0001330

231




ACCESSORIES

Pushing device OP50B+ -6-0285-0485/460 coS8 - 1 pcs.

\1 (included in the complete set)

Clip OP50B+CLIP - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MATERIAL 0014

SHELVES ACCESSORIES L P H Part No.
SHELF INSERT FOR CENTRAL WIRE MESH PANEL @ 665 | 70 | 35 LV27-0700665
1000 | 70 | 35 LV27-0701000
1250 | 70 35 LV27-0701250
1330 | 70 | 35 LV27-0701330
665 | 90 | 45 LV27-0900665
1000 | 90 | 45 LV27-0901000
1250 | 90 | 45 LV27-0901250
) 1330 | 90 | 45 LV27-0901330
665 | 110 | 55 LV27-1100665
B 1000 | 110 55 LV27-1101000
1250 | 110 55 LV27-1101250
FINISHING RAL 1330 | 110 55 LV27-1101330
BACK PROFILE FOR OPT DIVIDERS @ 665 UT46-0010665-0014
1000 UT46-0011000-0014
1250 UT46-0011250-0014
1330 UT46-0011325-0014
L
MATERIAL 0014
FRONT PROFILE FOR OPT DIVIDERS @ 665 UT46-0000665-0014
1000 UT46-0001000-0014
1250 UT46-0001250-0014
1330 UT46-0001325-0014
L
MATERIAL 0014
OPT DIVIDER 120 400 UT46-1200400-0014
500 UT46-1200500-0014
MATERIAL 0014
PUSHER 285 400 UT46-5060360-0014
500 UT46-5060460-0014

232




ACCESSORIES

SHELVES ACCESSORIES L P H Part No.
PUSHER PANEL @ 60 | 90 | UT46-5000000-0014
90
MATERIAL 0014
RIGHT BARRIER 120 @ 55 | 120 | UT46-0000002-0014
120
MATERIAL 0014
LEFT BARRIER 120 @ 55 120 UT46-0000001-0014
120
MATERIAL 0014
CENTRAL BARRIER 120 @ 100 | 120 | UT46-0000000-0014
Il ‘Tﬂ
i
w
i 120
Iy
1l
1
u
Nl
4
MATERIAL 0014

233



ACCESSORIES

Bracket of the inclined display unit for mixer taps left LN51 - 1 pcs.

Shelf LG50... - 1 pcs.

FINISH

ING RAL

SHELVES ACCESSORIES L P Part No.
DISPLAY UNIT FOR MIXER TAPS VERTICAL 1000 | 500 LN50-5001000
1250 | 500 LN50-5001250
Included in the complete set: 1330 | 500 LN50-5001330
% Bracket of the vertical display unit for mixer taps right LN50 - 1 pcs.
t Bracket of the vertical display unit for mixer taps left LN50 - 1 pcs.
2 Panel of the vertical display unit for mixer taps LN50 - 1 pcs.
Shelf LG50 ...- 1 pcs.
FINISHING RAL
DISPLAY UNIT FOR MIXER TAPS INCLINED 1000 | 300 LN51-3001000
Included in the complete set: 665 | 500 LN51-5000665
Bracket of the inclined display unit for mixer taps right LN51 - 1 pcs. 1000 | 500 LN51-5001000
1250 | 500 LN51-5001250
1330 | 500 LN51-5001330

BAGS

Included i

@ External plastic plug HO6/®H - 2 pcs.

HOLDER ON A SHELF

n the complete set:

Framework UTO5... - 1 pcs. | Screw M5x12
: B3.83.020.0001 - 3 pcs,

"I Nut M5
B3.81.010.0001- 3 pcs.

i Axis UT05-0000300
-1 pcs.

FINISH

ING RAL

UT05-0000300

BAGS

HOLDER UT05-0000300 AXIS

: @ External plastic plug HO6/®H - 2 pcs.

FINISH

ING ZINC

26

338

UT05-0600300-0111

234




ACCESSORIES

SHELVES ACCESSORIES P H . Part No.
RIGHT STOP PLATE 200x400 400 | 200 LT50-2020400

380

S
\
200 B

FINISHING RAL
CENTRAL STOP PLATE 200x400 400 | 200 LT50-2000400
FINISHING RAL
LEFT STOP PLATE 200x400 400 | 200 LT50-2010400
FINISHING RAL

WOOD CHIPBOARD PANEL HOLDER WITH A LOOP

FINISHING

RAL

LT02-0000000

235




ACCESSORIES

MATERIAL 0015

120

SHELVES ACCESSORIES L P H Part No.
DIVIDER HOLDER LT22 AND BARRIER HOLDER LS22 665 | 300 LT03-3000665
FOR SHELF 1000 | 300 LT03-3001000
1250 | 300 LT03-3001250
1330 | 300 LT03-3001330
Included in the complete set: 665 | 400 LT03-4000665
Back divider holder 120 for shelf LT03-120... - 1 pcs. 1000| 400 LT03-4001000
@ 1250 | 400 LT03-4001250
1330 | 400 LT03-4001330
Front divider and barrier holder for shelf LT03-000... - 1 pcs.
665 | 500 LT03-5000665
1000 | 500 LT03-5001000
Side wall 30 Blind rivet 4x10 1250 | 500 LT03-5001250
\ LT03-0030... - 2 pcs. %} aluminium-steel - 8 pcs. 1330 | 500 LT03-5001330
665 | 600 LT03-6000665
1000 | 600 LT03-6001000
FINISHING RAL 1250 | 600 LT03-6001250
1330 | 600 LT03-6001330
PLASTIC DIVIDER 150 FOR HOLDER ON SHELF LTO03 300 | 150 LT22-1500300-0015
400 | 150 LT22-1500400-0015
500 | 150 LT22-1500500-0015
600 | 150 LT22-1500600-0015
o
©
MATERIAL 0015
FRONT PLASTIC BARRIER 120 FRO HOLDER 665 120 | LS22-1200665-0015
ON SHELF LTO03 1000 120 | LS22-1201000-0015
1250 120 | LS22-1201250-0015
1330 120 | LS22-1201330-0015

236




ACCESSORIES
PRICEHOLDERS



ACCESSORIES

PRICEHOLDERS L P H Part No.

PRICEHOLDER 70 39 LK00-0390070
333 39 LK00-0390333
665 39 LK00-0390665
1000 39 LK00-0391000
1250 39 LK00-0391250
1330 39 LK00-0391330
665 60 LK00-0600665
1000 60 LK00-0601000
1250 60 LK00-0601250
1330 60 LK00-0601330

* Colours: yellow, orange, red, blue, green, white, grey, black,

brown, transparent,.

MATERIAL 0014

PRICEHOLDER FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 39 70 39 LK01-0390070
665 39 LK01-0390665
1000 39 LK01-0391000
1250 39 LK01-0391250
1330 39 LK01-0391330

* Colours: red, green, transparent.

MATERIAL 0014

SELF ADHESIVE PRICEHOLDER 222 39 UK00-0390222
600 39 UK00-0390600
665 39 UK00-0390650
672 39 UK00-0390672
1000 39 UK00-0391000
1050 39 UK00-0391050
1250 39 UK00-0391250
1330 39 UK00-0391325
665 60 UK00-0600650
1000 60 UK00-0601000
1250 60 UK00-0601250

* Colours: yellow, orange, red, viole, blue, green, white, transparent. 1330 60 UK00-0601325

MATERIAL 0014

MAGNETIC NAVIGATION FRAME 200 800 UK30-2000800
960 UK30-2000960
1150 UK30-2001150

777777777777777 Magnetic fastener, C20 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Nut M4 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
* Plastic insert, thickness 4 ... 9,5 mm (customer’s material).

238



ACCESSORIES

* Colours: transparent.

MATERIAL

0014

PRICEHOLDERS L H Part No.
PRICEHOLDER FOR BASKET 25° 425 25 UKO02-2525042
H 175 39 UKO02-2539017
223 39 UKO02-2539022
B 425 39 UKO02-2539042
\‘ 2 575 39 UKO02-2539057
720 39 UKO02-2539072
965 39 UKO02-2539096
1025 39 UKO02-2539102
1215 39 UKO02-2539121
L 1290 39 UKO02-2539129
D4-8mm
* Colours:white, transparent. |
|
|
MATERIAL 0014 .25
PRICEHOLDER FOR BASKET 39, 60° 615 39 UK02-6039061
965 39 UK02-6039096
1215 39 UK02-6039121
1290 39 UK02-6039129
* Colours: transparent.
MATERIAL 0014
PRICEHOLDER FOR BASKET 60, 40° . 965 60 UK03-4060096
1215 60 UKO03-4060121
1290 60 UKO03-4060129
* Colours: transparent.
MATERIAL 0014
PRICEHOLDER ON A HOOK 39x70 70 39 UK01-0390070-0000

239




ACCESSORIES

PRICEHOLDERS L P H Part No.
PRICEHOLDER 76 665 76 LK05-0760665
1000 76 LK05-0761000
1250 76 LK05-0761250
1330 76 LK05-0761330

* Colours:white, transparent.

MATERIAL 0014

ELECTRONIC PRICE LABEL “SES”

FINISHING

Dimensions as per order.

ELECTRONIC PRICE LABEL “ZBD”

FINISHING

Dimensions as per order.

240



ACCESSORIES
BACK PANEL ACCESSORIES



ACCESSORIES

BACK PANEL ACCESSORIES

DO E €eee e 6

\(a

Y [/

) .x,. LI

WA T T]
\\\\\E\n\a\!
N S ARPL IR
= & AT IRBLTY]
N s s s NATTIRIIT]
/i 5 Y/
x> [ J9R/A

242



ACCESSORIES

S
BACK PANEL ACCESSORIES L P g | (W Part No.
HOOK FOR GRID o 0 100 4 4 US53-0040100
% 150 | 4 | 3 | US53-0040150
200 5 6 US53-0050200
250 5 4 US53-0050250
300 5 3 US53-0050300
ﬁ
FINISHING RAL |CHROME P
HOOK WITH PRICEHOLDER FOR GRID e 100 4 4 US55-0040100
% 150 | 4 | 3 | US55-0040150
‘ 200 5 4 US55-0050200
250 5 4 US55-0050250
300 5 3 US55-0050300
T = Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
@ complete set)
FINISHING RAL |CHROME| ZINC
DOUBLE HOOK 5x200 FOR GRID e 200 5 8 US54-0050200
]
77777777777777 Pocket for priceholder B3.63.011.14.1006 - 1 pcs. (included in
@ the complete set) 25
FINISHING RAL |[CHROME | P
DOUBLE HOOK 3x150 WITH PRICEHOLDER FOR GRID 0 150 3 1 US54-1030150
]
ﬁ
Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set) ( 23
FINISHING RAL B !

243



ACCESSORIES

=
BACK PANEL ACCESSORIES L P (%] E Part No.
FORK-HOOK 5x250 WITH PRICETAG HOLDER ON MESH e 250 5 2 US54-2050550
> Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the y l ’ ‘
: complete set) i
i o5 I
FINISHING RAL
BASKET FOR GRID 200 | 150 60 5 UM60-0615020
300 | 150 60 5 UM60-0615030
400 | 150 60 5 UM60-0615040
500 | 150 60 5 UM60-0615050
200 | 250 60 5 UM60-0625020
300 | 250 60 5 UM60-0625030
400 | 250 60 5 UM60-0625040
500 | 250 60 5 UM60-0625050
200 | 150 90 7 UM60-0915020
300 | 150 90 7 UM60-0915030
400 | 150 90 7 UM60-0915040
500 | 150 90 7 UM60-0915050
200 | 300 | 115 9 UM60-1130020
300 | 300 | 115 9 UM60-1130030
FINISHING RAL 400 | 300 | 115 9 UM60-1130040
500 | 300 | 115 9 UM60-1130050
BASKET 115x300x450 FOR GRID 0 450 | 300 25 | UM61-1103045
FINISHING RAL
HOLDER 160x102 FOR CHOCOLATE 0 70 1 UT07-1607102
70 102 1 UT07-1610102
‘/"
160
100
FINISHING RAL

244



ACCESSORIES

FINISHING

CHROME

=
BACK PANEL ACCESSORIES P (%] (a) Part No.
HOOK 0 150 | 5 | 6 | US50-0050150
200 5 5 US50-0050200
50 250 5 4 US50-0050250
300 5 3 US50-0050300
400 5 2 US50-0050400
500 5 1 US50-0050500
a5
FINISHING RAL |CHROME| zINC ! P
HOOK WITH PRICEHOLDER @ 100 5 7 US52-0050100
150 5 6 US52-0050150
50 200 5 5 US52-0050200
A 250 5 4 US52-0050250
‘ 300 5 3 US52-0050300
400 5 2 US52-0050400
500 5 1 US52-0050500
150 8 16 US52-0080150
200 8 13 US52-0080200
250 8 10 US52-0080250
300 8 7 US52-0080300
i = | Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the i 400 8 5 US52-0080400
complete set) 500 8 3 US52-0080500
[7]
| P
FINISHING RAL [CHROME| ZINC !
DOUBLE HOOK WITH PRICEHOLDER m 125 3 1,5 | US51-1030125
50 100 5 14 US51-1050100
‘/j 200 | 5 | 10 | US51-1050200
| 300 | 5 | 6 | US51-1050300
400 5 4 US51-1050400
= Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
i %]
FINISHING RAL |[CHROME L
DOUBLE HOOK @ 150 | 5 | 12 | US51-0050150
50 200 5 10 US51-0050200
] 250 | 5 | 8 | US51-0050250
‘ 300 5 6 US51-0050300
400 5 4 US51-0050400
500 5 2 US51-0050500
777777777777777 Pocket for priceholder B3.63.011.14.1006 - 1 pcs. (included in &
the complete set)
25
P

245



ACCESSORIES

FINISHING RAL

110

BACK PANEL ACCESSORIES L P % Part No.
HOOK 5x20 20 45 | US67-0100010
ol
@@%
20
@
FINISHING RAL
CURVED HOOK FOR RL BACK PANEL 125 16 | US31-0050125
50
=
L
f
‘ 125
FINISHING RAL
HOOK FOR HATS FOR RL BACK PANEL © 260 0,5 | US32-0050260
L2
110
\
@5
FINISHING RAL 1 260
FOOTWEAR SHELF 240x110 ON RL PANEL 240 | 110 1 | UG72-2400110
240

246




ACCESSORIES

o o o o o o o o
[« o o o o o O [
. N ™ < o < ™ < [50]
[« o o o o o o o o
-4 o o o o o o o o
€| 3 33 $% 883 5
© I3 oo oo oo N
o ~ 0w 0w 0w ©
O] == == == n
=) 535 D535 >S5 o]
q | - NN NN NN B3
o o o o o o o
T ee 22 29 3
o o o o o o o o
o D o o o o o o N
N [splNep] < < nw ~—
o o o o o o o o
- o o o o o o o [
™ [SPRR [SPRR [SPRR ™
(=]
<
3]
(=3
o
2]
n
N
-
(=3
(<]
N
)
w
Z
o
-
14
©
] o
=z [T
G 2
— 7]
14 o
(7)) - - T -
1] z < < <
x (e} o 1 4 m "4
& 4 z
o | g Z <
[72] X < L
7] S o 4
w 3 w o
m TN < =
< | o o 3
-
.| I ['4 O
w n <
Z | & o
g3 o | T o | & o
4 - 4 s =z
x | 2 I | uw I I
ol E » X » x »
o = 7} = (e} =
< | O z < z o) z
m [l (e o ™ T ™

247






ACCESSORIES
BARS



250



ACCESSORIES

@)
=

BARS L P () Part No.
BAR 30x15 665 105 | LR00-0300665
1000 105 | LR00-0301000
1250 105 | LR00-0301250
1330 105 | LR00-0301330
FINISHING RAL ‘ 15 ‘
BAR 40x20 e 665 130 | LR00-0400665
1000 130 | LR00-0401000
1250 130 | LR00-0401250
1330 130 | LR00-0401330
/
40
FINISHING RAL [CHROME| ZINC ‘20‘
PERFORATED BAR 40x20 e 665 130 | LR03-0400665
1000 130 | LR03-0401000
1250 130 | LR03-0401250
1330 130 | LR03-0401330
/
40
FINISHING RAL ‘ 20 ‘
HANGER-BAR 30x15, 300 0 665 | 300 75 | LR01-3000665
1000 | 300 75 | LR01-3001000
1250 | 300 75 | LR01-3001250
@ RN
L
300 /
|3o
FINISHING RAL |CHROME ‘15‘

251




ACCESSORIES

)
=

BARS L P a) Part No.
BAR 30x15, 300 665 | 300 100 | LR02-0300665
1000 | 300 100 | LR02-0301000
300
|3o

FINISHING RAL ‘ 15,
BAR 40x20 665 | 200 145 | LR02-2000665
1000 | 200 145 | LR02-2001000
1250 | 200 145 | LR02-2001250
1330 | 200 145 | LR02-2001330
665 | 300 130 | LR02-3000665
1000 | 300 130 | LR02-3001000
1250 | 300 130 | LR02-3001250
1330 | 300 130 | LR02-3001330
665 | 400 115 | LR02-4000665
1000 | 400 115 | LR02-4001000
1250 | 400 115 | LR02-4001250
P 1330 | 400 115 | LR02-4001330
665 | 500 95 | LR02-5000665
1000 | 500 95 | LR02-5001000
1250 | 500 95 | LR02-5001250
1330 | 500 95 | LR02-5001330
40 | 665 | 600 80 | LR02-6000665
1000 | 600 80 | LR02-6001000
1250 | 600 80 | LR02-6001250
FINISHING RAL 20‘ 1330 | 600 80 | LR02-6001330

252




ACCESSORIES
BAR ACCESSORIES



ACCESSORIES

Q0 €666 66 00O © O

[e====1 =Y/ vy x=u—3—u—3= === ===

BAR ACCESSORIES

254



ACCESSORIES

BAR ACCESSORIES

255



i\

V
-




ACCESSORIES

BAR ACCESSORIES

55

b,.i‘.. A= \

54

50

257



ACCESSORIES

BAR ACCESSORIES

%‘
BV AVAVAVAY
AR KRR PR A X T T T T T

ORI
LN
!
R A TR N T XX T 717 T
\ ALY,

WAL
i %/Z
\ \
,Vo,yy/ %w%W&WWn

ywuat VANY BN NANONYNANENA T
AEEA

i
VVENENSYVENENS L NENONS L NENENA Y/
&Y GV ENENEY INSNGNENINAY/

= ¥

)

AN

Fevte v

258



ACCESSORIES

FINISHING RAL

BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P 2 | (s Part No.

HOOK ON A BAR 30x15| 200 5 6 US56-3050200
30x15| 250 5 8 US56-3050250
30x15| 200 8 18 US56-3080200
40x20| 200 8 18 US56-4080200
40x20| 300 8 15 US56-4080300
40x20| 400 8 10 US56-4080400
40x20| 500 8 6 US56-4080500
40x20| 600 8 5 US56-4080600

\
le

FINISHING RAL P

HOOK WITH PRICEHOLDER ON A BAR 30x15| 150 5 5 US58-3050150
30x15| 200 6 12 US58-3060200
30x15| 300 6 10 US58-3060300
30x15| 400 6 10 US58-3060400
30x15| 500 6 8 US58-3060500
30x15| 200 8 18 US58-3080200
30x15| 300 8 18 US58-3080300
30x15| 400 8 14 US58-3080400
30x15| 500 8 12 US58-3080500
30x15| 600 8 8 US58-3080600
30x15| 400 10 18 US58-3100400
30x15| 500 10 14 US58-3100500
30x15| 600 10 12 US58-3100600
40x20| 150 5 5 US58-4050150
40x20| 200 6 12 US58-4060200
40x20| 300 6 10 US58-4060300
40x20| 400 6 10 US58-4060400

| 40x20| 500 6 8 US58-4060500
m 40x20| 300 8 18 US58-4080300

40x20| 400 8 14 US58-4080400
40x20| 500 8 12 US58-4080500
40x20| 600 8 8 US58-4080600

77777777777777 Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the 40x20| 400 10 18 US58-4100400

complete set) 40x20| 500 | 10 | 14 | US58-4100500

40x20| 600 10 12 US58-4100600

FINISHING RAL |CHROME| ZINC

HOOK FOR DRILLS 100 HANGED ON A BAR 40x20 40x20| 100 8 15 | US67-0400100

259




ACCESSORIES

BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P g | [w Part No.

HOOK FOR AXES 8x350 HANGED ON A BAR 30x15| 350 8 28 | US62-3080350

40x20| 350 8 36 | US62-4080350

FINISHING RAL

HOOK FOR AXES 8x350 HANGED ON A BAR 40x20 40x20| 350 8 36 | US62-4180350

WITH PRICEHOLDER

Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

FINISHING RAL

HOOK FOR HAMMERS 8x350 HANGED ON A BAR 30x15| 350 8 28 | US61-3080350

40x20| 350 8 36 | US61-4080350

FINISHING RAL ‘ 350

HOOK FOR HAMMERS 350 HANGED ON A BAR 40x20 G 40x20| 350 20 | US60-0400350

FINISHING RAL ZINC 350
HOOK FOR HAMMERS 350 HANGED ON A BAR 40x20 40x20| 350 20 | US60-1400350
WITH PRICEHOLDER 0

Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

FINISHING RAL ZINC

350

260



ACCESSORIES

@)
=

FINISHING

RAL

BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P () Part No.

HOOK FOR SHOVELS HANGED ON A BAR 30x15| 400 30 | US64-0300400
30x15| 500 20 | US64-0300500
40x20| 400 50 | US64-0400400
40x20| 500 40 | US64-0400500

FINISHING RAL

HOOK FOR SHOVELS HANGED 400 ON A BAR 40x20 40x20| 400 50 | US64-1400400

WITH PRICEHOLDER

= Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the

@ complete set)

FINISHING RAL

HOOK FOR DISHES HANGED ON A BAR 40x20| 400 19 | US66-0400400

WITH PRICEHOLDER 40x20 40x20| 500 10 | US66-0400500
40x20| 600 12 | US66-0400600

T = Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the

@ complete set)

FINISHING RAL |CHROME| ZINC

HOOK FOR SOUP PLATES 600 HANGED ON A BAR 40x20| 600 14 | US66-0430600

WITH PRICEHOLDER 40x20

Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

FINISHING RAL

HOOK FOR DISHES 400 HANGED ON A BAR 30x15| 400 10 | US63-0300400
40x20| 400 10 | US63-0400400

261




ACCESSORIES

BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P H | (& Part No.
HOOK FOR SHIRTS HANGED ON A BAR 30x15| 400 | 350 | 12 | UT00-0300400
30x15| 500 | 375 | 12 | UT00-0300500
40x20| 400 | 350 | 12 | UT00-0400400
40x20| 500 | 375 | 12 | UT00-0400500
FINISHING RAL ZINC
HOOK FOR SKATES 530 HANGED ON A BAR 30x15| 530 10 | US65-0300530
WITH PRICEHOLDER
40x20| 530 10 | US65-0400530
T = Priceholder on a hook UKO01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
@ complete set)
FINISHING RAL
HOOK FOR HAIR STYLERS HANGED ON A BAR 30x15 30x15| 250 3 | US68-3000250
FINISHING CHROME
HOOK FOR HAIRDRYERS ON A BAR 30x15 30x15| 160 2,5 | US68-3000160
FINISHING CHROME
HOOK FOR CURLING IRONS 400 HANGED ON A BAR 30x15| 400 2,5 | US68-3100400
WITH PRICEHOLDER
40x20| 400 2,5 | US68-4100400

: Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

FINISHING RAL

CHROME

ZINC

400

262




ACCESSORIES

Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

FINISHING

RAL

BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P () Part No.
HOOK FOR HAIRDRYERS 500 HANGED ON A BAR 30x15| 500 2,5 | US68-3000500
WITH PRICEHOLDER
40x20| 500 2,5 | US68-4000500
77777777777777 Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
é complete set)
FINISHING RAL |CHROME| ZINC . 500 |
HOOK FOR IRONS 500 HANGED ON A BAR 30x15| 500 2 US68-3200500
WITH PRICEHOLDER
40x20| 500 2 US68-4200500
Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
FINISHING RAL |CHROME| ZINC
HOOK FOR IRONS ON A BAR 30x15 30x15| 280 7 US68-3200000
FINISHING CHROME
HOOK HANGED ON A BAR 30x15 15 | US67-0300005
40x20 15 | US67-0400005
FINISHING RAL
HANGER FOR BALLS ON ABAR 30x15| 530 5 UT02-0300600
40x20| 530 5 UT02-0400600

263




ACCESSORIES

BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P 2 ﬁ Part No.
HOOK FOR VACUUM CLEANERS HOSES ON A BAR 30x15| 380 8 | US67-0300380

40x20| 380 8 | US67-0400380

I[‘l‘l:ul Il 1 I‘::\'
340
W

FINISHING RAL |CHROME| ZINC 380
HOOK FOR HOSES WITH PRICEHOLDER HANGED 30x15| 425 8 | US67-0300245
ONABAR

40x20| 425 12 | US67-0400245
T = Priceholder on a hook UKO01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
@ complete set)
L "

J

FINISHING RAL ZINC \ 425 |
HANGER FOR PAPER LH, HANGED ON A BAR 30x15| 370 35 | UT01-0302129

40x20| 370 35 | UT01-0402129
FINISHING RAL
HANGER FOR PAPER RH, HANGED ON A BAR 30x15| 370 35 | UT01-0312129

40x20| 370 35 | UT01-0412129

310
[ |
g |
oY . 155

FINISHING RAL 370 255

264



ACCESSORIES

9)
BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P [%] () Part No.
INCLINED HOOK 500 FOR RACKETS HANGED ON A BAR 30x15| 500 15 | US67-0300500
40x20| 500 15 | US67-0400500
FINISHING RAL
HOOK FOR SLIPPERS 90 | 3 | 4 | US70-0030000
FINISHING RAL 90
HANGER 70°x380 FOR A BAR @ 30x15| 380 | 20 | 24 | US73-3700380
40x20| 380 | 20 | 46 | US73-4700380
FINISHING RAL |CHROME| zINC ‘ ‘ 380
HANGER 90°x380 FOR A BAR 30x15| 380 | 20 | 22 | US73-3900380
40x20| 380 | 20 | 34 | US73-4900380
op
FINISHING RAL |CHROME| ZINC ‘ 380 |

265




ACCESSORIES

BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P o % Part No.

HANGER 70°x380 WITH PRICEHOLDER FOR A BAR 30x15| 380 | 20 24 | US73-3070380

40x20| 380 | 20 46 | US73-4070380

Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

FINISHING RAL

HANGER FOR ABAR 30x15| 400 24 | US74-0300400
30x15| 450 21 US74-0300450
40x20| 400 40 | US74-0400400
40x20| 450 36 | US74-0400450

400 ‘

FINISHING RAL

30x15| 400 | 20 16 | US75-0300400
30x15| 500 | 20 13 | US75-0300500
30x15| 600 | 20 10 | US75-0300600

HANGER WITH PRICEHOLDER FOR A BAR

40x20| 400 | 20 34 | US75-0400400
40x20| 450 | 20 29 | US75-0400450
40x20| 500 | 20 24 | US75-0400500
40x20| 600 | 20 21 US75-0400600
40x20| 700 | 20 18 | US75-0400700
40x20| 800 | 20 15 | US75-0400800

FT j """ Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the ﬁl |

complete set)

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, \ . |

FINISHING RAL ZINC

WIRE DIVIDER FOR A BAR @ 30x15| 275 | 8 UT41-0300275
30x15| 475 | 8 UT41-0300475
30x15| 500 | 8 UT41-0300500
40x20| 275 | 8 UT41-0400275
40x20| 475 | 8 UT41-0400475
40x20| 500 | 8 UT41-0400500

FINISHING RAL

266



ACCESSORIES

=
BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P L () Part No.
PLATE DIVIDER ON A BAR 30x15| 400 UT42-0300400
30x15| 500 UT42-0300500
30x15| 600 UT42-0300600
40x20| 400 UT42-0400400
40x20| 500 UT42-0400500
40x20| 600 UT42-0400600
FINISHING RAL
DIVIDER 30x15, 500 FOR BAR 40x20 40x20| 500 UT43-0400500
FINISHING RAL
MESH DIVIDER 500x500 FOR A BAR 40x20 @ 40x20| 500 | 500 UT44-4500500
26
I M" i
500
FINISHING RAL
SHELF 500x500 HANGED ON A BAR 40x20 @ 40x20| 500 | 500 | 25 | UG71-5000500
Included in the complete set:
<> Shelf 500x500 - 1 pcs. @ Screw M5x12 - 4 pcs.
77777777777 Left bracket - 1 pcs Nut M5 - 4 pcs
™~ @
TF\\ Right bracket - 1 pcs. Washer 5 - 4 pcs.
FINISHING RAL

267



ACCESSORIES

-]
BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P H (k] Part No.
INCLINED TUBE DIVIDER FOR A BAR 40x20 40x20| 500 | 875 UT40-5001000
40x20| 500 | 1400 UT40-5001400
40x20| 600 | 875 UT40-6001000
40x20| 600 | 1400 UT40-6001400
Bolt M6x30 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
7 . Nut M6 GV60-3206000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the
Q/{ complete set)
LN
FINISHING RAL
INCLINED TUBE DIVIDER 45° FOR A BAR 40x20 40x20| 500 | 875 UT45-5001000
40x20| 600 | 525 UT45-6000525
40x20| 600 | 700 UT45-6000700
40x20| 600 | 875 UT45-6001000
40x20| 600 | 1400 UT45-6001400
Bolt M6x30 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
Nut M6 GV60-3206000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the
Q/{ complete set)
LN
FINISHING RAL
SHELF FOR WALL PAPER HANGED ON A BAR 40x20 @ 40x20| 500 70 | UG70-0400500
20 40x20| 600 65 | UG70-0400600
\
Side panel for wallpaper shelf on a bar, left B3.46. ... - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
175
Side panel for wallpaper shelf on a bar, right B3.46. ... - 1 pcs.
Q] (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
SHELF FOR WALL PAPER MOUNTED OF A MULTIBAR 40x20| 500 45 | UG70-0000500
BACK PANEL 40x20 40x20| 600 40 | UG70-0000600
77777777777777 Side panel for wallpaper shelf, left UG70-0000... - 1 pcs.
% (included in the complete set)
i side panel for wallpaper shelf, right UG70-0000... - 1 pcs.
% (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL

268



ACCESSORIES

@)
=

FINISHING

RAL

BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P (] Part No.
TUBE FOR ROLLS SUPPORT ON A BAR 40x20 40x20| 500 66 | UT03-0400500
40x20| 600 46 | UT03-0400600
FINISHING RAL
TUBE FOR ROLLS 300 140 | UT03-0000300
384 110 | UT03-0000384
411 100 | UT03-0000411
462 90 | UT03-0000462
1100 34 | UT03-0001100
1270 19 | UT03-0001270
1318 8 UT03-0001318
1600 6,5 | UT03-0001600
FINISHING RAL
ROLLS HOLDER ON BAR 40x20 40x20| 500 5,5 | UT04-0400500
40x20| 600 3,2 | UT04-0400600
FINISHING RAL
FOOTWEAR SHELF 290 ON BAR 40x20 30x15| 300 3 UG72-3000300
30x15| 500 3 UG72-3000500
40x20| 300 3 UG72-4000300
40x20| 500 3 UG72-4000500

269




ACCESSORIES

BAR ACCESSORIES L P H | [© Part No.

BRACKET 280 FOR LCD TV HANGED FOR A BAR 40x20 @ 280 | 175 | 40* | UF00-0400280

175

~-_20
FINISHING RAL =
ke] + 40 Kg on a couple of brackets
BRACKET 450 FOR LCD TV MULTIFUNCTIONAL @ 450 40* | UF00-3040450
=%
L]
A B
=
.
L
FINISHING RAL ) ) =
Is used with bars 30x15, 40x20 and multibar back panels. B! * 40 Kg on a couple of brackets

500 | 400 | 75 | UH11-5000400
500 | 1800 | 200 | UH11-5001800
500 |2200 | 200 | UH11-5002200

VERTICAL WIRE MESH PANEL FOR A BAR 40x20

45

600 | 400 | 75 | UH11-6000400

FINISHING RAL

HORIZONTAL WIRE MESH PANEL 1000 | 500 75 | UH10-5001000
1250 | 500 60 | UH10-5001250
1330 | 500 55 | UH10-5001330

FINISHING RAL 100,

270



ACCESSORIES

S
BAR ACCESSORIES L P H () Part No.
SEPARATING HOLDER WITH PRICETAG HOLDER 495 | 400 UT10-4000400
ON BAR 40X20 595 | 500 UT10-4000500
Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
FINISHING RAL
DISC 180-230 HOLDER WITH PRICETAG HOLDER 600 20 | UT08-4180600
ON BAR 40X20
T = Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
@ complete set)
FINISHING RAL
DISC 115-180 HOLDER WITH PRICETAG HOLDER 255 | 300 10 | UT08-4115300
ON BAR 40X20 560 | 600 10 | UT08-4115600
77777777777777 Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
ﬁ complete set)
FINISHING RAL
INCLINED CLOTHES HANGER WITH PRICETAG 420 | 450 30 | US76-0400450
HOLDER ON BAR 40X20 470 | 500 20 | US76-0400500
Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
FINISHING RAL ZINC L |

271



ACCESSORIES

=

BAR ACCESSORIES L P H () Part No.
HOOK FOR CURTAINS ON PERFORATED BAR @ 500 8 US67-0000500

600 8 US67-0000600

28
P
FINISHING RAL
CUTTING WHEEL HOLDER ON BAR 40x20 @ 15 | UT09-4000220
FINISHING RAL
HOOK 8x200 FOR DISCS ON BAR 40x20 30 | US72-4080200
200
= /
90

FINISHING RAL
MUG HOOK 400 WITH PRICETAG HOLDER @ 400 7 US71-4080400
ON BAR 40x20 500 7 US71-4080500

600 7 US71-4080600

@W
= Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
i é e ’Téﬁ'\
| P ]

FINISHING RAL

272



ACCESSORIES
9)
BAR ACCESSORIES L P () Part No.
HAMMER HOLDER ON TWO BARS 1000 50 UT12-0001000
1250 70 UT12-0001250
Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 (included in the
@ complete set)
L, Mmm 1000 1250
Quantity of sections, pcs. 6 8
FINISHING RAL
300 12 LT05-4020300

SET OF HOLDERS 300 FOR PICTURES ON BAR 40X20

Holder for pictures on bar 40x20 left LT05-4020300 - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

Holder for pictures on bar 40x20 right LT05-4020300 - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

\

a5
320

(150

300

273






ACCESSORIES
BASKETS



ACCESSORIES

BASKETS

o”am
2o ol
Jienhn,,
490" 250
ERENTREY.
200%5 0 502% %00
5025 000570 5000 ]
00 e Sast 0,000 805
RO TR N
T00°% 2,29%0 %000 TN
AT RN g
2095 0,50°% 2,500 ¢ °| ¥
7,058 50080 Taa® g s o
509% 2,50%% 8,00%0 o 4
T 05 5,005 s 111 i
522, 86005 8,000 Ga0 4 ° K
T,00%0 5099°% 5,005 500 o g °l ¥ i
ST DA 2% 2,0° 3 g e,
7000 3,000, 2,097% 80 2,000 2o ¥ g
700970 %000 ¢ 02" 2 2,925 N o ¢
? 0% 2000, 5 002% 2 B Ve 2
(S, s0m% s %0 ! o X
° o ° i ° H
AL o Ja2°
000 ° o || °| k o &
a0t o o 3
5 2 os g A AE ol D
PR o o K
" %0 o ° ° Y
a2’ L |- 3 o
a 2p0 of o) "
Joots t !
0 0ue
Je2% LIS
o
Joste &
IR
Z03%0 2,500 %
"ﬂ 2027 0 g

Ty

1
Ty

'
ty

276



ACCESSORIES

STACKABLE BASKETS

277



ACCESSORIES

SALES TABLE

A\

a AL\

VAN ALY

278



ACCESSORIES

BASKET WITH WHEELS

BASKET ON LEGS

YV VYV V¥V V¥V V7 v\

MOVABLE BASKETS

279



ACCESSORIES

PALLET CONTAINER

3-DOOR PALLET CONTAINER

—A /i/i/ Yo

,%/ /

— 7

y/AV/AY/RV/AV

| ] ] ]
| J ] ]/

AVAVAYEA\

| ] ] ]

v i T
== \WAVANRA

AVAVAVA

A A AN

26

8 VW W/ A /A W— A Wi— A  W—; 5 \ W—; 5 S/ A L/ AR A 1

/AVAVAVAVAVAVAVA

A

L\ WA\
|\

(Wi /oo an /==
\WAWAV AVAVAVS

©
N

= === e = /|<\

T L%
TN

Y\ LYY

/4 LN/ AL AN A

W = — =
==

25

280



ACCESSORIES

BASKETS L P H | (& Part No.
BASKET o 665 | 400 | 310 | 90 | UM15-3140066
1000 | 400 | 310 | 90 | UM15-3140100

1250 | 400 | 310 | 90 | UM15-3140125
1330 | 400 | 310 | 90 | UM15-3140133

665 | 500 | 310 | 90 | UM15-3150066
1000 | 500 | 310 | 90 | UM15-3150100
1250 | 500 | 310 | 90 | UM15-3150125
1330 | 500 | 310 | 90 | UM15-3150133

""”"'iii
e it
ll““m“lllﬂl||hl|ll| Ilmﬂ“ﬂ!“i
.

310

665 | 600 | 310 | 90 | UM15-3160066
1000 | 600 | 310 | 90 | UM15-3160100
1250 | 600 | 310 | 90 | UM15-3160125
1330 | 600 | 310 | 90 | UM15-3160133

665 | 700 | 310 | 90 | UM15-3170066
1000 | 700 | 310 | 90 | UM15-3170100
1250 | 700 | 310 | 90 | UM15-3170125
1330 | 700 | 310 | 90 | UM15-3170133

FINISHING RAL

REINFORCED BASKET 665 | 400 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3140066
1000 | 400 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3140100
1250 | 400 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3140125

1330 | 400 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3140133

665 | 500 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3150066
1000 | 500 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3150100
1250 | 500 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3150125
1330 | 500 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3150133

665 | 600 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3160066
1000 | 600 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3160100
1250 | 600 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3160125
1330 | 600 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3160133

665 | 700 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3170066
1000 | 700 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3170100
1250 | 700 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3170125
1330 | 700 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3170133

665 | 800 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3180066
1000 | 800 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3180100
1250 | 800 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3180125
1330 | 800 | 310 | 150 | UM17-3180133

FINISHING RAL

BASKET DIVIDER 400 | 310 UM15-3100400
500 | 310 UM15-3100500
600 | 310 UM15-3100600
700 | 310 UM15-3100700
800 | 310 UM15-3100800

FINISHING RAL

281



ACCESSORIES

BASKETS L P H ﬁ Part No.
BASKET FOR RL BACK PANEL 0 300 | 300 | 150 | 12 | UMS50-3000300
400 | 300 | 150 12 UM50-3000400

300 | 400 | 150 | 12 | UM50-4000300
400 | 400 | 150 | 12 | UM50-4000400

300 | 500 | 150 | 12 | UM50-5000300
400 | 500 | 150 | 12 | UM50-5000400

FINISHING RAL

665 | 400 | 205 | 60 | LM00-2040066
1000 | 400 | 205 | 60 | LM00-2040100
1250 | 400 | 205 | 40 | LM00-2040125
1330 | 400 | 205 | 40 | LM00-2040133

HANGING BASKET 205

665 | 500 | 205 | 60 | LM00-2050066
1000 | 500 | 205 | 60 | LM00-2050100
1250 | 500 | 205 | 40 | LM00-2050125
1330 | 500 | 205 | 40 | LM00-2050133

FINISHING RAL

HANGING BASKET DIVIDER 0 400 | 190 LM00-2000400
500 | 190 LM00-2000500

FINISHING RAL

282



ACCESSORIES

@)
=

STACKABLE BASKETS L P H () Part No.
STACKABLE BASKET 0 600 | 400 | 360 | 200 | UM12-3640060
900 | 400 | 360 | 200 | UM12-3640090
1200 | 400 | 360 | 200 | UM12-3640120
600 | 500 | 360 | 200 | UM12-3650060
900 | 500 | 360 | 200 | UM12-3650090
1200 | 500 | 360 | 200 | UM12-3650120
600 | 600 | 410 | 250 | UM12-4160060
900 | 600 | 410 | 250 | UM12-4160090
1200 | 600 | 410 | 250 | UM12-4160120
600 | 700 | 410 | 250 | UM12-4170060
900 | 700 | 410 | 250 | UM12-4170090
1200 | 700 | 410 | 250 | UM12-4170120
600 | 800 | 410 | 250 | UM12-4180060
900 | 800 | 410 | 250 | UM12-4180090
1200 | 800 | 410 | 250 | UM12-4180120
600 | 600 | 460 | 250 | UM12-4660060
900 | 600 | 460 | 250 | UM12-4660090
1200 | 600 | 460 | 250 | UM12-4660120
600 | 700 | 460 | 250 | UM12-4670060
900 | 700 | 460 | 250 | UM12-4670090
1200 | 700 | 460 | 250 | UM12-4670120
600 | 800 | 460 | 250 | UM12-4680060
900 | 800 | 460 | 250 | UM12-4680090
1200 | 800 | 460 | 250 | UM12-4680120
FINISHING RAL
STACKABLE BASKET DIVIDER 0 400 | 360 UM22-3600400
500 | 360 UM22-3600500
600 | 410 UM22-4100600
B 700 | 410 UM22-4100700
H h 800 | 410 UM22-4100800
600 | 460 UM22-4600600
700 | 460 UM22-4600700
800 | 460 UM22-4600800
P
FINISHING RAL ZINC
BASE FOR BASKETS WITH WHEELS 600 | 400 | 190 | 600 | UM08-4000600
900 | 400 | 190 | 600 | UM08-4000900
1200 | 400 | 190 | 600 | UM08-4001200
600 | 500 | 190 | 850 | UM08-5000600
900 | 500 | 190 | 850 | UM08-5000900
1200 | 500 | 190 | 850 | UM08-5001200
600 | 600 | 190 | 800 | UM08-6000600
900 | 600 | 190 | 800 | UM08-6000900
1200 | 600 | 190 | 800 | UM08-6001200
fn _ _ 600 | 700 | 190 | 800 | UMO08-7000600
i Wheel support @125 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set) 900 700 190 800 | UMO08-7000900
1200 | 700 | 190 | 800 | UMO08-7001200
600 | 800 | 190 | 800 | UM08-8000600
FINISHING RAL ) 900 | 800 | 190 | 800 | UM08-8000900
To be used only with UM12 baskets. 1200 | 800 190 | 800 | UMO08-8001200

283




ACCESSORIES

o
STACKABLE BASKETS L P H | {4 Part No.
STACKABLE BASKET 360x1200 @ 1200 | 500 | 360 | 60 | UM10-3650120
1200 | 600 | 360 | 60 | UM10-3660120

Basket body UM10... - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

it h
4 i
u||!|u||||||||m|!!!@

Left side panel UM10... - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Right side panel UM10... - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

FINISHING RAL
STACKABLE BASKET DIVIDER 360 m 500 | 360 UM20-3600500

600 | 360 UM20-3600600

I SRR
360
p S

FINISHING RAL
BASE FOR BASKETS WITH WHEELS 600x1200 @ 1200 | 600 | 130 | 640 | UM09-6001200

@ Wheel support @100 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set)

FINISHING RAL To be used only with UM10 baskets.

284



ACCESSORIES

Stackable basket divider 360x600 UM20-3600600 (option)

FINISHING RAL

MULTILEVEL BASKETS L P H a) Part No.
TWO-LEVEL BASKET WITH WHEELS 600x1200 1200 | 600 | 850 | 120 | UM11-0260120
Base for baskets with wheels 600x1200 UM09-6001200 - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
: it
Sltackable. basket 360x600x1200 UM10-3660120 - 2 pcs. ||||||HHHIHHH“ Il
h: (included in the complete set) i "Illllllﬂl lm[[lll
mﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂh Stackable basket divider 360x600 UM20-3600600 (option)
FINISHING RAL
THREE-LEVEL BASKET WITH WHEELS 600x1200 1200 | 600 | 1210 | 180 | UM11-0360120
Base for baskets with wheels 600x1200 UM09-6001200 - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
il
mm%ﬁ%ﬁhmﬂ
i Stackable basket 360x600x1200 UM10-3660120 - 3 pcs. """[lll“llllllll
h: (included in the complete set)
"""""""" il
Mﬂmﬂﬂﬂﬂh Stackable basket divider 360x600 UM20-3600600 (option) -
FINISHING RAL
FOUR-LEVEL BASKET WITH WHEELS 600x1200 1200 | 600 | 1570 | 240 | UM11-0460120
777777777777777 Base for baskets with wheels 600x1200 UM09-6001200 - 1 pcs. |I|||
& (included in the complete set) HHHHI
!
Stackable basket 360x600x1200 UM10-3660120 - 4 pcs. .
(included in the complete set)
——————————————— 1570
mﬂﬂﬂmﬂh Stackable basket divider 360x600 UM20-3600600 (option)
FINISHING RAL
FIVE-LEVEL BASKET WITH WHEELS 600x1200 1200 | 600 | 1930 | 300 | UM11-0560120
777777777777777 Base for baskets with wheels 600x1200 UM09-6001200 - 1 pcs.
& (included in the complete set)
777777777777777 Stackable basket 360x600x1200 UM10-3660120 - 5 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
——————————————— 1930

285




ACCESSORIES

)
=

SALES TABLE, BASKET WITH WHEELS L P H (k] Part No.
SALES TABLE 1000 | 550 | 850 | 120 | UM40-8555100
800 | 800 | 850 | 100 | UM40-8580080
1200 | 800 | 850 | 150 | UM40-8580120
FINISHING RAL |CHROME| ZINC
SALES TABLE 850x800x1200 1200 | 800 | 850 | 150 | UM45-8580120
il |'||IIIII
g
] “"HH“HII“}“I"HHH| i
Included in the complete set: il I | I “ ||
N | UM45-8580120 - 2 pcs. | | Screw M8x16
@,’9 B3.86.006.0001 - 8 pes. 850
1 UM45-8580120 - 1 pes. @ Tube plug SN-H-25
grey - 8 pcs. -
Head panel UM45-8580120 - 2 pcs
800
FINISHING RAL ZINC
DIVIDER OF SALES TABLE 550 | 400 UM40-4000550
800 | 400 UM40-4000800
0N S i Ny -
TR TS
<L T 400
s T
P s N
FINISHING RAL |CHROME| ZINC
BASKET 120x400x1200 FOR SALES TABLE 1200 | 400 | 120 | 30 | UM40-1240120
FINISHING RAL ZINC

286




ACCESSORIES

@)
<>

Hex head bolt M6x45 - 8 pcs.

FINISHING RAL ZINC

SALES TABLE, BASKET WITH WHEELS L P H () Part No.
SALES TABLE 850x550 600 | 550 | 850 | 120 | UM46-8555060
960 | 550 | 850 | 120 | UM46-8555096
1210 | 550 | 850 | 100 | UM46-8555121
1300 | 550 | 850 | 150 | UM46-8555130
luded in the complete set:
% Head panel T Screw M8x16
UM46-8555... - 2 pcs. @w B3.86.006.0001 - 8 pcs. 850
"I Head panel | | Tube plug SN-H-25,
UM46-8555 - 1 pes. @ grey - 8 pos.
Head panel UM46-8555... - 2 pcs.
FINISHING RAL ZINC
DIVIDER OF SALES TABLE 550 550 | 400 UM46-4000550
550 | 600 UM46-6000550
FINISHING RAL ZINC
BASKET WITH WHEELS 400 | 600 | 800 | 60 | UM41-8040060
600 | 600 | 800 | 60 | UM41-8060060
1200| 800 | 850 | 200 | UM41-8512080
Included in the complete set:
' Panel T Head panel
UM41-80... - 4 pcs. @_ UM41-80... - 1 pcs.
Nut M6 - 8 pcs. Wheel support - 2 pcs.
H
i Hex head bolt - - Wheel support with
M6x45 - 8 pcs. @ brake - 2 pcs.
FINISHING RAL
BASKET ON LEGS 400 | 600 | 800 | 60 | UM44-8040060
600 | 600 | 800 | 60 | UM44-8060060
ncluded in the complete set:
Panel T Head panel
UM44-80... - 4 pcs. @ UM41-80... - 1 pcs.
4 Tube plug 204K,
Nut M6 - 8 pcs. black - 4 pcs.
800

287




ACCESSORIES

MOVABLE BASKET, PALLET CONTAINER L P H ) Part No.
MOVABLE BASKET 570x800x600 @ 600 | 800 | 570 | 240 | UM06-5708060
o
N~
wn
FINISHING RAL
MOVABLE BASKET 700x800x600 @ “00 600 | 800 | 700 | 240 | UM06-7008060
800
o
o
~
FINISHING RAL
MOVABLE BASKET 700x800x600 600 | 800 | 700 | 120 | UMO07-7008060
WITH ADJUSTABLE BOTTOM
Adjustable bottom UMO07-7008060 - 2 pcs. (included in the
y complete set)
FINISHING RAL
PALLET CONTAINER 800x800x1200 1200 | 800 | 800 | 600 | UM00-8080120

Included in the complete set:

" Side panel
UMO00-8080120 - 1 wr.

Head panel UMO00-8080120 - 2 pcs.

Side panel with a door UM00-8080120 - 1 wT.

~1 Hook end
E : UM00-8080120 - 4 pcs.

FINISHING

ZINC

800

288




ACCESSORIES

PALLET CONTAINER L P H () Part No.
3-DOOR PALLET CONTAINER 800x800x1200 1200 | 800 | 800 | 600 | UM02-8080120
Included in the complete set:
% Sidepanel TR ! Hook end 800
UMO00-8080120 - 1 w. ﬂ UMO00-8080120 - 4 pcs.
| Head panel with a door UM00-8080120 - 2 pcs.
Side panel with a door UM00-8080120 - 1 wT.
FINISHING ZINC
DIVIDER OF PALLET CONTAINER 800 | 800 UM21-8000800
S
N TS
T
ARnyNARRRNY
q ~ NS
\\:\\\\ S
L :\\\:\\
NN \\\ SN
SO (800
p X N \\\\\
aptiigp ¥
~ \\\\~:
800 -
FINISHING ZINC

289







ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES FOR
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES



ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS

Ty |0

1| |m
Tou

L
ty

* European standard socket ~220V, TV European standard socket (is not included in the complete set).

292



ACCESSORIES

INCLINED PERFORATED PANEL

O O O

* Shelf for warning equipment (is not included in the complete set).

293



294



ACCESSORIES

FINISHING RAL

ACCESSORIES FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS L H Part No.
BACK PANEL 100 FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS 1000 100 LC13-1001000
1250 100 LC13-1001250
FINISHING RAL
PANEL FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS 665 UH00-0000665
1000 UH00-0001000
1250 UH00-0001250
0 @ 1330 UH00-0001330
D
T2 .
FINISHING RAL ‘
40
INTERNAL CORNER PANEL FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS e UH00-0000090
990
'g ®) e 200
‘ 85

75 PLUG OF PANEL FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS

Plastic rivet 3,5x6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MATEPUAN - MATERIAL 0014

UHO00-0000075-0014

295



ACCESSORIES

=)
INCLINED PERFORATED PANEL, HARDWARE KIT FOR COOKER HOODS PANEL L P H (k] Part No.
INCLINED PERFORATED PANEL 665 20 | UH46-5000665
1000 20 | UH46-5001000
1250 15 | UH46-5001250
1330 15 | UH46-5001330
Left bracket for perforated panel UH46-5000000 - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
g Right bracket for perforated panel UH46-5000000 - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
SHELF OF PERFORATED INCLINED PANEL 130 | 70 1 UH46-0700130
650 | 70 7 UH46-0700650
1000 | 70 15 | UH46-0701000
200 | 150 2 UH46-1500200
L
P
FINISHING RAL
PHOTO-VIDEO CAMERAS HOLDER ON PERFORATED PANEL 0 2 UH46-0000230
Included in the complete set:
@ Removable fastening 40x50 UH46-0000230 - 1 pcs.
77777777777 Screw M5x12 - 2 pcs. ~t Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 2 pes.
FINISHING RAL
HARDWARE KIT FOR COOKER HOODS PANEL 0 “\\g 25 | LV50-0700000
h\\
&
Left holder for cooker hoods panel LV50-0700000 - 2 pcs. [ b
(included in the complete set) o
e
"t Right holder for cooker hoods panel LV50-0700000 - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
h\\
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 12 pcs. LS
(included in the complete set) €
. ~
e
& |
FINISHING RAL

296



ACCESSORIES

@)
=

Left bracket LN04-4000004-001 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

Right bracket LN04-4000004-002 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

Panel for stands 150 LN04-150... - 4 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

Connecting shelf 300 LN04-300... - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

Stand LN04-1000250 (included in the complete set)

Screw 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

L, Mm 1000 1250 1330

Stand, pcs. 16 20 20

FINISHING RAL

430

SET OF STANDS FOR PHONES L () Part No.

SET OF STANDS FOR PHONES 400 0 1000 40 | LNO04-4001000
1250 40 | LNO04-4001250
1330 40 | LNO04-4001330

297







SAFETY ELEMENTS



SAFETY ELEMENTS

UPRIGHT LOCK

744 2 2 b
74 7 V7 V # —
% % “

7 % Z

[z 2% 2z

3
=]
Y
(3]

N
AR
®
=0
AR
NN
®
=
AN
A
®
=
PORRONN
N
N
T
m)
E
®

100...320

3
H
=)
o
w
=)
o
)
=)

i) o o

300



SAFETY ELEMENTS

BUMPER, HEAD SHELVING SECTION BUMPER

EsEEEEEEEEES

EEEEEEEEEE.
hmlpIA

Screw M5x20 Screw M6x12

B

301



EEEEEEEEEEEEEE

302



SAFETY

ELEMENTS

UPRIGHT LOCK

Part No.

UPRIGHT LOCK

Upright lock UU00-0000000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

Uu00-0000000-0001

FINISHIN

G CHROME

* To be used for end sections.

~ <l ~
< §®
-
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 1 pcs. (included in the > %
complete set) M
i
i
Nut M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set) M
i
U 1l
Washer 8 B3.82.020.0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete - r%m
set) S
Anchor with nut M8x60 GV60-0108060-0001 - 2 pcs. (opstion)
FINISHING ZINC
UPRIGHT ADJUSTABLE LOCK e Uu01-0000000-0001
Included in the complete set:
Upright lock UU00-0000000-0001 - 1 pcs.
Plate UU01-0000001-0001 - 1 pcs.
Pin UU01-0000002-0001 - 1 pcs. %
|
- e Ty
- I°g i
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 1 pcs. o ﬁ\a W
|
| il
| o
E Lo
I Nut M8 T i Washer 8 -
B3.81.020.0001 - 3 pes. | | B3.82.020.0001 - 3 pes.
Anchor with nut M8x60 GV60-0108060-0001 - 2 pcs. (opstion)
FINISHING ZINC
BUMPER PLUG 0 LV02-0000032-0005
229

303



SAFETY ELEMENTS

BUMPER L P H Part No.
BUMPER 0 665 LU00-0000665
1000 LU00-0001000
1250 LU00-0001250
1330 LU00-0001330
Included in the complete set:
U NutMs T Stainless steel LUO0O... —1
B3.81.010.0001 - 1 pcs. pcs.
"""""" Screw M6x12 "~ | Bumper bracket, left
@@ AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 pcs. LU00-0000000 — 1 pcs.
RAL
W Screw 2M5x20 - 1 pcs. Bumper bracket, rigth
LU00-0000001 — 1 pcs.
RAL
MATERIAL 0008
HEAD SHELVING SECTION BUMPER e 757 | 400 LU01-0900400
898 | 500 LU01-0900500
1039 | 600 LU01-0900600
Included in the complete set:
77777777777 Screw M6x12 "7 Stainless steel tube of the
W AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 pcs ;% end section LUO1... - 1pcs.
U NutMs o TR Bumper bracket, left
B3.81.010.0001 - 1 pcs. LU00-0000000 — 1 pcs.
RAL
""""""""""" Bumper bracket, rigth
o Screw 2M6x12 - 2 pes. LU00-0000001 — 1 pas.
RAL: L
""""""""""" Bracket for head section
W Screw 2M5x20 - 1 pcs. D bumper - 1pcs.
RAL
MATERIAL 0008 * Used wiht upright 90.
CORNER BUMPER OF INNER 45° SECTION 284 | 400 LU03-0450400
208 | 500 LU03-0450500
131 | 600 LU03-0450600
Included in the complete set:
NutmMs T Stainless steel
B3.81.010.0001 - 1 pcs. / LUO3... - 1 pcs.
77777777777 S M6x12 e | b bracket left
@ AVG01006012-0001 -2 pos. {§°]s! LU03-0450001 ~ 1 s
RAL
""""""""""" Inner bumper bracket right
W Screw 2M5x20 - 1 pcs. LU03-0450000 — 1 pcs.
RAL
MATERIAL 0008
CORNER BUMPER OF OUTER 45° SECTION 471 | 400 LU02-0450400
547 | 500 LU02-0450500
624 | 600 LU02-0450600
Included in the complete set:
A Nutms T Stainless steel
B3.81.010.0001 - 1 pcs. / LUO2... — 1 pcs.
i Screw M6x12 IR Outer bumper bracket left
AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 pes. LU02-0450000 — 1 pcs.
RAL:
77777777777 Outer bumper bracket right
Screw 2M5x20 - 1 pes. LU02-0450001 — 1 pcs.
RAL
MATERIAL 0008

304



INTEGRATION






INTEGRATION
INTEGRATION COMPONENTS



INTEGRATION

INTEGRATION

o o o o o
=] S S S S
< Te) © ~ [ee)
o o o o o
< < N < <
[¥e) © ~ © (<))
-
7 o
0000000000 o] 7
7 9 g
1 o f
- b
K -
— 4
- i
3
71:
AK ¥
\A\/\/\/\ R
3 S re] v ER=]
o o © o N (32] oo
3 b= T — -~ -~ |+~ O
- Q 83 S + + + |+ O
o o 3 o o o |o~
Q S re] Q| S+
= o N ™ | O
- - - |+~
o o [t o o o o
- O 1] - S S © S
-l N a2} ) o 0 © o
- - -~ 3 39 Y 5]

308



INTEGRATION

K25 HEAD SHELVING SECTION INTEGRATION WITH G50 SHELVING

309



INTEGRATION

INTEGRATION COMPONENTS L P H Part No.
BASE TWO-SIDED BRACKET oo o
460 LF01-0020460
P P1
bracket frame Shelf depth
frame for integration
400 540 400
500 640 400,500
standard frame
460 600 | 400
P P1
bracket frame Shelf depth 600 LF01-0020600
frame for integration 700 LF01-0020700
800 LF01-0020800
600 740 500;600
700 840 600,700 560 LF01-0020560
800 940 700;800 660 LF01-0020660
standard frame 710 LF01-0020710
760 LF01-0020760
560 700 | 400;500 860 LF01-0020860
660 800 500;600 910 LF01-0020910
710 850 500,600 960 LF01-0020960
760 900 600;700
860 1000 700;800
910 1050 600;700;800
960 1100 700;800
FINISHING RAL
TWO-SIDED BRACKET o o
460 LF01-0000460
P P1
bracket frame Shelf depth
frame for integration
400 540 400
500 640 400,500
standard frame
460 600 | 400
P P1
bracket frame Shelf depth 600 LF01-0000600
i i 700 LF01-0000700
frame for integration 800 LF01-0000800
600 740 500;600
700 840 600,700 560 LF01-0000560
800 940 700;800 660 LF01-0000660
standard frame 710 LF01-0000710
. 760 LF01-0000760
560 700 | 400:500 860 LF01-0000860
660 800 | 500;600 910 LF01-0000910
710 850 500600 960 LF01-0000960
760 900 600;700
860 1000 700;800
910 1050 600;700;800
960 1100 700;800
FINISHING RAL

310



INTEGRATION

Screw M8x50 B3.84.020.0001 - 4 pcs. (option)

Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 4 pcs. (option)

FINISHING

RAL

INTEGRATION COMPONENTS L P H Part No.
UPRIGHT-TO-BEAM LOCK e 70 GU81-0700000
237
u o
Ly 80
8
N
T
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Rl 90 GU81-0900000
Screw M8x40 B3.86.014.0001 - 1 pcs. (option) \\H]m
P
" Nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 pes. (option) 237
Q
FINISHING RAL 100
HEAD SECTION AND FRAME CONNECTOR o GU83-0700000
/
D
e Screw M8 - 2 pcs. _
M (option) Designation IeioglIh L’J)%'f?lgt 120
SR GV60-1008120| 120 70 @
GV60-1008130| 130 85 50
GV60-1008140| 140 100
GV60-1008150| 150 120
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, )
: ‘\ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)
FINISHING RAL
REINFORCED BRACE ROD e 665 70 26 LU51-0700665
1000| 70 26 LU51-0701000
1250 | 70 26 LU51-0701250
P 1330| 70 26 LU51-0701330
-
/14 665 90 36 LU51-0900665
Bt 1000 | 90 36 LU51-0901000
I 1250| 90 | 36 LU51-0901250
i i 1330 90 36 LU51-0901330
|
|

311






INTEGRATION
G50 COMPONENTS FOR INTEGRATION



INTEGRATION

G50 COMPONENTS FOR INTEGRATION

W
v
U
v
v
Y
v
v
Y
v
Y @
W
Y
Y
v @
il
v
Y
. 7
\ \
W & W)
Q v
VI v
WU Y
E v v
\ ¢
v /)
I t B :!
kil o
kil W
v v
o) W)
W v
W t
‘, 0
i o v
W =] W)
W ‘l;
; i z i 0
Y |
V| |
W) W)
v v
m W 5
U i v U
{ Wi v
m W W
kv |
Kl v e
kil ¥
o) W
v ] v
i Y
Kl < W
v B v
V) t 0
U 0 !
K A v
kv |
i i
V) |
W W]
v v
Y
ki) W)
V| |
v |
v ¥ o
V) W)

Iy

Frame set, safe load capacity and other technical specifications according to the catalogue G50 and installation guide G50.

314



INTEGRATION

PALLETS LAYOUT FOR INTEGRATION

940, 1000

1050, 1100

315



INTEGRATION

SHELVES SET ON MGK BEAMS FOR INTEGRATION

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=100 mm.
L, Mmm
1250(1330|1915(2000 (2500|2660 3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
100 10 11 18 19 24 24 29
150 1 1 1
200
300

A, MM

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=150 mm.
L, MM
1250(1330|1915|2000({2500(2660|3000

30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2

A, MM

100 1 2 1 2
150 7 7 12 12 16 17 18
200
300

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=200 mm.

A, Mm L, um
1250(1330(1915(2000|2500|2660 (3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
100 1 1 1
150 1 1 1
200 5 5 9 9 12 12 14
300

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=300 mm.
L, Mm

1250(1330( 1915|2000 ({2500(2660|3000

30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2

A, vm

100 1 1
150 1 1 1
200 1 1

300 3 3 6 6 8 8 9

316



INTEGRATION

FIRE PROTECTION SHELVES SET ON MGK BEAMS FOR INTEGRATION

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=150 mm.

L, mm
A, m 1250|1330 (1915|2000 |2500|2660 (3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
150 5 7 12 10 16 17 18
200 2 1 2 1
300

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=200 mm.

A, L, mm
1250(1330|1915(2000|2500|2660 (3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
150 1 3 2 1 2
200 5 4 9 8 12 12 13
300

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=300 mm.

A, mm L, mm
1250(1330|1915|2000| 2500|2660 | 3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
150 1 1 1
200 2 1 2 1
300 2 3 6 5 8 8 9

317



INTEGRATION

UPRIGHTS, FOOT STEP, LEVELLING PLATE FOR INTEGRATION S P H Part No.
UPRIGHT 70 FOR INTEGRATION o 2,0 | 70 |1000 GA01-0200100
kS 2,0 70 [1500 GA01-0200150

2,0 | 70 |2000 GA01-0200200
2,0 | 70 |2500 GA01-0200250
2,0 | 70 |3000 GA01-0200300
2,0 | 70 |3500 GA01-0200350
2,0 | 70 [4000 GA01-0200400
2,0 | 70 [4500 GA01-0200450
2,0 | 70 |5000 GA01-0200500
2,0 | 70 |5500 GA01-0200550
2,0 | 70 |6000 GA01-0200600
2,0 | 70 |6500 GA01-0200650

W
W
Vi
Vi
i
W 25 | 70 |1000|  GA01-0250100
Wl 25 | 70 [1500|  GA01-0250150
25 | 70 |2000|  GA01-0250200
W 2,5 | 70 |2500 GA01-0250250
o 25 | 70 |3000|  GA01-0250300
25 | 70 |3500| GA01-0250350
ol 25 | 70 |4000|  GA01-0250400
25 | 70 |4500|  GA01-0250450
Vi 25 | 70 |5000|  GAO01-0250500
| 25 | 70 |5500|  GAO01-0250550
! 25 | 70 |6000|  GA01-0250600
L 25 | 70 |6500 GA01-0250650

L

84
% 60

FINISHING RAL ZINC
FOOT STEP FOR INTEGRATION e 70 GA00-0031070
85 GAO00-0031085
100 GA00-0031100
"""""""" Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 2 pcs.
M (option).
Hex head screw M8x90 GV60-1008090-0001 - 1 pcs. (option)
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 pcs. (option)
FINISHING RAL ZINC
LEVELLING PLATE FOR INTEGRATION e 80 70 2,0 GU40-0701020
95 85 2,0 GU40-0851020
P 112 | 100 | 2,0 GU40-1001020
S
(]
1]
I
L
FINISHING 0000

318




INTEGRATION

BEAMS G50 FOR INTEGRATION L H Part No.
BEAM MG FOR INTEGRATION 1%28 38 2581'838%28
1700 90 GE01-0901700
2000 90 GE01-0902000
2500 90 GE01-0902500
2660 90 GE01-0902660
3000 90 GE01-0903000
3500 90 GE01-0903500
4000 90 GE01-0904000
1250 110 GE01-1101250
1330 110 GEO01-1101330
1915 110 GE01-1101915
2000 110 GE01-1102000
2250 110 GEO01-1102250
2500 110 GEO01-1102500
2660 110 GE01-1102660
— 3000 110 GE01-1103000
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 0 [ 1250 130 GE01-1301250
g' Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0001 - 2 pcs. (option) U [§) 1330 130 GE01-1301330
1665 130 GE01-1301665
ZING 1,5 2000 130 GE01-1302000
"""""""" H 2250 130 GE01-1302250
OR 2500 130 GE01-1302500
U @ 2660 130 GE01-1302660

Beam lock GU80-0000000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)
f O] v 1250 160 GE01-1601250
. Uzing! J H 1330 160 GE01-1601330
2000 160 GEO01-1602000
2500 160 GE01-1602500
FINISHING RAL 50 2660 160 GE01-1602660
3330 160 GE01-1603330
BEAM MGK FOR INTEGRATION 1250 70 GE03-0701250
1330 70 GE03-0701330
1915 70 GEO03-0701915
2000 70 GE03-0702000
2500 70 GE03-0702500
2660 70 GE03-0702660
1000 90 GE03-0901000
1250 90 GE03-0901250
1330 90 GE03-0901330
1915 90 GE03-0901915
2000 90 GE03-0902000
2500 90 GE03-0902500
2660 90 GE03-0902660
3000 90 GE03-0903000
3500 90 GE03-0903500
0 4000 90 GE03-0904000
g’ Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0001 - 2 pcs. (option) 25L O 1250 110 GE03-1101250
N 1330 110 GE03-1101330
{.__YZING 1,5 H 1915 110 GEO03-1101915
OR 2000 110 GE03-1102000
D [q 2500 110 GEO03-1102500
Beam lock GU80-0000000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option) 2660 110 GE03-1102660
f 3000 110 GE03-1103000
... _JZINC! U @ 3500 110 GEO03-1103500
FINISHING RAL 50

LOCK FOR BRACING MGK BEAMS

Screw for mtl. 4,8x19 GV60-5048019-0001 - 2 pcs.

@W (included in the complete the set)

FINISHING RAL

6 é
/

Is to be installed in the middle of beam MGK.
Is used with beams MGK from 2500 mm long.

GU80-0000001

319




INTEGRATION

CROSS BEAMS FOR INTEGRATION L P H Part No.

CROSS BEAM 540 GE10-0000540
740 GE10-0000740
840 GE10-0000840

150 50

FINISHING RAL 80

REINFORCED CROSS BEAM 640 GE10-0500640
740 GE10-0500740
840 GE10-0500840
940 GE10-0500940

FINISHING RAL 30

CROSS BEAM FOR DECKING 640 GE11-0500640
740 GE11-0500740
840 GE11-0500840
940 GE11-0500940

FINISHING RAL

CROSS BEAM 40x20 FOR DECKING 540 GE11-0400540
640 GE11-0400640
740 GE11-0400740
840 GE11-0400840
940 GE11-0400940

FINISHING RAL

CROSS BEAM MGK 540 GE12-0000540
640 GE12-0000640
740 GE12-0000740
840 GE12-0000840
940 GE12-0000940

olLJo
FINISHING RAL 20

320




INTEGRATION

CROSS BEAMS, FLOORING FOR INTEGRATION Llela Part No.
WOOD CHIPBOARD FLOORING 1000 | 540 GG10-1000540-0012
1000 | 640 GG10-1000640-0012
1000 | 740 GG10-1000740-0012
1000 | 840 GG10-1000840-0012
1000 | 940 GG10-1000940-0012
1250 | 540 GG10-1250540-0012
1250 | 640 GG10-1250640-0012
1250 | 740 GG10-1250740-0012
1250 | 840 GG10-1250840-0012
1250 | 940 GG10-1250940-0012
1330 | 540 GG10-1330540-0012
1330 | 640 GG10-1330640-0012
1330 | 740 GG10-1330740-0012
1330 | 840 GG10-1330840-0012
1330 | 940 GG10-1330940-0012
MATERIAL 0012
LAMINATED CHIPBOARD FLOORING FOR MGK BEAM 1000 | 540 GG11-1000540-0012
1000 | 640 GG11-1000640-0012
1000 | 740 GG11-1000740-0012
1000 | 840 GG11-1000840-0012
1000 | 940 GG11-1000940-0012
1250 | 540 GG11-1250540-0012
1250 | 640 GG11-1250640-0012
1250 | 740 GG11-1250740-0012
1250 | 840 GG11-1250840-0012
1250 | 940 GG11-1250940-0012
1330 | 540 GG11-1330540-0012
1330 | 640 GG11-1330640-0012
1330 | 740 GG11-1330740-0012
[ 125 | 1330 840 GG11-1330840-0012
| - | 1330 | 940 GG11-1330940-0012
MATERIAL 0012 ‘ P(actua=P-35 N
WIRE MESH FLOORING FOR INTEGRATION 1995 | 740 | 615 GG21-0741995
ON MG BEAM 2660 | 740 | 615 GG21-0742660
2660| 940 | 815 GG21-0942660
1995 | 1050 | 925 GG21-1051995
2660 | 1050 | 925 GG21-1052660
FINISHING RAL
SHELF 30 30 | 540 GG00-0300540
30 | 640 GG00-0300640
Plactua=P—65 30 | 740 GG00-0300740
30 | 840 GG00-0300840
30 | 940 GG00-0300940
25
FINISHING RAL ZINC L=30| |

321




INTEGRATION

SHELVES G50 FOR INTEGRATION L P S Part No.
SHELF 100 100 | 540 | 0.6 GG00-6100540
Practua=P-65 100 | 640 | 0.6 GG00-6100640
100 | 740 | 0.6 GG00-6100740
100 | 840 | 0.6 GG00-6100840
100 | 940 | 0.6 GG00-6100940
100 | 540 | 0.8 GG00-8100540
100 | 640 | 0.8 GG00-8100640
100 | 740 | 0.8 GG00-8100740
100 | 840 | 0.8 GG00-8100840
100 | 940 | 0.8 GG00-8100940
100 | 540 | 1 GG00-1000540
100 | 640 | 1 GGO00-1000640
100 | 740 | 1 GG00-1000740
100 | 840 | 1 GG00-1000840
100 | 940 | 1 GG00-1000940
FINISHING RAL ZINC
SHELF 150 150 | 540 | 0.6 GG00-6150540
150 | 640 | 0.6 GG00-6150640
Pl(actua)=P-65 150 | 740 | 0.6 GG00-6150740
150 | 840 | 0.6 GG00-6150840
150 | 940 | 0.6 GG00-6150940
150 | 540 | 0.8 GG00-8150540
150 | 640 | 0.8 GG00-8150640
150 | 740 | 0.8 GG00-8150740
150 | 840 | 0.8 GG00-8150840
150 | 940 | 0.8 GG00-8150940
150 | 540 | 1 GG00-1500540
150 | 640 | 1 GG00-1500640
150 | 740 | 1 GG00-1500740
150 | 840 | 1 GG00-1500840
150 | 940 | 1 GG00-1500940
FINISHING RAL ZINC
SHELF 200 200 | 540 | 0.6 GG00-6200540
200 | 640 | 0.6 GG00-6200640
P(ectual)=P-65 200 | 740 | 0.6 GG00-6200740
200 | 840 | 0.6 GG00-6200840
200 | 940 | 0.6 GG00-6200940
200 | 540 | 0.8 GG00-8200540
200 | 640 | 0.8 GG00-8200640
200 | 740 | 0.8 GG00-8200740
200 | 840 | 0.8 GG00-8200840
200 | 940 | 0.8 GG00-8200940
200 | 540 | 1 GG00-2000540
200 | 640 | 1 GG00-2000640
200 | 740 | 1 GG00-2000740
200 | 840 | 1 GG00-2000840
200 | 940 | 1 GG00-2000940
FINISHING RAL ZINC
SHELF 300 300 | 540 | 0.6 GG00-6300540
300 | 640 | 0.6 GG00-6300640
300 | 740 | 0.6 GG00-6300740
300 | 840 | 0.6 GG00-6300840
300 | 940 | 0.6 GG00-6300940
300 | 540 | 0.8 GG00-8300540
300 | 640 | 0.8 GG00-8300640
300 | 740 | 0.8 GG00-8300740
300 | 840 | 0.8 GG00-8300840
300 | 940 | 0.8 GG00-8300940
300 | 540 | 1 GG00-3000540
300 | 640 | 1 GG00-3000640
300 | 740 | 1 GG00-3000740
S . 7] 25| 300 | 840 | 1 GG00-3000840
| 2300 | 300 | 940 | 1 GG00-3000940
FINISHING RAL ZINC I N

322



INTEGRATION

SHELVES G50 FOR INTEGRATION L|P|s Part No.
FIRE PROTECTION SHELF 150 ~ 150 | 540 | 0.6 GG01-6150540
Pactua)=P-65 150 | 640 | 0.6 GG01-6150640

150 | 740 | 0.6 GG01-6150740
150 | 840 | 0.6 GG01-6150840
150 | 540 | 0.8 GG01-8150540
150 | 640 | 0.8 GG01-8150640
150 | 740 | 0.8 GG01-8150740
150 | 840 | 0.8 GG01-8150840
150 | 540 | 1 GG01-1500540
150 | 640 | 1 GG01-1500640
150 | 740 | 1 GG01-1500740
150 | 840 | 1 GG01-1500840

FINISHING RAL ZINC

FIRE PROTECTION SHELF 200 200 | 540 | 0.6 GG01-6200540
200 | 640 | 0.6 GG01-6200640
200 | 740 | 0.6 GG01-6200740
200 | 840 | 0.6 GG01-6200840
200 | 540 | 0.8 GG01-8200540
200 | 640 | 0.8 GG01-8200640
200 | 740 | 0.8 GG01-8200740
200 | 840 | 0.8 GG01-8200840
200 | 540 | 1 GG01-2000540
200 | 640 | 1 GG01-2000640
200 | 740 | 1 GG01-2000740
200 | 840 | 1 GG01-2000840

FINISHING RAL ZINC

FIRE PROTECTION SHELF 300 300 | 540 | 0.6 GG01-6300540
300 | 640 | 0.6 GG01-6300640
300 | 740 | 0.6 GG01-6300740
300 | 840 | 0.6 GG01-6300840
300 | 540 | 0.8 GG01-8300540
300 | 640 | 0.8 GG01-8300640
300 | 740 | 0.8 GG01-8300740
300 | 840 | 0.8 GG01-8300840
300 | 540 | 1 GG01-3000540
300 | 640 | 1 GG01-3000640
300 | 740 | 1 GG01-3000740
300 | 840 | 1 GG01-3000840

}
s
o ] |25
FINISHING RAL ZINC | L=300 |

323






INTEGRATION
ACCESSORIES



INTEGRATION

ACCESSORES

oo o o Liwm

P = = == = = = <=

QQQQQQQQQQQQQQ

AW\

7 7 7

7 |\ W\
T INZ 17 N\ 77 NN

\.L L J \ WA\

< i)

)

)

)

0
A

EE - e P e b S L L P P R R L =====%=

RRYR R s

7 NTA N\ YA\ N\ \
/AN /AN /AN )\ WS
%> Y\ me> \ |\ \

* Plastic panel for banner (option).

326



INTEGRATION

ACCESSORES

327



INTEGRATION

ACCESSORES

@@@@@@@@@@

%4

/ S

S VA
=S

=)

11

12

328



INTEGRATION

ACCESSORES L Ls | H Part No.
BANNER GUIDE 1200 | 1250 GK00-0701200
1245 | 1330 GK00-0701245
1850 | 2000 GK00-0701850
1720 | 3500 GK00-0701720
: 77777777777777 Screw 4,8x19 DIN 7504N GV60-5048019-0001 - 3 pcs. for
6‘“‘“‘“ one element (option)
FINISHING RAL
WIRE MESH BACK PANELS 900 1310 | 1250 | 900 GH10-9001250
1970 | 1915 | 900 GH10-9001915
2060 | 2000 | 900 GH10-9002000
2310|2250 | 900 GH10-9002250
2560 | 2500 | 900 GH10-9002500
\ Clamp 10x400 (included in the complete set)
L, Mm 1310 1970 2060, 2310, 2560
Quantity, pcs. 6 8 10
109
FINISHING RAL ) . . .
To be fixed with the clamps in the upright holes.
WIRE MESH HEAD PANEL e \ 740 700 GHO01-0740700
T 740 1000 GHO01-0741000
. 740 1400 GH01-0741400
\| NS ‘ 740 1500 GHO01-0741500
: s
; Hﬂ| N~ : ‘g 840 700 GH01-0840700
‘ M Al 840 1000 GH01-0841000
| _ 5 o i y 940 1000 GHO01-0941000
24 Troo il T L Tt
\ - ﬂm ~ B
‘ el | T~ 14!
ﬂm N~ SR
f s S~ 113
11001 ﬂm U e
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, e o \\ il | H
Frame and wire mesh head panel connector 70 - - Tl S
§ (/nw GU84-0700000-0001 - 6 pcs. (option) o ‘$§ ﬂ\ NS : \;’
3 of||g fo \\‘ : m \\\ i1y
© ¥ .
"""""""" o, Wﬂ)] 55 9 ﬂaﬂ \\\\ E i
MR ~d Sk
el | ~L RISy
FINISHING RAL ol g b
FRAME AND WIRE MESH HEAD PANEL CONNECTOR 70 , 70 GU84-0700000-0001
Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete I H B
set)
Washer 5 B3.82.010.0001 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete
set)
FINISHING ZINC 70 ‘

329



INTEGRATION

ACCESSORES L P H Part No.
BUMPER 115 FOR INTEGRATION 0 1250 115 GU20-1151250
1915 115 GU20-1151915
2000 115 GU20-1152000
oo Sorew M8 - 4 ps. 2250 115 GU20-1152250
(option) Designation | Bolt | Upright 2500 115 GU20-1152500
M length | profile l 1115 2660 15 GU20-1152660
A GV60-1008090| 90 70 3000 115 GU20-1153000
3500 115 GU20-1153500
g:,’gg‘}ggggg :;g 18050 3750 115 GU20-1153750
- 4000 115 GU20-1154000
GV60-1008140| 140 | 120 l L
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 4 pcs. (option) ‘
FINISHING RAL
FRONT BUMPER 1250-1330 e 1250 LU21-0001250
1330 LU21-0001250
T Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 4 pcs.
M (included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
HEAD SHELVING BUMPER 150 1050 150 GU30-1501050
1250 150 GU30-1501250
1500 150 GU30-1501500
1600 150 GU30-1501600
——————————————— ) ) ) 1950 150 GU30-1501950
& i Angle protection GU30-1501950 - 2 pcs. (included in the 2500 150 GU30-1502500

<
‘l’ complete set)

Angle protection cover GU30-1501950 - 2 pcs. (included in

%@ the complete set)

Channel beam GU30-150... - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Screw with ... M10x20 GV60-1010020-0001 - 4 pcs. (included in

W the complete set)

Nut M10 GV60-3110000-0001 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete
set)

Screw M8x20 B3.86.007.0001 - 8 pcs. (included in the complete

W set)

Nut M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 8 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 6 pcs. 1050 | max 840 -

Pr—g il 1250 |max 1050 -
1500 540 200

2x1600| 1050 900
1950 780 200
2500 1050 250

FINISHING RAL

330



INTEGRATION

ACCESSORES L P H Part No.
PALLET STOPPER FOR INTEGRATION 60x30, 0 2660 GU53-6032660
ON FRAME 1050 1000 GU53-6031000
1330 GU53-6031330
1995 GU53-6031995
2000 GU53-6032000
2500 GU53-6032500
L 2660 GU53-6032660
3000 GU53-6033000
Mty
¥ \g ) 2
i< ,5
Hibyies . . gg e 60
& -~
_Allig g
<l
i 30 |
MY
Pallet stopper bracket GU52-6030000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
o = Pipe 2660, integration GU52-6032660 - 1 pcs. (included in : N o :
% the complete set) E ;
14 ol
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, j & o)
Hex head bolt M8x85 GV60-1008085-0001 - 4 pcs. (option) N 5 °
] ), 120
o 2l
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 4 pcs. (option) a4 Ll
oA 0 0 1),
I ],
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 10195, {95 |
W0 250 HF
FINISHING RAL - -
FRAME PROTECTION FOR INTEGRATION 0 D GU00-0000005
325
B
o Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 4 pcs.
M (option).
FINISHING RAL
SOLID DIVIDER ON A SHELF 480 | 540 | 250 GT05-2500540
480 | 540 | 300 GT05-3000540
480 | 540 | 450 GT05-4500540
680 | 740 | 450 GT05-4500740
880 | 940 | 450 GT05-4500940
FINISHING RAL L i

331




INTEGRATION

=)
ACCESSORES L P H (k] Part No.
BASE ROLL-OUT DRAWER 260 1250 | 300 150 | LD50-2630125
665 | 500 150 | LD50-2650066
1000 | 500 150 | LD50-2650100
1250 | 500 150 | LD50-2650125
1330 | 500 150 | LD50-2650133
665 | 600 150 | LD50-2660066
1000 | 600 150 | LD50-2660100
1250 | 600 150 | LD50-2660125
1330 | 600 150 | LD50-2660133
665 | 700 150 | LD50-2670066
1000 | 700 150 | LD50-2670100
FINISHING RAL 1250 700 150 | LD50-2670125
1330 | 700 150 | LD50-2670133
SUPERSTRUCTURE FOR BASE 125 m 300 160 | LB10-1250300
500 160 | LB10-1250500
600 160 | LB10-1250600
P 700 160 | LB10-1250700
777777777777777 Superstructure for base 125 left LB10-1250... - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
-2 Superstructure for base 125 right LB10-1250... - 1 pcs. 11 25
(included in the complete set)
FINISHING RAL
ROLL-OUT DRAWER STOPS FOR INTEGRATION LD50-0000000
777777777777777 Left stop LD50-0000000-001 - 1 pcs. (included in the
@ complete set)
& Right stop LD50-0000000-002 - 1 pcs. (included in the
D} complete set)
FINISHING RAL
WIRE MESH BARRIER 200 FOR INTEGRATION 1330 200 GS06-2001330
1995 200 GS06-2001995
2000 200 GS06-2002000
2660 200 GS06-2002660
\ Cable clamp 5x400 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)
ey WK a0 l° o
) ) Mo |1 e
Flange GS05-2001800 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) ofl [[[6 . =l llollllo
| f IS ;;E;E\ .
Nixlf Tl of lo
"""""""" iulle ﬁg ol =
11{l7 RS .
Screw M8 - 2 pcs. il o | ©
: } ol |||+ [
= Desinatin (591, | U228 I .
el
"""""""" GV60-1008110| 110 | 100 Wy
GV60-1008130| 130 120 o95), Khx W
"""""""" ]3] 4 o
Nut M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 2 pcs. (option) 2 %x i °
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ﬁw )1,
J [Te1
FINISHING RAL
* Is used with Beam MGK

332



INTEGRATION

Included in the complete set:

Power cord 1.2 m - 1 pcs. | Plastic connector

ﬁ? 6%4 (20 mm)- 1 pes.

LED lamp holder 35x35 for beam MGK
GL01-0035035 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

FINISHING

600 mm - 9W, 4500K;
1200 mm - 18W, 4500K.

ACCESSORES P Part No.
LIGHT FOR BEAM w 1000 GL00-0001000
‘ 1300 GL00-0001300
@ Lamp holder GL00-0011300 - 2 pcs.
. RAL]
FINISHING 1000 mm - 30W, 6400K;
1300 mm - 36W, 6400K.
LED LIGHT FOR BEAM MG 600 GL00-1000600
1200 GL00-1001200
Included in the complete set:
Power cord 1.2 m - 1 pcs. "} Plastic connector
ﬁ? (20 mm)- 1 pcs.
LED lamp holder 35x35 GL00-0035035 - 2 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
,,,,,,,, RAL!
FINISHING 600 mm - 9W, 4500K;
1200 mm - 18W, 4500K.
LIGHT FOR BEAM MGK 1000 GL01-0001000
1300 GL01-0001300
e Lamp holder for beam MGK GL01-0011300 - 2 pcs.
kﬁﬁ (included in the complete set)
. RAL
FINISHING 1000 mm - 30W, 6400K;
1300 mm - 36W, 6400K.
LED LIGHT FOR BEAM @ 600 GL01-1000600
1200 GL01-1001200

NUMBER OF LIGHTING FIXTURES FOR COMPLETE SET ON BEAMS

Light length Beam length, mm
P, Mm 1250 ‘ 1330 ‘ 1915 ‘ 2000 ‘ 2500 ‘ 2660 ‘ 3000 ‘ 4000
fluorescent
1000 1 2 1 4
1300 1 1 1 2
LED
600 (LED) 1 1
1200 (LED) 1 1 1 1 2 2 3

333



INDEX FILE

3-door pallet container 800x800x1200 (UM02) ....
75 plug of panel for electrical sockets (UH0O)

A

A4 plastic frame (UK31)
Angle piece for bread storage shelf (UW02) ..
Attached glass showcase (UN21) ...
Attached glass showcase (with light) (UN20) ...

B
Back mesh panel (UP02) .........c.ooiiiiiiiii et
Back multibar panel 40x20 (LC08)
Back multibar panel 30x15 (LC06)
Back multibar panel 30x15 central (LCO5) ..
Back panel 100 for electrical sockets (LC13) .
Back panel 100, 300, 400 (LCO1) .
Back panel RL (LCO2) .........ccccc....
Back profile for opt dividers (UT46) ..
Bags holder on a shelf (UT05)
Bags holder UT05-0000300 axis (UT05)
Banner guide (GKO00)
Banner upper brace rod 30x30 (LU52) ...
Bar 30x15 (LRO0O) .....
Bar 30x15 (UP22) .
Bar 30x15, 300 (LR02) .
Bar 40x20 (LRO00) ..
Bar 40x20 (LR02) ..
Barrier 35 for inside corner shelf 45° (LS13) ....
Barrier 35 for outside corner shelf 45° (LS12) ...
Barrier 75 for inside corner shelf 45° (LS13) ..
Barrier 75 for outside corner shelf 45° (LS12) ...
Barrier for inside corner shelf 35 (LS11)
Barrier for inside corner shelf 75 (LS11) .
Barrier for outside corner shelf 35 (LS10)
Barrier for outside corner shelf 75 (LS10)
Base 110 (LBOO) ...
Base 40 (LB02) .....
Base back panel 300 (LCO00) ..
Base back panel RL (LC03)
Base bumper (B3.96)
Base for baskets with wheels (UMO08) ...
Base for baskets with wheels 600x1200 (UMOQ9) ..
Base front shelf (LGO1) .....covveiiiiiiiiiiciieee
Base head wood chip board shelf 180° (LG44) .
Base inner corner back wall 500,600x90° left/right (LC35) ..
Base insert (LV26) ........cccoeeuenee
Base roll-out drawer 260 (LD50)
Base shelf (UP05)
Base two-sided bracket (LF01) .
Basket (UM15)
Basket 115x300x450 for grid (UM61) ..
Basket 120x400x1200 for sales table (UM40)
Basket 50x220x240 on bar 30x15 and wire mesh panel (UP14) .
Basket divider (UM15) .......ccceovviennnnne
Basket for cd, dvd on rl panel (UM51) ..
Basket for grid (UM60) .................
Basket for RL back panel (UM50) .
Basket on legs (UM44)
Basket with wheels (UM41)
Beam MG for integration (GE01) ..
Beam MGK for integration (GE03) ...
Bicycles support (LNO1)
Book shelf divider 130x170, 180x220, 180x420 (LT20) ..
Books holders set for a shelf (UT60) ..........cccoeuenee
Bottle holder 260x100 with pricetag holder (UTO06) ..
Brace rod 30x15 (LU54) ..o
Brace rod 40x20 of the rack without walls (LU56)
Brace rod 50x30 (LU55)
Brace rod collet 40x20 of the rack without walls (LU56) .
Bracket (LF00)
Bracket 280 for LCD TV hanged for a bar 40x20 (UFQ0) ...
Bracket 450 for LCD TV multifunctional (UFQ0) ....
Bracket for head shelf (LF04) ....................
Bracket for head wire mesh shelf (LF05)
Bracket for wire mesh shelf (LF02) ..
Bracket lock (LU90) .......ccoeveunnns
Bracket of tube for cables (UR50)
Bread shelf 500 (UWO01)
Bread storage shelf (UW02)
Bread storage shelf with divider (UW04)
Bread tray 450 (UWO00)
Bumper (LUOO)
Bumper 115 ans nHterpaummn (GU20) ...

Bumper 180x665 (LU22) ... .. 105
Bumper plug (LV02)
Bushing for glass barrier holder (LS00) .........ccciiiiiiiiiiieiiieeecee e 227

c

Cabinet with steel doors 400x400 (LN30)
Canopy 200x400 (without light fixture) (UL45)
Canopy bracket (LF30) ..
Canopy lamp (ULO1) ......
Canopy LED lamp (ULO1) .
Canopy mirror 515 (UL53)
Canopy panel 105 (LL50) ..
Central barrier 120 (UT46) ....
Central bracket of reinforced canopy (LF32) ...
Central stop plate 200x400 (LT50) ..................
Clothes rack double-sided 300x600x1500 (UA21) . .
Clothes rack four-sided 1000x1000x1500 (UA22) ..... .183
Corner bottle holder 260x100 with pricetag holder (UTO06) ..
Corner bumper of inner 45° section (LU03)
Corner bumper of outer 45° section (LU02)
Corner flower display 1400x800x1000 (UN12)
Corner panel from laminated chip board (LW12,13) ..
Corner upright from laminated chip board left/right (LW10) .
Cover (LV15)
Cover holder for a shelf (UT61) ...
Cover of 90° internal corner canopy (LL71) ..
Cover of 90° outside corner canopy (LL70) ..
Cross beam (GE10) ....oovveiveiiiiciieeene
Cross beam 40x20 for decking (GE11) ..
Cross beam for decking (GE11)
Cross beam MGK (GE12)
Curved hook for RL back panel (US31) .
Cutting wheel holder on bar 40x20 (UT09) ...

D
Diagonal brace rod (LU50)
Disc 180-230 holder with pricetag holder on bar 40x20 (UTO08) ..
Disc 180-230 holder with pricetag holder on bar 40x20 (UT08) ..
Discs holder (B3.155) .....
Dish holder for a shelf (UT .
Display stand for bicycles (LNOO) ....
Display unit for mixer taps inclined (LN51) ...
Display unit for mixer taps vertical (LN50) ....
Divider 30x15, 500 for bar 40x20 (UT43)
Divider holder LT22 and barrier holder LS22 for shelf (LT03) ..
Divider of pallet container (UM21) ...
Divider of sales table (UM40) ......
Divider of sales table 550 (UM46) . 287
Divider of shelf for books, magazines, DVD, VHS (UT20) . 147
Double hook (US51) ..o . 245
Double hook 3x125 with priceholder for grid (mesh unit 40x40) (UP24) .. .207
Double hook 3x150 with priceholder for grid (US54) ... 243
Double hook 4x200 with priceholder on a bar 30x15 (US59) . ... 207
. 243

.98, 103, 113
... 271

.27
141
.231
. 169
... 234
... 234
. 267
.... 236
... 289
. 286

Double hook 5x200 for grid (US54)
Double hook with priceholder (US51) ... ... 245
Double-sided lock 700 carpets (UN39) .......c.cciiiiiiiiiiiicicce e 187

E

Economy panel (LC09)
Electronic price label «<SES» .
Electronic price label «ZBD» .
End brace rod, left fixture 1000 (uprig )

End brace rod, right fixture 1000 (upright 90) (LU53) .
End display 1700x500 (UN52)
End display shelf 120x500 (UN52)
End panel RL, left/right (LHO6 / LHO7) ...
End wire mesh panel, left/right (LHOO/LHO1)
Endware kit for multibar head section (LV51) ..

F

Fire protection shelf 150 (GG01)
Five-level basket with wheels 600x1200 (UM11) ....
Five-stage shelf for books, magazines, dvd, vhs (UG51) ....
Five-stage shelf for magazines (LG60) .
Flower display (UN12) .................
Foot step for integration (GAQO) ..
Footwear shelf 240x110 on RL panel (UG72) .
Footwear shelf 300x290 on RL panel (UG72) .
Footwear shelf 290 on bar 40x20 (UG72)
Footwear shelving (UN40)
Fork-hook 5x250 with pricetag holder on mesh (US54)
Four-level basket with wheels 600x1200 (UM11)
Four-stage shelf for books, magazines, dvd, vhs (UG51) .....cocoeiieiiiiieieees 146

334




INDEX FILE

Four-stage shelf for magazines (LG60)
Frame and wire mesh head panel connector 70 (GU84) ..
Frame for cables and chains double-depth (LN09) ..... 166
Frame for cables and chains single-depth (LN08)
Frame for magazines 530x450 (UH12)
Frame protection for integration (GUOO) .
Front barrier (LS00)
Front barrier 35 for base shelf (UP06) ....

Front barrier for wire mesh shelf 35, 75 (LS15) .
Front bracket 200 (LFO1) ..............
Front bumper 1250-1330 (LU21) ..
Front canopy bracket 160 (LF31) .
Front glass barrier 75 (B3.64) .
Front plastic barrier (B3.75) .......
Front plastic barrier 120 for holder on shelf LT03 (LS22) ...
Front plastic barrier 50 (LS07)
Front profile for opt dividers (UT46) ..
Front reinforced upright 30x30 (LAOS) ....
Front reinforced upright 30x30 (LA09) ....
Front shelf (LGO01) ....
Front upright (LAO1) .
Front upright (LA02) .
Front upright extension (
Front upright for banner 30x30 (LA06)

G

Glass back plate (LC12) ..
Glass barrier holder (US01)
Glass shelf (LGO08) ..........
Glass shelf light (LLO3) ....
Glass shelf reinforcing beam (LR30) ...
Glass showcase 800x400 (UN22)

H
Hammer holder on two bars (UT12) . .. 273
Hanger 400 for a bar (US74) ............... ... 266

Hanger 70°x380 with priceholder for a bar (US75) .
Hanger 70°x380 for a bar (US73)
Hanger 70°x380 with priceholder for a bar (US73) ..
Hanger 90°x380 for a bar (US73) .....
Hanger for balls on a bar (UT02)
Hanger for paper, hanged on a bar (UT01) ....
Hanger-bar 30x15, 300 (LRO1) .
Hanging basket (UP12) ..........
Hanging basket 205 (LMO0O) ...
Hanging basket divider (LM0O) .
Hardware kit for base head wood chip board shelf180° (LV50)
Hardware kit for cooker hoods panel (LV50)
Hardware kit for glass shelf (LV50)
Hardware kit for head wood chip board shelf 180° (LV50) . 116
Hardware kit for shelf light (LV50)
Hardware kit for wood chip board back panel (LV50)
Hardware kit for wood chip board lower panel (LV50) .
Hardware kit for wood chip board shelf (LV50) ...........
Hardware kit for wood chip board shelf for base (LV50) .. .
Head base 110 (LBO1) .....cccovveiviriiciciiiicis 113
Head base shelf 90° (upright 70, 90) (LG41) .
Head plug 180° (LVO1)
Head plug 360° (LV01)
Head section and frame connector (GU83)
Head shelf 90° (upright 70, 90) (LG40)
Head shelf barrier 35, 75 (LS20)
Head shelving bumper 150 (GU30) ..
Head shelving section bumper (LUO1) .
Head upright (LAQ3) .....
Head wire mesh shelf 90° (LG42) .

Head wire mesh shelf barrier 35, 75 (LS21) ..
Head wood chip board shelf 180° (LG43)
Hinged cabinet 400x500x1250 with metal doors (LN30) ...
Holder 160x102 for chocolate (UTQ7) ........
Holder for central wire mesh panel (LT00) ..
Holder for central wire mesh panel (LTO1) ..
Holder of mirror back plate (LC11) ....

Hook (US50) .............
Hook 5x20 (US67) ...
Hook 8x200 for dISCS on bar 40x20 (US72) ...
Hook for axes 8x350 hanged on a bar (US62) ..
Hook for axes 8x350 hanged on a bar 40x20 with priceholder (US62) ..
Hook for bicycles (LN03)
Hook for curling irons 400 hanged on a bar with priceholder (US68) .
Hook for curtains on perforated bar (US67)
Hook for dishes 400 hanged on a bar (US63)
Hook for dishes hanged on a bar with priceholder 40x20 (US66) ...

Hook for dishes hanged on a bar with priceholder 40x20 (US66) ..
Hook for drills 100 hanged on a bar 40x20 (US67) ....
Hook for grid (US53) ....c.eevveiiiiieiieiieeceeeees
Hook for hair stylers hanged on a bar 30x15 (US68) .
Hook for hairdryers 500 hanged on a bar with priceholder (US68) ...
Hook for hairdryers on a bar 30x15 (US68)
Hook for hammers 350 hanged on a bar 40x20 (US60)
Hook for hammers 350 hanged on a bar 40x20 with priceholder (US60) ....
Hook for hammers 8x350 hanged on a bar (US61) ...
Hook for hats for RL back panel (US32) ....................
Hook for hoses with priceholder hanged on a bar (US67) .
Hook for irons 500 hanged on a bar with priceholder (US68)
Hook for irons on a bar 30x15 (US68) ...
Hook for shirts hanged on a bar (UT00) .
Hook for shovels hanged 400 on a bar 40x20 with priceholder (US64) ...
Hook for shovels hanged on a bar (US64)
Hook for skates 530 hanged on a bar with priceholder (US65)
Hook for slippers (US70)
Hook for vacuum cleaner hoses for RL panel (US67) ....
Hook for vacuum cleaners hoses on a bar (US67) .
Hook hanged on a bar (US67) ..
Hook on a bar (US56) .....
Hook with priceholder (US52) ...

Hook with priceholder for grid (US55) .
Hook with priceholder on a bar (US58) ..
Hooks frame (LNO2)
Horizontal wire mesh panel (UH10) ....

|
Inclinated side upright (LAOS) .........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiii e 138
Inclinated upright (LA04)
Inclined clothes hanger with pricetag holder on bar 40x20 (US76)
Inclined hook 500 for rackets hanged on a bar (US67)
Inclined magazine 60x250x450 (B3.152) ..
Inclined perforated panel (UH46) ..............
Inclined promotional canopy (3 lights) (UL50) .
Inclined tube divider 45° for a bar 40x20 (UT45) .
Inclined tube divider for a bar 40x20 (UT40) .
Inner front corner shelf 45° (LG32) .....
Inner front corner shelf 90° (LG32)
Insert (LV25)
Insert of mirror canopy (LL53) ..
Interconnecting piece (LA07) ...
Internal bumper (LU20)
Internal corner back panel 45° (LC31)
Internal corner back panel 90° (LC31) ...
Internal corner base back panel 45° (LC30) .
Internal corner base back panel 90° (LC30) .
Internal corner base shelf 45° (LG30) ...
)
)

Internal corner base shelf 90° (LG30
Internal corner base shelf 90° (LG35
Internal corner base shelf 90° (shelving with front upright) (LG33)
Internal corner canopy panel 90°x105 (LL61)
Internal corner glass shelf 90° (LG38)
Internal corner panel for electrical sockets (UH0O0) .
Internal corner shelf 45° (LG31) ..
Internal corner shelf 90° (LG31) ..
Internal corner shelf 90° (LG36) ..
Internal corner shelf 90° (shelving with front upright) (LG34) ..

L

Laminated chipboard flooring for MGK beam (GG11) ...
Lamp of 90° outside corner canopy (UL02) ..
Lamp power cord (ULOO) .............
LED light for beam MG (GL0O) .
LED light for beam MGK (GL01) ..
Left barrier 120 (UT46) .............
Left stop plate 200x400 (LT50) ....
Left/right bracket for a bread tray (UWOO) ....
Left/right support | (UP0O) ........ccovevrnene
Levelling plate for integration (GU40) ...
Light for beam (GL0O0)
Light for beam MGK (GLO1) ..
Lock for bracing MGK beams (GU80) ...
Lock for reinforced canopy brackets (LU90) .
Loop barrier 200 (US0Q0) ...........
Lower head panel 90° (LD40) ...
Lower holder of mirror back plate (LC11) ...
Lower internal corner panel 45° (LD30)
Lower internal corner panel 90° (LD30) .
Lower internal corner panel 90° (LD35)
Lower outside corner panel 45° (LD20)
Lower outside corner panel 90° (LD20)

335




INDEX FILE

Lower panel 110 (LD0O)
Lower panel 114 (UP04) .
Lower panel from laminated chip boar

M

Magnetic navigation frame 200 (UK30) ..
Media shelf border (UT50) .....
Mesh divider 500x500 for a bar 40x20 (UT44) ..

Mesh upper structure of show case 485x100 (UP16) .
Mirror back plate (LC11)
Mirror canopy (LL53)
Movable basket 600x800 (UMO06)
Movable basket 700x800x600 with adjustable bottom (UMOQ7) ...
Mug hook 400 with pricetag holder on bar 40x20 (US71) ..........ccccovviiiiiiiniins

o)

Opt divider 120 (UT46)
Outside corner back panel 45° (LC21) ...
Outside corner back panel 90° (LC21)
Outside corner base back panel 45° (LC20) ..
Outside corner base back panel 90° (LC20)
Outside corner base shelf 45° (LG20) ....
Outside corner base shelf 90° (LG20) ....
Outside corner canopy panel 90°x105 (LL60) ..
Outside corner shelf 45° (LG21)
Outside corner shelf 90° (LG21) ...
Outside front corner shelf 45° (LG22) ..
Outside front corner shelf 90° (LG22)

P

Pallet container 800x800x1200 (UM0O)
Pallet stopper for integration 60x30, on frame 1050 (GU53) .
Panel for electrical sockets (UHOO) ..... ... 295
Panel for promotional canopy (LL55) ..
Panel of internal corner canopy for section with front upright (LL77) ..
Panel of outside corner canopy for section with front upright (LL76)
Panel of reinforced canopy 90 (LL51)
Panel space plate for promotional canopy (LL58)
Perforated bar 40x20 (LR03)
Perforated display 1600x400x600 (UN10) ...
Perforated hinged panel 800x400 (LHO8) .....
Photo—-video cameras holder on perforated panel (UH46)
Photo—video cameras holder on perforated panel (UH46)
Plastic divider 150 for holder on shelf LT03 (LT22)....
Plastic divider of shelf for disks 100 (LT21) ....
Plate divider on a bar (UT42)
Priceholder 39, 60 (LKO0O) ..
Priceholder 39x70 (LKO0O)
Priceholder 76 (LK05)
Priceholder for basket 25° (UK02) ....
Priceholder for basket 60° (UK02) ....
Priceholder for wire mesh shelf 39 (LKO01) ..
Priceholder for wire mesh shelf 39x70 (LKO1) ..
Priceholder on a hook 39x70 (UK01) ......
Promotional decorative canopy (UL40) .
Pusher 285 (UT46)
PUSher panel (UT4AB) .......c.oouiiiiiiieiieeeeee e 233

R

Rack for carpets 2300x1860x3000, 20 pages (UN39) ...
Rack with rear loading baked goods (UN65)
Reinforced basket (UM17)
Reinforced brace rod (LU51) .
Reinforced bracket (LF00)
Reinforced central wire mesh shelf (LG12) ...
Reinforced wire mesh shelf (LG13) ...............
Reinforcement squared beams for Iv50 chipboard shelf for base (LR30) .
Reinforcing beam for internal corner glass shelf 90° (LR30) .
Right barrier 120 (UT46) .............. 233
Right stop plate 200x400 (LT50)
Ring for bucket @240 (UN12)
Roll-out drawer stops for integration (LD50) ..
Rolls holder on bar 40x20 (UT04)
Rounded upper panel from laminated chip board (LW11) ..

S

Sales table (UM40, UM45)
Sales table 850x550 (UM46) ..
Screw-type support (UB0O) ....
Screw-type support (UB00)
Self adhesive priceholder (UKO0O) .
Separating holder with pricetag holder on bar 40x20 (UT10) ...

Set of shelves for postcards (UN0O)
Set of stands for phones 400 (LNO4) ..
Seven-stage divider for a book shelf 125
Shelf L (UG52) ..
Shelf (LG00)
Shelf 100 (GGO00) ....
Shelf 150 (GG00) .
Shelf 200 (GGO00) ....
Shelf 30 (GGO00) ...
Shelf 300 (GG00) .
Shelf 500x500 hanged on a bar 40x20 (UG71)
Shelf for A4 paper (LG55) ..
Shelf for beverages 50x150 (
Shelf for beverages and display 50x1
Shelf for books (LG51)
Shelf for books 130x170, 180x220, 180x420 (LG50) ....
Shelf for bread 500 with divider (UWO03) ....
Shelf for disks (LG65)
Shelf for media (UG50)
Shelf for panty-hose (LG70) ..
Shelf for wall paper mounted of a multibar back panel 40x20 (UG70) ..
Shelf for wall paper mounted on a bar 40x20 (UG70) ...
Shelf insert for central wire mesh panel (LV27) ...
Shelf lamp (LLOO) ...........
Shelf LED lamp (LLO0O) ...
Shelf with pocket (LG06)
Shelving upright 360° (LA10)
Show case for alcohol 620x200x345 (UP18) ...
Show case for notions 620x200x345 (UP19) ..
Side barrier 35 (LS01,LS02) ........ccoeveeeeee
Side barrier 35x500 for base shelf (UPQ7) .
Side barrier for wire mesh shelf 35, 75 (LS16) .
Side curved panel, left 500 (LH02) .....
Side curved panel, right 500 (LH02)
Side fence for postcards (UNOO)
Side glass barrier (LS06)
Side panel for inclined upright 500x1500 (LHO05) .
Side plate of mirror canopy, left 105 (LL53) ...
Side plate of mirror canopy, right 105 (LL53)
Single-stage shelf for books, magazines, dvd, vhs (UG51) .
Six-stage divider for a book shelf 1000 (LT40) .
Six-stage shelf for magazines (LG60) ...
Solid divider on a shelf (GTO05) .
Solid lower panel (LW07) .........
Solid upper rounded panel (LWO06) ..
Solid upright 2200 (LWO05)
Solid wire mesh side panel (LWO08 neBas, LW09 npasas)
Stackable basket (UM12)
Stackable basket 360x1200 (UM10) ..
Stackable basket divider (UM22) .......
Stackable basket divider 360 (UM20) ...
Stage divider for a book shelf 1250, 1330 (LT40)
Stage divider for a book shelf 665, 1000 (LT40) ..
Stage divider of L shelf (LT40) .........c.........
Stand for media 2000x600x1250 (LN40) ...
Superstructure for base 125 (LB10) ...
Support | (LA51)

T
Three-level basket with wheels 600x1200 (UM11) ....
Three-level basket with wheels 600x1200 (UM11) ....
Three-stage shelf for books, magazines, dvd, vhs (UG51) ..
Tube for cables (UR50) ..
Tube for rolls (UT03)
Tube for rolls support on a bar 40x20 (UT03) ..
Two-side bracket for wire mesh shelf (LF03)
Two-sided bracket (LFO1)
Two-stage shelf for books, magazines, dvd, vhs (UG51) ...........cccoeiiiiiiiinicne 146

u

Upper holder for central wire mesh panel (LT00) ....
Upper holder for central wire mesh panel (LT01) ....
Upper holder of mirror back plate (LC11) ..
Upright 1000 for poly bag rolls (UA10)
Upright 70 for integration (GA01)
Upright 70, 90, 110 (LA0O)
Upright adjustable lock (UUO1)
Upright extension (LAQ7) ............
Upright from laminated chip board (LW10)
Upright lock (UUQO) ..........cccoc.e.
Upright plug 70, 90, 110 (LV01)
Upright support (LA50)
Upright-to-beam 10Ck (GUBT) .......ciiiiiiiiii i

50 left/right

(UP10)

336




INDEX FILE

\

Vertical wire mesh panel for a bar 40x20 (UH11T) ...ooeoiiiiiiiiiieecc e 270
w

Wedge anchor M8x60 (GV60) 126
Wire divider for a bar (UT41) ..... 266

Wire mesh back panels 900 (GH10) ....
Wire mesh barrier 200 for integration (GS06)
Wire mesh central back panel (LCO7) .............. .. 47
Wire mesh flooring for integration on MG beam (GG21)
Wire mesh front barrier (LS08)
Wire mesh head panel (GHO1)
Wire mesh head panel (LH04) ...
Wire mesh side panel from laminated chip board (LW14) ..
Wood chip board back panel (LC10) ...
Wood chip board bread shelf (UWO05) .
Wood chip board bread shelf (UW06) .
Wood chip board cover (LV16) .....
Wood chip board lower panel 110

Wood chip board shelf (UG09) ....
Wood chip board shelf reinforcing beam (LR30) ..
Wood chipboard flooring (GG10)
Wood chipboard panel holder with a loop (LT02) ..

337



@ Butiksinredarna

Endito AB
Ringvagen 100
118 60 Stockholm

Endito AB
Tallgatan 11
941 36 Pitea
08-61102 45

www.butiksinredarna.se



